For Council of: July 25, 2016

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of July 25, 2016

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
7/7/2016 S 1,356,111.67 S 360,007.42 $ 1,716,119.09
7/8/2016 S 259,262.76 S 80,692.94 S 339,955.70
7/15/2016 S 259,466.59 S 82,906.81 S 342,373.40
7/15/2016 S 114.76 S 2446 S 139.22
Off Cycle Adjustments S
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL  $ 2,398,587.41
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARD
Date Bank Total
7/25/2016 AP General S 4,081,912.34 6/01/2016-7/01/2016 S 158,471.05
AP BCPA PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 158,471.05
7/25/2016 AP Comm Devel S 451.70
AP IHDA S -
7/25/2016 AP Library S 34,886.20 WIRES
AP MFT Date Total
7/13/2016-7/15/2016  Off Cycle Check Runs S 24,442.90 6/30/2016 S 206,887.26
AP GRAND TOTAL S 4,141,693.14 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 206,887.26
TOTAL S 6,905,638.86

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Director of Finance



07/05/2016 14:31 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 1
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 06/19/16 To 07/02/ 16

WARRANT: 16b114 PAYROLL TYPE: BW CHECK DATE: 07/07/2016
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 8,617. 44 326, 287. 76 0.00 0. 00
105 SALARY 866. 70 2,300. 00 0. 00 0. 00
110 HOURLY 28, 732. 62 840, 240. 49 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 839. 30 ) 05 0.00 0. 00
200 1,781. 25 74,534. 72 0.00 0. 00
211 OrT- ST 1, 049. 83 42,210. 66 0. 00 0. 00
352 VAC PO 487. 75 14, 159. 19 0.00 0. 00
414 20. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
428 PEDA 759. 58 26, 400. 05 0.00 0. 00
429 PEDA H 320. 00 898. 53 0. 00 0. 00
520 HOLI DY 9, 200. 00 23,750. 22 0.00 0. 00
710 CDL 19. 50 19. 50 0.00 0. 00
730 SHI FTD 152. 25 152. 25 0.00 0. 00
842 UN SUM 0. 00 1, 768. 00 0. 00 0. 00
855 CARALL 0.00 237.50 0.00 0. 00
940 RETRO 0.00 780. 75 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 52, 846. 22 1, 356, 111. 67 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 460



07/ 05/2016 14:31 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 06/19/16 To 07/02/ 16
WARRANT: 16b114 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 07/07/2016

DEDUCT] ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 28, 967. 51 28,967.51 57, 935. 02 467,218.89 X 12.40% = 57,935. 14
1100 MEDI CARE 17,782. 03 17,782.03 35, 564. 06 1,226,345.05 X 2.90% = 35,564.01
2100 HEALTH BCBS 36, 426. 37 109, 771. 52 146, 197. 89 584, 498. 62
2125 HAMP HMO 14, 274. 65 42, 231. 06 56, 505. 71 175, 781. 88
2150 POLI CE HLTH 25, 887. 56 77, 663. 10 103, 550. 66 421, 590. 26
2200 DENTAL 6, 875. 33 6, 875. 33 13, 750. 66 1,169, 713. 87
2300 VISION 1,278. 84 1,278.84 2,557.68 1,082, 647. 56
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 8,134. 77 0.00 8,134. 77 459, 581. 49
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 292.50 0.00 292.50 10, 723. 72
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 2,009. 95 0.00 2,009. 95 52, 256. 02
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 35, 898. 14 0. 00 35, 898. 14 719, 625. 38
2525 | CMA 457 % 2,877.30 0.00 2,877.30 55, 083. 16
2526 | CVA 457 % 0.00 800. 32 800. 32 5, 335. 45
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 407. 69 0.00 407. 69 9,173.75
2577 457 CATCH 692. 31 0.00 692. 31 6,572.77
2600  401A PLAN 142. 45 0.00 142. 45 7,122. 69
3000 FED | NC TAX 151, 602. 01 0.00 151, 602. 01 1,102, 203. 56
4000 STATE | NC TX 40, 437. 15 0.00 40, 437. 15 1,102, 203. 56
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 75. 00 0.00 5.00 ) 30
6200 CH SUP EA PY 7,126.51 0.00 7,126.51 55,184. 21
6275 MAI NTENANCE 230. 77 0.00 230. 77 3, 381. 42
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 22,607.57 68, 626. 33 91, 233. 90 502, 388. 67
7100 | MRF_ADD 2, 456. 65 0. 00 2,456. 65 47, 585. 27
7300 POLI CE PEN 39, 025. 09 0.00 39, 025. 09 393, 795. 89
7350 POLI CE PEN 1,421.50 0.00 1,421.50 14, 344. 13
7400 FI RE PEN 29,127.72 0.00 29,127.72 308, 066. 54
7425 FI RE PEN 1,224.85 0. 00 1,224.85 12, 954. 45
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 28. 37 0. 00 28. 37 2,837.00
7500 LI UNA PENSN 667. 20 800. 64 1,467.84 38, 831. 64
7525 LI UNA PENSN 202. 80 270. 40 73. 20 42,168. 08
8100 HEALTH BCBS 620. 91 1,806. 74 2,427.65 11, 279. 86
8125 HAMP HMO 275. 50 826. 50 1,102. 00 2, 833. 87
8150 POLI CE HLTH 708. 89 2,126.68 2,835.57 10, 962. 71
8200 DENTAL 150. 63 150. 63 301. 26 25,076. 44
8300 VISION 29.79 29.79 59. 58 25,076. 44
8700 401 LOAN RPY 251. 65 0.00 251. 65 7,360. 19
9005 UN DUES W21 4,082. 50 0.00 4,082. 50 431, 887.73
9010 FR SHARE W21 17.50 0.00 7.50 , 324. 49
9020 UN DUES | NSP 207. 00 0.00 207. 00 20, 169. 60
9025 UN DUES SST 529. 00 0.00 529. 00 32,782. 39
9027 FAIR SH SST 46. 00 0.00 46. 00 2,612.51
9035 UN DUES TCM 210. 00 0.00 210. 00 26, 516. 81
9040 UN DUES 49 4,195. 54 0. 00 4,195. 54 372,442. 71
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0.00 68 13, 458. 50
9045 FR SHARE 49 2,254.67 0.00 2,254.67 373, 981. 67
9060 PPLE VI P699 8. 40 0.00 40 , 44
9065 UN DUES 699L 286. 08 0.00 286. 08 18, 863. 01
9080 FR SHAREG99L 286. 08 0. 00 286. 08 24, 658. 77



07/ 05/ 2016 14:31
cwlls

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL

TOTALS PROCF

WARRANT: 16b114 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL

9750
9755

TotaI'Eanoyees: 460

Pay Period 06/19/16 To 07/02/ 16

CHECK DATE: 07/07/2016

4 SEASONS SG 168. 00 0.00 168. 00
4 SEASONS FM 1, 539. 00 0.00 1, 539. 00
REPAYMENT 1 100. 00 0.00 100. 00
UNI TED WAY 125. 27 0.00 125. 27
BM CRED U 58, 825. 33 0.00 58, 825. 33
DIR DEPSIT $ 38, 569. 50 0.00 38, 569. 50
DIR DEPSI T % 6, 821. 26 0.00 6, 821. 26
DI R DEPGSI T2 727,131. 98 0. 00 727,131. 98

1, 325, 657. 75 360, 007. 42 1, 685, 665. 17

18, 113.
1,299, 852.

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie Wlls **

P 3
pr pyddpf



07/06/2016 13:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 06/26/16 To 07/02/ 16

WARRANT: 16WL27 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 07/08/2016
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,195.00 129, 053. 60 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1,784. 25 44,717.19 0.00 0.00
130 SEASON 7, 651. 00 73, 713. 39 0.00 0.00
200 203. 25 9,123. 42 0.00 0. 00
426 0.00 1,768.02 0.00 0. 00
427 \WC SUP 0.00 132. 49 0.00 0.00
710 18. 25 18. 25 0.00 0.00
715 SH FTD 256. 00 102. 40 0.00 0.00
720 2SH FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SH FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FF 200. 00 20. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 760. 00 76. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DI FF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
800 MEAL R 2.00 20. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 16, 101. 75 259, 262. 76 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 480



07/06/2016 13:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 06/26/16 To 07/02/ 16
WARRANT: 16WL27 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 07/08/2016

DEDUCT] ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 15, 120. 40 15, 120. 40 30, 240. 80 243,874.80 X 12.40% = 30, 240. 48
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 536. 32 3, 536. 32 7,072.64 243,874.80 X 2.90% = 7,072.37
2100 HEALTH BCBS 8, 855. 89 26, 574. 56 35, 430. 45 140, 651. 65
2125 HAMP HMO 2,320. 44 7,002. 03 9, 322. 47 27,156. 29
2200 DENTAL 1, 010. 99 1,010. 99 2,021.98 164, 043. 96
2300 VISION 199.71 199.71 399. 42 157, 438. 82
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 1,081. 26 0. 00 1,081. 26 52, 351. 80
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0.00 127.00 3,422. 48
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,644.50 0.00 4,644.50 95, 181. 28
2525 | CVA 457 % 391. 35 0.00 391. 35 6, 870. 50
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 1,470. 80
3000 FED | NC TAX 24, 359. 93 0.00 24, 359. 93 229,874. 34
4000 STATE | NC TX 8, 337. 86 0.00 8, 337. 86 229, 874. 34
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 346. 19 0.00 346. 19 2,532.61
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,126. 06 0. 00 2,126. 06 14,164. 71
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,192. 00
6400 I L TAX LEVY 157. 20 0.00 157. 20 1,087. 60
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8, 963. 22 27, 208. 25 36, 171. 47 199, 182. 15
7100 | MRF ADD 701. 81 0.00 701. 81 14,912. 16
7550 LI UNA PENSN 32.40 36. 00 68. 40 1,978.10
8045 LI FE $25000 0.00 4.00 00 1,187.52
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 880. 00 0.00 880. 00 71,834.14
8445  AD&D $25000 0.00 0.68 68 1,187.52
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 89. 42 0.00 89. 42 1, 490. 25
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 13 165. 92
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 051. 83 0.00 1,051. 83 121, 454. 77
9070 U DS 699L 75 17.87 0.00 . 87 60
9075 U DS 699L 50 11.91 0.00 11.91 276.07
9085 FSHAREG699 75 241. 20 0.00 241. 20 4, 067. 90
9090 FSHAREG99 50 35.72 0.00 35.72 1,010. 76
9750 4 SEASONS SG 42.00 0.00 42.00 2,426. 64
9755 4 SEASONS FM 370. 50 0.00 370. 50 16, 940. 34
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 3.00 2,737.01
9995 BM CRED U 18, 306. 29 0.00 18, 306. 29 106, 184. 99
9997 DR DEPSIT $ 4,570. 00 0.00 4,570.00 34, 985. 84
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 890. 56 0.00 890. 56 2,121.61
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 141, 373.01 0. 00 141, 373.01 241, 622. 69
Tot al 250, 289. 17 80, 692. 94 330, 982. 11

Total Enpl oyees: 480

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **



07/13/2016 13:58 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/03/16 To 07/09/ 16

WARRANT: 16WL28 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 07/15/2016

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,502.00 138, 639. 57 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1,403. 75 33, 620. 21 0.00 0.00
130 SEASON 6, 205. 00 59, 432. 71 0.00 0.00
200 559. 50 25,157. 99 0.00 0. 00
426 0.00 1,768.02 0.00 0. 00
427 \WC SUP 0.00 132. 49 0.00 0.00
710 00 9.00 0.00 0.00
715 SH FTD 224.00 89. 60 0.00 0.00
720 2SH FT 60. 00 21.00 0.00 0.00
725 3SH FT 60. 00 24. 00 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FF 200. 00 20. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 760. 00 76. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DI FF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 14,903. 25 259, 466. 59 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 469



07/13/2016 13:58 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/03/16 To 07/09/ 16

WARRANT: 16WL28 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 07/15/2016

DEDUCT] ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 15, 132. 97 15, 132. 97 30, 265. 94 244,078.63 X 12.40% = 30, 265. 75
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 539. 27 3, 539. 27 7,078.54 244,078.63 X 2.90% = 7,078. 28
2100 HEALTH BCBS 8, 855. 89 26, 574. 56 35, 430. 45 150, 998. 16
2125 HAMP HMO 2,320. 44 7,002. 03 9, 322. 47 30, 142. 22
2200 DENTAL 1, 005. 31 1, 005. 31 2,010. 62 176, 555. 78
2300 VISION 197. 64 197. 64 395. 28 169, 463. 60
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 1,081. 26 0. 00 1,081. 26 56, 058. 20
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 127.00 0.00 127.00 3,591. 53
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,644.50 0.00 4,644.50 103, 130. 71
2525 | CVA 457 % 378. 97 0.00 378. 97 , 134. 46
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 1,967. 20
3000 FED | NC TAX 25, 990. 35 0.00 25, 990. 35 229, 556. 80
4000 STATE | NC TX 8, 356. 77 0.00 8, 356. 77 229, 556. 80
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 346. 19 0.00 346. 19 3,350. 12
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,107. 89 0. 00 2,107. 89 14,819. 94
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,192. 00
6400 I L TAX LEVY 157. 20 0. 00 157. 20 1, 490. 83
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 9, 480. 77 28, 779. 48 38, 260. 25 210, 684. 13
7100 | MRF ADD 789. 27 0.00 789. 27 16, 247. 97
7550 LI UNA PENSN 32.40 36. 00 68. 40 1,979.64
8045 LI FE $25000 0. 00 540. 00 540. 00 190, 992. 08
8200 DENTAL 5.68 5.68 11. 36 1, 080. 27
8300 VISION 2.07 2.07 4.14 1, 080. 27
8445  AD&D $25000 0.00 91. 80 91. 80 190, 992. 08
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 48. 70 0.00 48. 70 811. 63
9036 UN DUES TCM 16. 26 0.00 26 248. 88
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,051. 83 0. 00 1,051.83 134, 363. 87
9791 REPAY | MRF 16. 20 0.00 16. 20 288. 00
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 00 3, 358. 63
9995 BM CRED U 18, 306. 29 0.00 18, 306. 29 114,997. 36
9997 DR DEPSIT $ 4,570. 00 0. 00 4,570. 00 38, 065. 41
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 809. 10 0.00 809. 10 2,037. 44
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 140, 227. 01 0. 00 140, 227. 01 240, 288. 41
Tot al 249, 685. 43 82, 906. 81 332,592. 24

Total Enpl oyees: 469

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **



07/ 14/ 2016 14:56 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 1
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/15/16 To 07/15/16

WARRANT: ML607A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 07/15/2016
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW ANDUNT
120 HOURLY 4. 00 114. 76 0. 00 0.00
Total : 4.00 114. 76 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1

10



07/ 14/ 2016 14:56 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 07/15/16 To 07/15/16

WARRANT: ML607A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 07/15/2016

DEDUCT] ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FICA - QASDI 7.12 7.12 14. 24 114.76 X 12.40% = 14.23
1100 MEDI CARE 1.66 1.66 3,32 114,76 X ~2.90% = 3.33
3000 FED INC TAX 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 109. 60

4000 STATE INC TX 411 0. 00 411 109. 60

7000 | MRF PENSI ON 5.16 15. 68 20. 84 114. 76

Tot al 18. 05 24. 46 42.51

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie WIlls **
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07/20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 25/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 07252016 AMOUNT: $ 4,081, 912. 34

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

12



07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2 AB HATCHERY & GARDEN C 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 A018004 151802
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 460. 98
I nvoi ce Net 460. 98
2 AB HATCHERY & GARDEN C 00000 INV 07/25/2016 A018020 151803
1 50100130 70550 Wr Pure RepMai nt | 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 495, 98 -
1250 ACCUNMED BI LLI NG | NC 00001 INV 07/31/ 2016 13848 152989
1 10015210 70643 Fire Anb Bl Sv 10, 145. 81
I nvoi ce Net 10, 145. 81
CHECK TOTAL 10, 145. 81 -
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 902742802 152187
1 56406400 71780 H ghl and Pro Shop 687. 00
2 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 746. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 433. 20
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 902796747 152317
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 1, 600. 97
I nvoi ce Net 1, 600. 97
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 I NV 07/25/2016 902772340 152531
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 215. 88
I nvoi ce Net 215. 88
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 902749266 152535
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 46. 84
I nvoi ce Net 46. 84
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 07/25/2016 902612882 152971
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 790. 00
I nvoi ce Net 790. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 CRM 07/ 25/ 2016 902612881 152980
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop -812. 06
I nvoi ce Net -812. 06
CHECK TOTAL 3,274.83 -
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 06/ 30/ 2016 9936498361 151811
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 64. 00
I nvoi ce Net 64. 00
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 07/30/ 2016 9937223039 152310
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 74. 00
I nvoi ce Net 74. 00
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 07/30/ 2016 9937222480 152320
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 62. 00
I nvoi ce Net 62. 00
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 07/30/ 2016 9937222481 152321
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 62. 00
I nvoi ce Net 62. 00
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 9937232046 152504
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 18. 86
I nvoi ce Net 18. 86
CHECK TOTAL 280. 86 -
2812 ALAN ENVI RONVENTAL PRO 00000 NV 07/21/ 2016 6072 152199
1 51101100 71080 Sw Oper Mai nt  Supp 146. 52
I nvol ce Net 146. 52
CHECK TOTAL 146. 52 -
2812 ALAN ENVI RONMENTAL PRO 00001 INV 07/13/ 2016 5998 151785
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 450. 53
I nvoi ce Net 450. 53
CHECK TOTAL 450. 53 -
3345 ALCORN MELI SSA 00001 INV 07/25/2016 PARKS 6/ 24/ 16 152568
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 90. 00 S —
2632 ALEXANDER JR JULI US 00001 20160458 I NV 07/25/2016 TRAI LER PRKS 5/2/16 152821
1 10014110 72140 Pks Mai nt CO O her 5, 345. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 345. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 345. 00 -
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 160419176012 152158
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 7.83
I nvoi ce Net 7.83
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 160419183023 152159
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 15. 06
I nvoi ce Net 15. 06
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 160419183012 152160
1 56406400 71770 H ghl and Snack Shop 15. 36
I nvoi ce Net 15. 36
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 160419187029 152162
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 10. 04
I nvoi ce Net 10. 04
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 160419183025 152164
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 12.85
I nvoi ce Net 12. 85
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 160419180025 152166
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 7.53
I nvoi ce Net 7.53
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COMPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 160419190011 152307
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 7.83
I nvoi ce Net 7.83
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 160419190013 152375
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 7.83
I nvoi ce Net 7.83

14


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YkptkF%2B6UOgTiRx7LdiEjbG6gaHwhZKvHaVt0qt8IXfS2WzFhlre5oMCM0q2xFuC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YkptkF%2B6UOgTiRx7LdiEjbG6gaHwhZKvHaVt0qt8IXfS2WzFhlre5oMCM0q2xFuC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N7%2B5DxP69qH4Y/qL9vdvVhhqiJZ7MbjWt6TKM55uwFM%2BLy6Cd%2BI88dH0ipT9xMI3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N7%2B5DxP69qH4Y/qL9vdvVhhqiJZ7MbjWt6TKM55uwFM%2BLy6Cd%2BI88dH0ipT9xMI3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fGB5/%2BiiJT7zsT9FNQ9%2B8URjLhNqA6cqfF%2BIaUkwZUbuNZyc2tg7X2onccqjvLvk1svR8/ln9erC5vsxRV/v9A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0B74N%2BA7ffprJKJygqw6%2BELYdQmOQV0CLkvTO0mDdyiUXVZWjEEkSPeBisN5R83F&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0B74N%2BA7ffprJKJygqw6%2BELYdQmOQV0CLkvTO0mDdyiUXVZWjEEkSPeBisN5R83F&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/5QPb1v3UtJK68fNvFKW0FLbkRtFIETuc1e004oVQRAVD7zACWCoOPFLtoC1Q1U7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/5QPb1v3UtJK68fNvFKW0FLbkRtFIETuc1e004oVQRAVD7zACWCoOPFLtoC1Q1U7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4p3eHasNAHGqhKWkueqE90ByTbAiD6GLS5iC8jmytMaJn1pjUHEhGUKSrJGTTzmi9TElZOCvOHwGJ4t1KjBujA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YUKq8kuefZBSswSWJFENoLpGDUDZ8MgwlR7y9UN0jm7JIkNwFTI1FKu7dcsBAhhf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YUKq8kuefZBSswSWJFENoLpGDUDZ8MgwlR7y9UN0jm7JIkNwFTI1FKu7dcsBAhhf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jdPEHpoI9uf3G7bBDOxkMmX52xvRmIiUL5Mpbyp7fgMMVkOYEqugXtUTO8hVSVVQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jdPEHpoI9uf3G7bBDOxkMmX52xvRmIiUL5Mpbyp7fgMMVkOYEqugXtUTO8hVSVVQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EySQP0g4GjQOs1MoJ9q1ehrmQRMeebQWcEfYu3RkAAClBJS35srSHL9QwViRHXQDIVh8/BAFQjv5%2BxgrdoSOYg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iQRy8jkUF0nzXmY0wHCspGwKCh5jHC9gvg1H8ttxOdh132ZCAnVt0Io67PR%2Bu3pn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iQRy8jkUF0nzXmY0wHCspGwKCh5jHC9gvg1H8ttxOdh132ZCAnVt0Io67PR%2Bu3pn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5cG5VxyIYDsXXknXtpchWf468jdr66T8uE8wFSyjH3L8eXqjtjPXaUAiCK4YeRK3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5cG5VxyIYDsXXknXtpchWf468jdr66T8uE8wFSyjH3L8eXqjtjPXaUAiCK4YeRK3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/ooFwxE/0uTJjNXkZ5/nz5rdUXtfVeXem%2BnI9NbPdiKwcu5Twf5c0SuhILDt8Ab9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kCWQpko5RWSLPgIX8zy77uAzHznBmai8HGSNJ2wKYh5wg2/XQSKZ0%2BapK1gs5sNs5Os9Z7mxfJPKvLiIsyC0eWQglH1zj3u5fO4yIMPDSq8=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qg1nGRuSLvx2zxLqwaAYq2ApzEKlZZC4Dkv3vYyZfH%2BcewKsA%2BJb4kZKndkHttE3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qg1nGRuSLvx2zxLqwaAYq2ApzEKlZZC4Dkv3vYyZfH%2BcewKsA%2BJb4kZKndkHttE3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b5aVVS%2BPid3zBVEAq4MmANT6xNK3Rv4t/%2BW24TO08JOLe7ovFua5%2BCROpKMQBkvJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b5aVVS%2BPid3zBVEAq4MmANT6xNK3Rv4t/%2BW24TO08JOLe7ovFua5%2BCROpKMQBkvJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SNFpjpSSf6p1iZm06Xfme1KnG%2BqZ819NhwAfus3CrYsT7TnrpUBJzAk4azSC1b93gmoagEdmSHa3PCxS/8ngqQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MeadXkTkVUf%2BgEKIDh/s676J8w/n4iUjM/Tt4czJu0stvE3576JENgB4gcncCHFL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MeadXkTkVUf%2BgEKIDh/s676J8w/n4iUjM/Tt4czJu0stvE3576JENgB4gcncCHFL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1rcGtqbR05IgNiDuitrRNe0RYEz/Q08EEV%2BRh2JzDo9vTeCC2MBeXmJpeOT1DQAe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1rcGtqbR05IgNiDuitrRNe0RYEz/Q08EEV%2BRh2JzDo9vTeCC2MBeXmJpeOT1DQAe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SevDImmoGvFo0wduvDjXq/ILI%2BC4ZXHGB5Pao%2BiGQo562DNj5DxHnBP8FxuUE30O5Mj3fjdD7MbZChk2FhUttw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0fVH5IvwZdet9MLDHc0U2%2Bpwy%2B2KF5F4kerjtPctSosWgW12hjdKsHQUU3RT5g%2Bg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0fVH5IvwZdet9MLDHc0U2%2Bpwy%2B2KF5F4kerjtPctSosWgW12hjdKsHQUU3RT5g%2Bg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N4QFz0TPoQmLN45bamTtyqR9KEMsYAqXYRgc9FeFpwYEtBGJJ%2BlOAPkkeXeqAbAP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=N4QFz0TPoQmLN45bamTtyqR9KEMsYAqXYRgc9FeFpwYEtBGJJ%2BlOAPkkeXeqAbAP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ROYbWlMuwt0vDx0lnVB64Ce8xqClosKo40GbSVzrYp4jpzeYQUqanTqHL%2BBNYpMbLIkvQGaRGCUaX9fdW9ByAQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zM%2BgIIh97XucIalbRosCDy%2BMfn1tPxEwfUo5BKIiOFHv98mlU5LKZy3MyIXoECbI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zM%2BgIIh97XucIalbRosCDy%2BMfn1tPxEwfUo5BKIiOFHv98mlU5LKZy3MyIXoECbI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Va%2BVPBgGrmYIMNpXV0Y%2BkPXWEsBzCFFDBjis%2BnCklQHZ0venGkDPLrjU%2BXTZrIs/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Va%2BVPBgGrmYIMNpXV0Y%2BkPXWEsBzCFFDBjis%2BnCklQHZ0venGkDPLrjU%2BXTZrIs/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TqFC1Fj3/5jjmJELIcJxS4noNfP89mrzORmVHTaI5/LZ/OW1eAx8BVOUxstLfR1vTkaXfKUS2pPQNKP9%2B24DrA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bf6w9gPKd5xCBDNbDVNuGt61rXSpwWdGe6ZeEwvKcOZXwNbRUuugDNq1SDw4RKAN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bf6w9gPKd5xCBDNbDVNuGt61rXSpwWdGe6ZeEwvKcOZXwNbRUuugDNq1SDw4RKAN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1RpyfbFjHhI1nr2iB7pRCBVlfNhUtQ0cEOkH0Ilk4qYodhmQIUDIV24gf/p89zW5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1RpyfbFjHhI1nr2iB7pRCBVlfNhUtQ0cEOkH0Ilk4qYodhmQIUDIV24gf/p89zW5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mk0DKnvUPjp47osiUFWaa4jTUUxva3mdqM8FsLLsHed6Tbyqhi3Wd0/ixLDoU9xOi5gaS/0Ix8IIpUALUGP10w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0mppMlRmOBo9sxUFTbMmLBRm/YWAAeGQiFBRwfZg1js9gkIz%2Bt7MZWpyeV3b58IO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0mppMlRmOBo9sxUFTbMmLBRm/YWAAeGQiFBRwfZg1js9gkIz%2Bt7MZWpyeV3b58IO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u29T1wTTi/h9FFEp590zWSz8fKPbEuN%2BxGLPGfxfrwPskZDjWqpx88kfCy1/ueRx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u29T1wTTi/h9FFEp590zWSz8fKPbEuN%2BxGLPGfxfrwPskZDjWqpx88kfCy1/ueRx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nKzM9Gxg1thAmyt6PXbq8xU2gCFFsCRrmTMMEHX7ITxWpngvusrdTweo1/K2/KI9wWv6VjoaFvFNJgZ0eFD6sg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eE8qME6vEt3/%2BsR6X6xwjNyHuvecYKfo/W7O/mTWzYQJbLivyr64nARvCcQWyDVQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eE8qME6vEt3/%2BsR6X6xwjNyHuvecYKfo/W7O/mTWzYQJbLivyr64nARvCcQWyDVQ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ru9FNzbBdDiNdsjb1jRg4JCu883%2B6d7h5Tjfy9FKLEIiPIky0bYG0EGEk74doTAP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ru9FNzbBdDiNdsjb1jRg4JCu883%2B6d7h5Tjfy9FKLEIiPIky0bYG0EGEk74doTAP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PhwzDtcQcR4mSs/m6nfufvqyKQ43ilmOsLddol3pt6keQa6ZCEe809X479RebWcRF4H3T4SzZldJknW7yxyWKw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OURZr/rdLDcn8UYn%2BItdPBRHaHgRGXMlbEerbyjokgda3DlAToosbJxz0KYVYR8W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OURZr/rdLDcn8UYn%2BItdPBRHaHgRGXMlbEerbyjokgda3DlAToosbJxz0KYVYR8W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fq0JOIQzrW3D/CvSqrRA9GyLHaznqubDcvatmM6dIVirX6bPIjONb/6ZP066wjeB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fq0JOIQzrW3D/CvSqrRA9GyLHaznqubDcvatmM6dIVirX6bPIjONb/6ZP066wjeB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=R/1Cx1TDDlVTMKJvJHWLj30I7WRt90iI/dIV46ROwLhW8P6ZBeH3rYQjUAMwREMrwyx5Ro64UNxoYM6dnEx1BQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ze/YteoiMis7V31YNHdjQhcR/zKXYyUg6lK7thVXEud%2BqWcSboacF/kd6fnS4JhR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ze/YteoiMis7V31YNHdjQhcR/zKXYyUg6lK7thVXEud%2BqWcSboacF/kd6fnS4JhR&

07/20/ 2016 11:52 C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 4

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 160419183024 152376
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 30. 42
I nvoi ce 30. 42
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 160419180013 152377
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 5.32
I nvoi ce Net 5.32
1565 ALPHA BAKI NG COVPANY 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 160419194024 152963
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 7.53
I nvoi ce Net 7.53
CHECK TOTAL 127. 60 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 20170010 INV 07/25/2016 10226 152374
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Janitor Sv 2,298. 24
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 787.50
I nvoi ce Net 3,085. 74
CHECK TOTAL 3,085.74 -
1188 ALPHA CONTROLS AND SER 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 W25930 152372
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
CHECK TOTAL 260. 00 -
999020 ILLINO S MEDI CARE 00000 INV 07/23/2016 WLLIS 9-2013 151734
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 16. 06
I nvoi ce Net 16. 06
CHECK TOTAL 16. 06 _
999020 JOHN C ADAMS 00000 INV 07/25/2016 ADVAS 9- 2015 152987
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 42.99
I nvoi ce Net 42. 99
CHECK TOTAL 42.99 -
57 AMEREN I LLINO S 00007 INV_ 07/25/2016 11070-91048 152822
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 405. 00
I nvoi ce Net 405. 00
CHECK TOTAL 405. 00 -
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 I NV 07/25/2016 7/ 16 152955
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 3,153.43
2 10014120 71320 A&%at ics El ectricty 2,506. 81
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 1, 756. 08
4 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 993. 74
5 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 126. 29
6 10015490 71320 Pkg Oper El ectricty 2,588.58
7 10016210 71320 Eng Adnin El ectricty 74,352. 15
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 19, 475. 92
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 6, 802. 50
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
10 50100140 71320 Lk Mai nt El ectricty 612.78
11 51101100 71320 Swr Qper El ectricty 648. 21
12 55605600 71320 A Linc Pk El ectricty 4,186. 26
13 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 510.91
14 56406410 71320 Prairie El ectricty 104. 48
I nvoi ce Net 117, 818. 14
CHECK TOTAL 117, 818. 14 -
3197 AMUSEMENT MEDI A | NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 817148 152298
1 10014160 70611 Pepsi | ce Print Bi nd 255.73
I nvoi ce Net 255.73
3197 AMUSEMENT MEDI A | NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 818086 152299
1 10014160 70611 Pepsi Ice Print Bi nd 149. 58
I nvoi ce Net 149. 58
3197 AMUSEMENT MEDI A | NC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 818538 152300
1 10014160 70611 Pepsi Ice Pri nt Bi nd 283.51
I nvoi ce Net 283.51
3197 AMUSENMENT MEDI A | NC 00001 NV 08/08/2016 818668 152861
1 10014160 70611 Pepsi Ice Pri nt Bi nd 280. 74
I nvoi ce Net 280. 74
CHECK TOTAL 969. 56 -
936 ANCEL GLINK DI AMOND BU 00000 I NV 04/06/ 2016 49146 152332
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 593. 75
I nvoi ce Net 593. 75
CHECK TOTAL 593. 75 _
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC I NC 00001 INV 07/30/2016 76234 151822
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 2,100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,100. 00
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 07/29/2016 76222 152327
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 289. 52
I nvoi ce Net 289. 52
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 76226 152367
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 293. 07
I nvoi ce Net 293. 07
CHECK TOTAL 2,682.59 -
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 I NV 08/08/2016 S94804 153006
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 42. 84
I nvoi ce Net 42. 84
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 I NV 08/08/2016 S94529 153013
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 119.76
I nvoi ce Net 119. 76
CHECK TOTAL 162. 60 —— S
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV 07/ 25/2016 311247175 151757
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fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

DETAI L I NVO CE LI ST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016

P 6
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 249. 40
I nvoi ce Net 249. 40
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 INV 07/25/2016 311271953 151758
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 221.90
I nvoi ce Net 221.90
95 ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI C 00002 ] NV 07/25/2016 311296859 152261
1 10015110 71024 Pol Adm n Janit Supp 92. 35
I nvoi ce Net 92. 35
CHECK TOTAL 563. 65 -
923 AUTOVATI C FI RE SPRINKL 00001 NV 07/22/ 2016 J1-0010392 151826
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 595. 00
I nvoi ce Net 595. 00
CHECK TOTAL 595. 00 S —
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 PEPSI | CE 6/ 16 152127
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi | ce Food 520. 65
I nvoi ce Net 520. 65
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 BLM GOLF 6/16 152129
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 603. 05
2 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 1,673.40
3 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 1,361.10
I nvoi ce Net 3,637.55
CHECK TOTAL 4,158. 20 -
2101 BABB SERVICE CO LLC 00000 I NV 07/14/ 2016 28198 152171
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 127.50
I nvoi ce Net 127.50
CHECK TOTAL 127.50 -
3744 BAKER TILLY VI RCHON KR 00001 20170034 I NV 07/25/2016 BT0993027 152823
1 10011510 70090 Fi nance Audi t Sv 15, 000. 00
2 57107110 70090 Col i seum Audit Sv 4, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 19, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 19, 000. 00 -
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 INV_ 07/25/2016 442486 152207
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 146. 37
I nvoi ce Net 146. 37
CHECK TOTAL 146. 37 -
180 BARKER MOTOR CO 00000 INV_ 07/30/ 2016 6683 6/16 152924
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 27.54
I nvoi ce Net 27.54
CHECK TOTAL 27.54 - 0 0 @
608 BATTERI ES PLUS 00003 20170044 I NV 07/25/2016 279-102295-01 152128
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 5,420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 420. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 420. 00 -
3765 BECKER TREE SERVICE LL 00000 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 SERVI CE 6/ 16 152465
1 10014110 70690 Pks Mai nt Purch Serv 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 700. 00 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 07/14/ 2016 122122 152193
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 23.70
I nvoi ce Net 23.70
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 I NV 07/25/2016 120889 152368
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 2.21
I nvoi ce Net 2.21
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 07/25/2016 121671 152369
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pk RepMai nt B 76. 50
I nvoi ce Net 76.50
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 07/25/2016 120852 152480
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 3.98
I nvoi ce Net 3.98
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 07/16/2016 120890 152494
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 8. 84
I nvoi ce Net 8. 84
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 120866 152553
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 11. 05
I nvoi ce Net 11. 05
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 122145 152766
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 14. 84
I nvoi ce Net 14. 84
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 NV _07/25/2016 117874 152815
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 166. 32
I nvoi ce Net 166. 32
CHECK TOTAL 307. 44 S —
3537 Bl ZODO | NC 00001 20170096 | Nv 07/25/2016 1376 152135
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 9, 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 950. 00 -
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 07/25/2016 158220 152200
1 10014120 70542 Agquatics RepMai nt NF 63. 86
I'nvoi ce Net 63. 86
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 07/25/2016 158357 152497
1 10015480 71024 Fac Mai nt Janit Supp 183. 00
I nvoi ce Net 183. 00
CHECK TOTAL 246. 86 N I

18


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MannWlfJElpvhi3TI%2B8SLs6Fju6sDE9NubLbxkYU/h9ihrH4M5uxQGdRq0vF3LKX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MannWlfJElpvhi3TI%2B8SLs6Fju6sDE9NubLbxkYU/h9ihrH4M5uxQGdRq0vF3LKX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gCyG%2BXHdLNb6n3u8UgyJgHxCQl43z0fXGc6PdTFilF/5tXHLe8XeJx2GzfNmG5yD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gCyG%2BXHdLNb6n3u8UgyJgHxCQl43z0fXGc6PdTFilF/5tXHLe8XeJx2GzfNmG5yD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GplvvlaEVxdCCUwFqJnYS7kj6wl4VDhR1d8lp5zljw4wPaSbsW5YxHIFYkd57nzJj2Qjz1ysLXUw7AMC%2Brmjog==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MG9gsMQhJTS78XY/a%2BL9x9QnwOZwLYoQf2dfbPOEezOz9ZTYXkHCsfMxsM8GeKUL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MG9gsMQhJTS78XY/a%2BL9x9QnwOZwLYoQf2dfbPOEezOz9ZTYXkHCsfMxsM8GeKUL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZqOYQqVh1hA0wrbQ1761NY/9ORfN9SJiWgLPkiThx/RnpsQVFHxCAFgLAafagbwr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZqOYQqVh1hA0wrbQ1761NY/9ORfN9SJiWgLPkiThx/RnpsQVFHxCAFgLAafagbwr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3dugLhJjuZo0Xchakl6YZU5Cj4clToLuBTySngKND1iN/u1vTvWqtaGTcFItyh%2BLgmNItnmCaFRBVojyfjDgQQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QlXq4bxJGbT3auKFB/iB%2BKEZuq8BIMFRLo7emm8ZQ7UMHKiXzehCjOv25/9T7CBE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QlXq4bxJGbT3auKFB/iB%2BKEZuq8BIMFRLo7emm8ZQ7UMHKiXzehCjOv25/9T7CBE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bPIKUlb69Jdn90y7QLlKnhbqfnvhsRjhPXRbwv6bZTaGIDaLNs7kZ%2BLTOci90hdb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bPIKUlb69Jdn90y7QLlKnhbqfnvhsRjhPXRbwv6bZTaGIDaLNs7kZ%2BLTOci90hdb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OnL15G7VnK44TmzUmmegm4s312VPEYGW1z3BjnuW1xtYHq%2BIowN3tqDVyGlY3hTUQrh7uYdHWTQKfeRjv1RGFA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s4F/rSLgraMr%2BSD2DnkXo2bHASIVLvSzXONEAEGNDFXn8QqVytd3BJpraFUd%2Bbic&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=s4F/rSLgraMr%2BSD2DnkXo2bHASIVLvSzXONEAEGNDFXn8QqVytd3BJpraFUd%2Bbic&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zkaDrNJ4No8xh2KarIP8mAFFlLOSU%2BawYJ0gUO9sgCcDdduF3EO/QrTDjSjx607Q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zkaDrNJ4No8xh2KarIP8mAFFlLOSU%2BawYJ0gUO9sgCcDdduF3EO/QrTDjSjx607Q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cmMvqndaONnqc5089NSZ5Rf8pthSDFjYwoj0A3a5dbub%2B1D561z3YwTcWjtoB7FuZj1RaLz259C5Vh9jsApsZA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l7ovdTt4oeIuLVRpT31a5%2BNJ4Jbxma4FUEZBuFmk1TGyUz6xVSDHQRLtFgNz9RTk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l7ovdTt4oeIuLVRpT31a5%2BNJ4Jbxma4FUEZBuFmk1TGyUz6xVSDHQRLtFgNz9RTk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X0DwDe3wsByjaQzkxmLOtLGXC7lgjUUyCW%2BURmYdz2BrNmbdbmX94KraakF6XL2v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=X0DwDe3wsByjaQzkxmLOtLGXC7lgjUUyCW%2BURmYdz2BrNmbdbmX94KraakF6XL2v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zupOWe0dBby13cvRDM1LZd7qcfIfX4zVmlyUtNi2Wb4FiymHtCq4mDvhYfgTn2uXDE5YCa7QlVc9KmJBAdX1jw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VsBMXplzXwdlTC0FQkuFLVsB%2BQu6wK/lCJv%2BIQdYBeVmm1sBAV8BjthAjQIH0Aes&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VsBMXplzXwdlTC0FQkuFLVsB%2BQu6wK/lCJv%2BIQdYBeVmm1sBAV8BjthAjQIH0Aes&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V97DnVI9jmjhHwkhB11ufBdyxslig9H7qZTie3XvQ0CDkTyrLz9d2DEJBbumyxrt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V97DnVI9jmjhHwkhB11ufBdyxslig9H7qZTie3XvQ0CDkTyrLz9d2DEJBbumyxrt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4bGBqHf86JUPUHXXpRZ2SVGlzwqqCGIW5uISl6v12U4vGPUTZxBOBwq59J35ZLkCicSBKqzk2ImcF9wATr2AmQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iwpHNLhu1B1ObtClFd6wan0Ic/5jrpjLnu2MIPviWxXv47FSSxuoQDZvijv3obh41kuyoWGhhluysJTreaE8xw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iwpHNLhu1B1ObtClFd6wan0Ic/5jrpjLnu2MIPviWxXv47FSSxuoQDZvijv3obh41kuyoWGhhluysJTreaE8xw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iwpHNLhu1B1ObtClFd6wan0Ic/5jrpjLnu2MIPviWxXv47FSSxuoQDZvijv3obh41kuyoWGhhluysJTreaE8xw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l41VMKSwzStLEqfodNdj03dDKRUeoYdZXA0zwYzEcESjCDEr7RxDSoKK4lMsAWWG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l41VMKSwzStLEqfodNdj03dDKRUeoYdZXA0zwYzEcESjCDEr7RxDSoKK4lMsAWWG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GDVakrtvIFa93ttzIF13cOMw%2BWEZ0x5smvnDCuRHIvWcRt%2BPVvTx/DsP6DnqPIs0H1AxxlB4Fp039oC%2Bbr9Tow==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q6gRWFmi6u/8bWQ6RIw0LnUSYNFVJCr3F7wWE6p8NwYKD%2Bnmi0DMuBvLKTjhZ/2e&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q6gRWFmi6u/8bWQ6RIw0LnUSYNFVJCr3F7wWE6p8NwYKD%2Bnmi0DMuBvLKTjhZ/2e&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IdAmj2ir97ey8ASSFZ0B/Or7cEvxSUdeXxGmMsvwU8UJoKJbiD4YUfJPwlJRvayM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IdAmj2ir97ey8ASSFZ0B/Or7cEvxSUdeXxGmMsvwU8UJoKJbiD4YUfJPwlJRvayM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kFQ97z2l0C9xYHCiHWcZ01jWiONo/Y7A7/FCKY7pTCiY8i9GFt9v3NhYFsAJZ0BoOJR11ZTjJYFZDtcgLCqI4g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=12zsnVyFuNACQSNh1ljBNYozcja5qcvfutyuzxJJoEHOtUYT%2B2JMOpT4tZZDe8Ac&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=12zsnVyFuNACQSNh1ljBNYozcja5qcvfutyuzxJJoEHOtUYT%2B2JMOpT4tZZDe8Ac&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RwkN6/5YnJGjsIqplkE5zmIYGgD5N1Zi7yjQPFloX9Zg%2BGG0cksoFEwx0NCFK28e&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RwkN6/5YnJGjsIqplkE5zmIYGgD5N1Zi7yjQPFloX9Zg%2BGG0cksoFEwx0NCFK28e&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YSXLSLAdJMSOzuPHt13rl%2BTxJ1VGd9jnWCuDN2OfsW%2BTaSZxX5ZRZn%2BId7RzUU6HxCPrVQg/RTBnlxDGt8PJJw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WLIzJVMS2ceLE5gwt7yzsCBectmE7h9cnUu5pUZvIRL16P%2B3HkGsjhOUEPNCC2Rb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WLIzJVMS2ceLE5gwt7yzsCBectmE7h9cnUu5pUZvIRL16P%2B3HkGsjhOUEPNCC2Rb&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ExHv2v2sLVGk0KL9RjbWbMy0i2RZJTqm/9TLB6s8VQSmB/FTdmCgcz%2BzGsaWMl1A&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ExHv2v2sLVGk0KL9RjbWbMy0i2RZJTqm/9TLB6s8VQSmB/FTdmCgcz%2BzGsaWMl1A&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m/6A2ERztHq/3VSgT3Zb%2BTaS2zs7icVNlgfmxWzCHLEMvd/UFQHCJQdSeWMi8Fsl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FYLULDWM492cJA76P3bwKgBZoGEmTdY/nKYqN2BkipFXLjqC528QqodkAf%2B1xABSEF3cRPrURvATFQET0YawoQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IjVRPDeBsDZnQpv2MsnHQMgUbWgjuFYl5YklfM/OoV1ZLcq9H%2BVNJANIrU9nLY1D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IjVRPDeBsDZnQpv2MsnHQMgUbWgjuFYl5YklfM/OoV1ZLcq9H%2BVNJANIrU9nLY1D&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LlsAaZ5wD/3sjM2jaoSG9ESA1%2BCVAIj93ZWGsRSB1qm0KVmm%2B8nTcHtWmx/c1EbP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LlsAaZ5wD/3sjM2jaoSG9ESA1%2BCVAIj93ZWGsRSB1qm0KVmm%2B8nTcHtWmx/c1EbP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FUNFVu5V8vBuOGScCxEima0Knh2w1BBmQhnldnzGVafdKaPRW2TaIP6n3s9ECrKRGrm3rF9CPj5QHpyLXJ147g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MKq2YUQyMerTJJ4DZE9T9UN18meegVySnk34hb7ruJXJIdzGqnxDDq53SCmq/fsy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MKq2YUQyMerTJJ4DZE9T9UN18meegVySnk34hb7ruJXJIdzGqnxDDq53SCmq/fsy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k0DfgSeldPOvnvyAkh/tyY6xc2vgA9OaZn%2BGTSlRxUVMa11xGZGGFFkGrQZK4hzE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k0DfgSeldPOvnvyAkh/tyY6xc2vgA9OaZn%2BGTSlRxUVMa11xGZGGFFkGrQZK4hzE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VZrB2/svMClNL62P/MlerBejkiEm/unOOCj4PCa4dJMmx1NMsvhDSQrk%2B/UQay7z8fvsQXjJICt1i6LosqKNGg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gCrmAJxCx4p0GGsf2mmNRwkxkLLIi0lMg8B0slcxKazP06Io7pkV7h12l11iHkmO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gCrmAJxCx4p0GGsf2mmNRwkxkLLIi0lMg8B0slcxKazP06Io7pkV7h12l11iHkmO&

07/ 20/ 2016 11:52
fwatts

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

P 8
apwar r nt

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
9 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL PUB 00000 INV 07/25/2016 000000007855 SBSDY 152824
1 10019190 75060 Pub Trans To BNTrans 47, 420. 83
I nvoi ce Net 47, 420. 83
CHECK TOTAL 47, 420. 83 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL PUB 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 000000007856 SBSDY 152825
1 10019190 75060 Pub Trans To BNTrans 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 -
10 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 07/25/2016 PERM TS 6/ 16 152826
1 1001 21140 Gen Fnd BNWRD Pay 29, 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 29, 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 29, 750. 00 S —
10 BLOOM NGTON NORMVAL WAT 00000 INV 07/25/2016 COLLECTI ONS 6/ 16 152827
1 5010 21140 Wat er BNWRD Pay 384, 612. 22
I nvoi ce Net 384, 612. 22
CHECK TOTAL 384, 612. 22 -
21 A TY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 ] I NV 07/25/2016 | NVST FUND BPD 7/ 16 152829
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adnin I nvst Exp 10, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 000. 00 -
21 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 INV 07/25/2016 WIR/ CASHI ER 7/ 16 153074
1 50100110 70642 Wr Admin Recdg Fee 828. 00
I nvoi ce Net 828. 00
CHECK TOTAL 828. 00 -
151 BOARD OF ELECTI ONS 00000 INV 07/25/2016 EXP 7/16 152828
1 20700700 70610 BD El ectio  Advertise 24. 96
2 20700700 70630 BD El ectio Travel 503. 70
3 20700700 70690 BD Electio Purch Serv 678. 95
4 20700700 71010 BD El ectio Of Supp 548. 14
5 20700700 71013 BD El ectio Com Supp 89.10
6 20700700 71017 BD El ectio Post age 489. 16
7 20700700 71190 BD El ectio Q her Supp 10,732.71
8 20700700 71340 BD El ectio Tel ecom 1, 298. 66
I nvoi ce Net 14, 365. 38
CHECK TOTAL 14, 365. 38 -
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORIA 00000 NV _ 07/25/2016 48627 152251
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 65. 05
I nvoi ce Net 65. 05
CHECK TOTAL 65. 05 - ___ 000
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 9

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 NY125345 152429
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 45, 07
I nvoi ce Net 45. 07
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 NY125705 152466
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 116. 55
I nvoi ce Net 116. 55
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 NY126323 152765
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 5.78
I nvoi ce Net 35.78
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 NY126267 152768
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 35. 39
I nvoi ce Net .39
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 0001 NV 07/25/2016 NY125849 152769
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 22.19
I nvoi ce Net .19
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 NY125954 152773
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp .76
I nvoi ce Net 7.76
CHECK TOTA 292.74 -
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 1873737 151781
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 48. 23
I nvoi ce Net 48. 23
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 1878646 152406
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 15. 17
I nvoi ce Net 15. 17
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 1877285 152439
1 56406410 70590 Prairie O h Repair 176. 19
I nvoi ce Net 176. 19
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 1876474 152516
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 131. 13
I nvoi ce Net 131. 13
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 0000 I NV 07/25/2016 1874308 152569
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 36. 47
I nvoi ce Net 36. 47
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 07/25/2016 1876419 152801
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 25.77
I nvoi ce Net 25. 77
CHECK TOTAL 432. 96 -
1502 BRENNTAG M D SOUTH I NC 00001 20170006 EFT 07/25/2016 B\VB405832 152534
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 1, 020.51
I nvoi ce Net 1, 020. 51
CHECK TOTAL 1, 020.51 - @200 0
3719 BRENT PERRY 00001, EFT 07/25/ 2016 OFFI CI AL 6/16 152418
1 10014160 70640 Pepsi Ice O f Scor kpr 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 10
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 120. 00 -
1061 BRIAN A FINCH | NC 00001 20160528 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 2016039 152391
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel ah PT 2,000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 000. 00
1061 BRIAN A FINCH | NC 00001 20160528 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 2016043 152392
1 10019170 70220 Econ Devel ah PT 2,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,500. 00 -
3398 BRONNER GROUP LLC 00001 20160556 EFT 07/25/2016 4322 152856
1 57107110 70090 Col i seum Audit Sv 11, 632.50
I nvoi ce Net 11, 632.50
CHECK TOTAL 11, 632.50 I
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CQOVPA 00001 INV 07/25/2016 PS02710 152198
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 36.76
| nv0| ce Net 36. 76
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT CQOVPA 0000 INV 07/25/2016 PS03019 152467
1 10014110 70542 Pks |vai nt RepMai nt NF 157. 58
I nvoi ce Net 157. 58
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 PS02640 152513
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 580. 11
I nvoi ce Net 580. 11
CHECK TOTAL 774. 45 -
13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20170107 INV 07/25/2016 90019778 152122
1 50100130 71725 Wr Pure Car bonReac 14, 751. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 751. 00
CHECK TOTAL 14, 751. 00 I
2884 CALVERT & METZLER MEMO 00001 INV 07/25/2016 107 152345
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
2474 CAVP KELLY E 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 6/26-7/9 152355
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scorkpr 63. 00
I nvoi ce Net 63. 00
CHECK TOTAL 63. 00 -
3491 CAVPI ON BARROW & ASSOC 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 016306 151753
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 415. 00
I nvoi ce Net 415. 00
CHECK TOTAL 415. 00 - 0 0 @
641 CAPI TO. GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 08/08/2016 S1552301. 001 153002
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
1 53103100 71121 St or m Wat Sewer Repr 277.08
2 51101100 71121 Swr Qper Swr Matr 277.09
I nvol ce Net 554. 17
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 08/08/2016 S1566747. 001 153003
1 53103100 71121 St or m Wat Sewer Repr 521.10
2 51101100 71121 Swr Qper Sw Matr 521.10
I nvol ce Net 1,042. 20
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 08/08/2016 S1562104. 001 153004
1 53103100 70690 St or m Wat Purch Serv 17. 75
2 51101100 70690 Swr Qper Purch Serv 17.75
I nvol ce Net 35.50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 631. 87 S
588 CARG LL I NC 00001 20160356 I NV 07/25/2016 2902895489 151735
1 10016124 71085 Snow | ce Rock Salt 12, 651 40
I nvoi ce 12, 651. 40
588 CARG LL I NC 00001 20160356 I NV 07/25/2016 2902897586 151736
1 10016124 71085 Snow | ce Rock Salt 14, 358. 95
I nvoi ce Net 14, 358. 95
88 CARG LL INC 00001 20160356 I NV 07/25/2016 2902907727 152316
1 10016124 71085 Snow | ce Rock Salt 1, 596. 06
I nvoi ce Net 1, 596. 06
588 CARG LL I NC 00001 20160356 I NV 07/25/2016 2902905490 152324
1 10016124 71085 Snow | ce Rock Salt 14, 169. 24
I nvoi ce Net 14, 169. 24
588 CARG LL I NC 00001 20160356 I NV 07/25/2016 2902909612 152871
1 10016124 71085 Snow | ce Rock Salt 4,734.58
I nvoi ce 4,734.58
588 CARG LL I NC 00001 20160356 I NV 07/25/2016 2902911361 152874
1 10016124 71085 Snow | ce Rock Salt 18, 858. 21
I nvoi ce Net 18, 858. 21
88 CARG LL INC 00001 20160356 I NV 08/08/2016 2902913175 152878
1 10016124 71085 Snow | ce Rock Salt 12, 457. 36
I nvoi ce Net 12, 457. 36
CHECK TOTAL 78, 825. 80 -
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00001 I NV 07/30/2016 CHI 940592 6/ 16 152941
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 1,675. 68
I nvoi ce Net 1, 675. 68
CHECK TOTAL 1, 675. 68 S
2483 CATALYST RX 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 471009 152956
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 41,547. 38
2 60280210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 5,621. 05
I nvoi ce Net 47, 168. 43
CHECK TOTAL 47,168. 43 - ___
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 12

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 07/31/2016 B68376 150975
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 9. 30
I nvoi ce Net 9. 30
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 NV 07/25/2016 B68533 151748
1 51101100 71080 Swr Qper Mai nt Supp 40. 89
I nvol ce Net 40. 89
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 C35807 152479
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 9. 80
I nvoi ce Net 9. 80
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 B68703 152512
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 11. 20
I nvoi ce Net 11. 20
CHECK TOTAL 71.19 -
3108 CENTER FOR PERFORVMANCE 00000 EFT 07/25/ 2016 161891 152852
1 10011110 70632 Adm n Pro Devel p 3,272.50
I nvoi ce Net 3,272.50
CHECK TOTAL 3,272.50 -
2176 CENTRAL ILLINO S SCALE 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 062815 151793
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 1, 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 180. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 180. 00 -
17 CENTURY AUTOVOTI VE 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 220-6116 6/16 152099
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 312.34
I nvoi ce Net 312. 34
CHECK TOTAL 312. 34 -
3793 CHAMPAI GN FI REFI GHTERS 00000 INV 07/25/2016 WHEELER 8/ 16 153060
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
3793 CHAMPAI GN FI REFI GHTERS 000 I NV 07/25/2016 SALVATOR 8/ 16 153061
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
3793 CHAMPAI GN FI REFI GHTERS 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 RICH 8/ 16 153062
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
3793 CHAMPAI GN FI REFI GHTERS 00000 INV 07/25/2016 Pl TCHER 8/ 16 153063
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
3793 CHAMPAI GN FI REFI GHTERS 00000 INV 07/25/2016 MORAN 8/ 16 153064
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
3793 CHAMPAI GN FI REFI GHTERS 000 I NV 07/25/2016 KLI NEFELTER 8/ 16 153065
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 6, 000. 00 -
3407 CHEMK LLC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 C 16-0067-E 152250
1 10015430 70690 Code Enfor Purch Serv 919.19
I nvoi ce Net 919. 19
CHECK TOTAL 919. 19 S —
1218 Cl MCO REFRI GERATI ON I N 00000 INV 07/25/2016 90527033 152853
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 227. 30
2 10014160 70510 Pepsi | ce RepMai nt B 227. 30
I nvoi ce Net 454. 60
1218 Cl MCO REFRI GERATI ON I N 00000 INV 07/25/2016 90525344 152854
1 57107110 70540 Col i seum RepM O hr 693. 87
2 10014160 70510 Pepsi | ce RepMai nt B 693. 87
I nvoi ce Net 1,387.74
CHECK TOTAL 1,842. 34 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 396550421 151773
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 124. 89
I nvoi ce Net 124. 89
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 396546860 151787
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 124. 89
I nvoi ce Net 124. 89
CHECK TOTAL 249.78 -
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 I NV 07/30/2016 4691 152865
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 2,564. 35
I nvoi ce Net 2,564. 35
CHECK TOTAL 2,564. 35 -
120 CI T GROUP | NC 00000 NV 07/28/2016 AW9472 152976
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 106. 80
I nvoi ce Net 106. 80
CHECK TOTAL 106. 80 S —
5 CITY BEVERACGE LLC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 103811 152139
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 172. 20
I nvoi ce Net 172. 20
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 116158 152140
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 155. 40
I nvoi ce Net 155. 40
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 113470 152141
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 264. 00
I nvoi ce Net 264. 00
5 CITY BEVERACE LLC 0 NV 07/25/2016 113473 152142
1 56406410 71780 Prairie Pro Shop 315.55
I nvoi ce Net 315.55
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 14

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 123983 152143
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 98. 50
I nvoi ce Net 98. 50
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 126735 152291
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 34. 40
I nvoi ce Net 34. 40
5 CITY BEVERAGE LILC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 136720 152964
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 491. 05
I nvoi ce Net 491. 05
CHECK TOTAL 1,531.10 S —
22 TOWN OF THE CITY OF BL 00000 EFT 07/25/2016 258 EXP 7/ 16 152847
1 72102100 75070 JM Scot t To Townshp 4,248. 75
2 72102100 71070 JM Scot t Fuel 33. 60
3 72102100 71340 JM Scot t Tel ecom 10. 69
4 72102100 70030 JM Scot t Dent Sv 281. 90
5 72102100 79090 JM Scot t Pr Med Prog 129. 72
6 72102100 79980 JM Scott SpProg Exp 41. 98
I nvoi ce Net 4, 746. 64
CHECK TOTAL 4,746. 64 -
23 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 6/ 16 151733
1 10014110 71330 Pks Mai nt Wat er 4,322. 77
2 10014120 71330 Aquatics Wat er 2,910. 63
3 10014136 71330 Z00 Wat er ,621.99
4 56406400 71330 Hi ghl and Wat er 818. 99
5 56406410 71330 Prairie WAt er 498. 65
6 56406420 71330 The Den Wat er 513. 88
7 51101100 71330 Sw Qper Wat er 77.93
8 10015210 71330 Fire Wat er 1, 104. 62
9 10015490 71330 Pkg Oper Wat er 160. 66
10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pk Wat er 137.70
11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA Wat er 618. 24
12 50100130 71330 Wr Pure Wat er 24.62
13 10015480 71330 Fac Mi nt Wat er 1,491.50
I nvoi ce Net 17, 302. 18
CHECK TOTAL 17, 302. 18 -
999019 JAMES HOUK 00000 INV 07/25/2016 SPRINGFIELD 7/16 153043
1 10016310 70632 Fl eet Mgt Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 S —
999019 MARK GRUDY 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 SPRI NGFI ELD 7/ 16 153040
1 10016310 70632 Fl eet Myt Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 N I
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
999019 STEPHEN RASMUSSEN 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 FONTANA 6/ 16 153046
1 10011110 70632 Admin Pro Devel p 186. 84
I nvoi ce Net 186. 84
CHECK TOTAL 186. 84 -
999019 TARI RENNER 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 I NDIANAPOLIS 6/16 153054
1 10011110 79992 Adnmi n Counci | Exp 181. 44
I nvoi ce Net 181. 44
CHECK TOTAL 181. 44 -
999019 TI MOTHY COX 00000 INV 07/25/2016 | NTERVI EW ACM 4/ 16 153036
1 10011110 70632 Adm n Pro Devel p 872.81
I nvoi ce Net 872.81
CHECK TOTAL 872.81 I
2232 CLARK BAIRD SMTH LLP 00000 INV 07/25/2016 7428 152859
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 2,020. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,020. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,020. 00 -
31 CLAY DOOLEY AUTO SERVI 00000 INV 07/25/2016 FLEET 6/16 152253
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 426. 68
I nvoi ce Net 426. 68
CHECK TOTAL 426. 68 -
1906 CLI ENTFI RST CONSULTI NG 00001 20150376 EFT 06/ 30/2016 6529 152147
1 10011610 70220 IS ah PT Sv 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 800. 00 -
2877 CLOUDPO NT CGEOGRAPHI CS 00001 20140053 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 1691 152370
1 10016210 70690 Eng Admi n Purch Serv 23, 144. 87
I nvoi ce Net 23,144. 87
CHECK TOTAL 23, 144. 87 I
2997 CM PROMOTI ONS | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 90601 152397
1 10011110 79990 Adnmin O hr Exp 17. 35
I nvoi ce Net 17. 35
CHECK TOTAL 17. 35 -
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00000 EFT 08/08/ 2016 62394 152995
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 1,219.70
2 51101100 71190 Swr Qper O her Supp 1,219.70
I nvol ce Net 2,439. 40
CHECK TOTAL 2,439. 40 — el
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 I NV 08/08/2016 62786 152996
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 51101100 70690 Swr Oper Purch Serv 226.12
2 53103100 70690 St or m Wat Purch Serv 226.12
I nvoi ce Net 452. 24
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 I NV 08/08/2016 62787 152997
1 53103100 70690 St or m Wat Purch Serv 487. 87
2 51101100 70690 Sw Oper Purch Serv 487. 88
I nvol ce Net 975. 75
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 I NV 08/08/2016 62785 152998
1 53103100 70690 St or m Wat Purch Serv 485. 39
2 51101100 70690 Swr Qper Purch Serv 485. 39
I nvol ce Net 970. 78
CHECK TOTAL 2,398.77 -
3295 COMTECH HOLDI NGS | NC 00001 EFT 07/29/2016 8255 152325
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 197. 50
I nvoi ce Net 197. 50
CHECK TOTAL 197. 50 -
1797 CONSTELLATI ONS ENERGY 00001 I NV 07/ 25/2016 5/ 30/ 16 152337
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 1, 248.
2 10014136 71320 MP Zoo El ectricty 1, 749. 35
3 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 1,071. 17
4 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 324.18
5 56406410 71320 Prairie El ectricty 625. 64
6 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 1,223.56
I nvoi ce Net 6, 242.
CHECK TOTAL 6, 242. 68 -
1540 COOK CHAD 00000 I NV 07/ 26/ 2016 719 152537
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 1, 526. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 526. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 526. 00 -
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00002 NV 07/25/2016 7/ 16 152561
1 10014110 71 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 2,882.58
2 10015210 7..320 Fire El ectricty 3,949. 18
3 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 27,625. 92
4 10015110 71320 Pol" Admi n El ectricty 132. 43
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 250.12
6 51101100 71320 Sw Oper El ectricty 1, 976. 23
I nvol ce Net 36, 816. 46
CHECK' TOTAL 36, 816. 46 _
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 INV 07/25/2016 BOCKI NGFEE 6/ 16 152260
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admi n Purch Serv 2,194. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,194.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,194. 00 - 20
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 I NV 07/25/2016 ANM_.CNTROL 7/16 152927
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 11, 874.00
I nvoi ce Net 11, 874. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 874. 00 -
574 CUMWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 INV_ 07/25/2016 003- 38843 151747
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 216.11
I nvoi ce Net 216.11
CHECK TOTAL 216.11 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20170005 EFT 07/25/2016 1810206995 152819
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 07/27/2016 1810206389 152862
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 162. 00
2 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 162. 00
I nvoi ce Net 324. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 07/27/2016 1810206610 152867
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 66. 00
2 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 66. 00
I nvoi ce Net 132. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 07/27/ 2016 1810206988 152869
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 109. 50
2 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 109. 50
I nvoi ce Net 219. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 07/29/ 2016 1810206990 152870
1 10014112 70610 Recreation Adverti se 175. 00
2 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 625. 00 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00003 EFT 07/26/ 2016 1810194476 152520
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 07/14/ 2016 00155930 152163
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 1, 093. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 093. 80
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 00155838 152248
1 53103100 71122 St or m Wat MH Cast 336. 00
2 51101100 71122 Swr Oper MH Cast 336. 00
I nvol ce Net 672. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 00156338 152249
1 53103100 71122 St or m Wat MH Cast 207.50
2 51101100 71122 Swr Oper MH Cast 207.50
I nvol ce Net 415. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/08/2016 00155978 152991
1 53103100 71122 St or m Wat MH Cast 485. 12
2 51101100 71122 Swr Oper MH Cast 485. 12
I nvol ce Net 970. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/08/2016 00156398 152992
1 53103100 71122 St or m Wat MH Cast 286. 62
2 51101100 71122 Swr Oper MH Cast 286. 62
I nvol ce Net 573. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/08/2016 00155787 152993
1 53103100 71122 St or m Wat MH Cast 126. 00
I nvoi ce Net 126. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 08/08/2016 00156305 152994
1 53103100 71122 St or m Wat MH Cast 443. 00
2 51101100 71122 Swr Qper MH Cast 443. 00
I nvol ce Net 886. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,736. 28 -
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 2860- 253553 152168
1 56406400 71760 H ghl and Sft Drinks 99. 00
I nvoi ce Net 99. 00
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 2860- 253551 152179
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 45. 50
I nvoi ce Net 45. 50
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 2860. 253555 152382
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 52.50
I nvoi ce Net 52. 50
CHECK TOTAL 197. 00 -
999010 ANNE KI NSELLA BLEVI NS 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 DL 7/4/16 151855
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 COLLEEN DOERI NG 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 DL 7/3/16 151856
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
999010 CONNI E K RAPP 00000 INV 07/25/2016 CANCEL DL 8/12/16 152540
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 S —
999010 KARI WJRTH 00000 INV 07/25/2016 CANCEL DL 7/28/17 152539
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 N I
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
2308 DECAGON DEVI CES | NC 00001 20170069 EFT 08/10/ 2016 94785 152426
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 1,479. 37
I nvoi ce Net 1, 479. 37
CHECK TOTAL 1,479. 37 S
219 DELFORGE SHOES | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 00109377 152281
1 10016210 71035 Eng Admin Saf eEqui p 149. 99
I nvoi ce Net 149. 99
219 DELFORGE SHCES | NC 0000 I NV 07/25/2016 00109620 152282
1 10016110 71035 PW Admi n Saf eEqui p 143. 99
I nvoi ce Net 143. 99
CHECK TOTAL 293. 98 S
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 645237 152103
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 18. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 0001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 645236 152106
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi |ce Food 24.00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00
CHECK TOTAL 42.00 S
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 05/23/2016 613145527 146723
1 10016120 71095 St Mai nt Tfc Paint 683. 91
I nvoi ce 683. 91
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 07/25/2016 613147082 152263
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 632. 50
I nvoi ce Net 632. 50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 613146798 152264
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 2,797.50
I nvoi ce Net 2,797.50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 613146609 152265
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 07/25/2016 613146502 152266
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1,532.50
| nvoi ce 1, 532.50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 07/25/2016 613146429 152267
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 613146365 152269
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 632. 50
I nvoi ce Net 632. 50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 613146311 152270
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 632. 50
I nvoi ce Net 632. 50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 07/25/2016 613146293 152272
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 20
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 07/25/ 2016 613146179 152273
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 2,165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,165. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 613146146 152274
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 140. 79
I nvoi ce Net 140. 79
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 613146140 152275
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1, 265. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 265. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 07/25/2016 613146115 152277
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 2,165. 00
| nvoi ce 2, 165. 00
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 07/25/2016 613146051 152278
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 2, 070 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,070.0
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 613146050 152279
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpaint 632. 50
I nvoi ce Net 632. 50
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 613145996 152280
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 1,178. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1,178. 20
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 20170102 I NV 08/08/2016 613147019 153017
1 10016120 71096 St Mai nt Tfc Lpai nt 632. 50
I nvoi ce Net 632. 50
CHECK TOTAL 20, 590. 40 -
161 DON ONEN Tl RE SERVI CE 00001 20170055 EFT 07/25/2016 ClTO1 6/16 152111
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 13, 290. 81
I nvoi ce Net 13, 290. 81
161 DON OVNEN Tl RE SERVI CE 00001 20170055 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 Cl T02 6/16 152112
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 879. 67
I nvoi ce Net 879. 67
CHECK TOTAL 14,170. 48 -
999024 OUR REEDEMER LUTHRAN C 00000 INV 07/25/2016 PARKS 7/14/16 152554
1 10014112 70420 Recreation Rent al s 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 S —
3676 DRT BENEFI TS CORP 00000 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 1759 151759
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 724. 00
I nvoi ce Net 724.00
CHECK TOTAL 724. 00 —
999012 BRANDON BAKEWELL 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 SHOE REIM 6/5/16 152353
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35.00
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
999012 DENI SE BALAGNA 00000 INV 07/25/2016 M LEAGE 6/16 153055
1 10014112 70632 Recreation Pro Devel p 154. 98
I nvoi ce Net 154. 98
CHECK TOTAL 154. 98 I
999012 JEREMY HALEY 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 M LEAGE 6-7/16 153057
1 50100110 70632 Wr Admin Pro Devel p 56. 16
I nvoi ce Net 56. 16
CHECK TOTAL 56. 16 -
999012 M CHAEL KLI| PPERT 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 REI M SUPPL 5/ 16 152548
1 10014125 70590 20000 BCPA O h Repair 26. 44
2 10014125 71060 20000 BCPA Food 90. 18
I nvoi ce Net 116. 62
CHECK TOTAL 116. 62 -
999012 PETER BURVEN CH 00000 INV 07/25/2016 SUPPL REIM 6/16 152343
1 10014136 71050 MP Zoo Zoo Supp 39. 48
I nvoi ce Net 39. 48
CHECK TOTAL 39. 48 S —
999012 ROBERT G FULCHER 00000 INV 07/25/2016 001100338 152334
1 10015210 70642 Fire Recdg Fee 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
3381 ENG ER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 21754 152860
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 147. 00
I nvoi ce Net 147. 00
CHECK TOTAL 147. 00 -
1501 ENVI RONMENTAL CONTROL 00001 INV 07/14/ 2016 2828 152446
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 1, 895. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 895. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 895. 00 -
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 07/25/2016 351009 152223
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 297. 85
I nvoi ce Net 297. 85
CHECK TOTAL 297. 85 -
3205 ERLA I NC 00001 INV 07/16/2016 56608 151812
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 83.51
I nvoi ce Net 83. 51
3205 ERLA I NC 00001 INV 07/28/2016 56605 151814
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fwatts

| DETAIL | NV

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

CE LI ST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016

P 22
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 471. 04
I nvoi ce Net 471. 04
CHECK TOTAL 554.55 S
3140 EURCEI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 EFT 07/ 25/2016 S257343 151774
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 800. 00 _
1089 EVANS HUGH 00001 NV 07/30/2016 2101 151817
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 190. 81
| nvoi ce Net 190. 81
1089 EVANS HUCH 0001 NV 07/30/2016 2102 151818
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 112. 50
I nvoi ce Net 112. 50
CHECK TOTAL 303.31 _
93 EVERGREEN FS I NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 0826430 5/16 152830
1 16120 71080 St Mai nt Mai nt Supp 185. 00
2 JOO 16310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi 243. 33
3 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 308. 58
4 56406420 70590 The Den Repal r 1, 057. 30
5 56406410 70590 Prairie G h Repair 4,738. 50
6 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 1, 969. 42
7 10014110 71720 Pks Mai nt Wr Chem 5, 564. 50
8 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt Q h Repair 673. 50
9 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 682. 50
I nvoi ce Net 15, 422. 63
CHECK TOTAL 15, 422. 63 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20170067 I NV 06/30/2016 824010 5/16 151844
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 48, 497. 35
| nvoi ce_Net 48, 497. 35
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20170067 I NV 07/25/2016 824010 6/ 16 152774
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Mgt Fuel 47,360.1
I nvoi ce Net 47,360. 1
93 EVERGREEN ES | NC 00001 20170067 | NV 07/25/2016 827640 6/16 152816
1 10016310 71070 Fl eet Myt Fuel 14, 820. 74
I nvoi ce Net 14, 820. 74
CHECK TOTAL 110, 678. 23 _
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES I NC 00003 ] INV 07/14/2016 17533418- 4 152161
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admn Tenmp Sv 572.18
I nvoi ce Net 572.18
CHECK TOTAL 572.18 —
2875 EZ FACI LI TIES 00001 20170117 INV 07/31/2016 SUP001857 152929
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 3,195. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,195. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,195. 00 -
436 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20160440 I NV 07/25/ 2016 177794 152239
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 4,254. 94
I nvoi ce Net 4, 254. 94
CHECK TOTAL 4,254, 94 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 ] EFT 07/25/ 2016 | LBLMB62700 151741
1 10016210 71190 Eng Admi n O her Supp 216. 47
I nvoi ce Net 216. 47
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB62634 151743
1 10016210 71190 Eng Admin O her Supp 108. 42
I nvoi ce Net 108. 42
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB62527 151754
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 8.01
I nvoi ce Net 8.01
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | LBLMB62728 151816
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 443. 27
I nvoi ce Net 443. 27
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | LBLMB62549 151819
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 196. 53
I nvoi ce Net 196. 53
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLNMB61942 151820
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 290. 53
I nvoi ce Net 290. 53
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB61943 151821
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 45,71
I nvoi ce Net 45,71
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | LBLMB61860 151823
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 587.72
I nvoi ce Net 587. 72
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | LBLMB62331 151825
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 666. 34
I nvoi ce Net 666. 34
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB62419 151827
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 273. 23
I nvoi ce Net 273. 23
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB62333 151829
1 50100130 71010 Wr Pure O f Supp 86. 64
I nvoi ce Net 86. 64
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB62287 151831
1 50100130 71010 Wr Pure f Supp 48. 69
I nvoi ce Net 48. 69
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 14/ 2016 | LBLMB62755 152178
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 13. 34
I nvoi ce Net 13. 34
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 24
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/14/2016 | LBLMB62100 152186
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 3.89
I nvoi ce Net 3.89
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 14/2016 | LBLMB63117 152190
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 190. 60
I nvoi ce Net 190. 60
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/14/2016 | LBLMB63043 152195
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 16. 19
I nvoi ce Net 16. 19
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 14/ 2016 | LBLMB63002 152197
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 248.41
I nvoi ce Net 248. 41
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 07/25/2016 | LBLMB62964 152448
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 96. 10
I nvoi ce Net 96. 10
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/25/2016 | LBLMB62915 152454
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 965. 00
I nvoi ce Net 965. 00
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB62914 152457
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 965. 00
I nvoi ce Net 965. 00
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | LBLMB63067 152468
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 200. 12
I nvoi ce Net 200. 12
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 07/25/2016 | LBLMB63114 152469
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 285. 04
I nvoi ce Net 285. 04
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB44915 CR 152831
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair -39.75
I nvoi ce Net -39.75
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | LBLMB51763 CR 152832
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp -69. 66
I nvoi ce Net -69. 66
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | LBLMB58327 152833
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 438. 26
I nvoi ce Net 438. 26
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 07/25/2016 | LBLMB59240 152834
1 50100130 71010 Wr Pure O f Supp 866. 43
I nvoi ce Net 866. 43
CHECK TOTAL 7,150. 53 -
37 FEDERAL EXPRESS 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 5-473-07419 152764
1 10014136 71017 MP Zoo Post age 116. 82
I nvoi ce Net 116. 82
CHECK TOTAL 116. 82 - 0 0 @
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 INV 07/14/ 2016 0200627 152167
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 25
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 2,274.18
I nvoi ce Net 2,274.18
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES | 00001 I NV 07/14/ 2016 0202286 152189
1 50100120 71735 Wr Trans Val ves 1, 846. 35
I nvoi ce Net 1, 846. 35
CHECK TOTAL 4,120.53 I
276 BLOOM NGTON' S FI REMEN 00000 EFT 07/25/ 2016 PPRT TAX FY17 152835
1 10015211 75910 Fire Pens To O h Gov 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 00 -
999018 ANTHONY SALVATOR 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 CHAMAPI GN 8/ 16 153029
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
999018 CORY NATHENY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 GLENVIEW 8/16 153022
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 328. 80
I nvoi ce Net 328. 80
CHECK TOTAL 328. 80 -
999018 GAVI N PI TCHER 00000 INV 07/25/2016 CHAMPAIGN 8/ 16 153027
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 I
999018 JEFFREY MORAN 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 CHAMPAI GN 8/ 16 153023
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
999018 JESSE MUNK 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 GLENVI EW 8/ 16 153025
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 116. 00
I nvoi ce Net 116. 00
CHECK TOTAL 116. 00 -
999018 JOSHUA RICH 00000 INV 07/25/2016 CHAMPAI GN 8/ 16 153028
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
999018 JOSHUA VWHEELER 00000 INV 07/25/2016 CHAMPAI GN 8/ 16 153031
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 - ___ 0000
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
999018 KYLE KLI NEFELTER 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 CHAMPAI GN 8/ 16 153020
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
999018 M CHAEL FRY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 GLENVI EW 8/ 16 153012
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 368. 80
I nvoi ce Net 368. 80
CHECK TOTAL 368. 80 -
999018 M CHAEL HARTW G 00000 INV 07/25/2016 GLENVIEW 8/16 153016
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 205. 90
I nvoi ce Net 205. 90
CHECK TOTAL 205. 90 S —
2225 FOE ER DONALD JR 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 1579 152243
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
2768 FORESTRY SUPPLI ERS | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 914731-00 152501
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 67. 40
I nvoi ce Net 67. 40
CHECK TOTAL 67. 40 -
1763 FORMMAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20170070 EFT 07/14/2016 100036 152212
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnmin Pri nt Bi nd 6, 372.58
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adnin Post age 10, 531. 53
I nvoi ce Net 16,904. 11
1763 FORMMAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 EFT 07/14/2016 100035 152219
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 330. 00
I nvoi ce Net 330. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17,234.11 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/31/ 2016 040309-5 7/16 152879
1 10014136 71340 MP Zoo Tel ecom 591. 83
2 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 591. 83
3 56406410 71340 Prairie Tel ecom 591. 83
4 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 591. 83
I nvoi ce Net 2,367.32
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/31/ 2016 011400-5 7/16 152919
1 10011610 71340 1S Tel ecom 791. 39
I nvoi ce Net 791. 39
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 ) EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 052896-5 7/16 152922
1 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Tel ecom 130. 02
I nvoi ce Net 130. 02
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 020400-5 7/16 152923
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P 27

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 13. 57
| nv0| ce Net 13. 57
1957 FRONTI ER COMMUNI CATI ON 0000 ] EFT 07/25/ 2016 100406-5 7/ 16 152944
1 10015110 71340 Pol A_dm n Tel ecom 63. 27
I nvoi ce Net 63. 27
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/31/ 2016 032007-5 7/16 152945
1 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Tel ecom 63. 06
I nvoi ce Net 63. 06
CHECK TOTAL 3,428. 63 -
1578 GARDA CL. GREAT LAKES | 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 10219775 152836
1 56406400 70660 Hi ghl and Arnmord Car 216. 03
2 56406420 70660 The Den Arnmord Car 216. 03
3 56406410 70660 Prairie Arnord Car 216. 04
4 10011510 70660 Fi nance Arnord Car 549. 08
I nvoi ce Net 1,197. 18
CHECK TOTAL 1,197.18 -
999023 BERNHARD PETERSON 00000 INV 07/25/2016 REND PLAN APP 24845 152383
1 10015420 54710 Pl anni ng Bof A Fee 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 S —
999023 MCLEAN COUNTY REG ONAL 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 RENDPRKCRD 1607065 152356
1 1001 23214 Gen Fnd Pkg Depst 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 -
999023 PRATT AND PRATT, P.C 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 RENDPRKCRD 6 CARDS 152347
1 1001 23214 Gen Fnd Pkg Depst 72.00
I nvoi ce Net 72.00
CHECK TOTAL 72.00 -
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 07/25/2016 7060 152430
1 51101100 70550 Swr Oper RepMai nt | , 966. 70
I nvol ce 8 966. 70
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 07/25/2016 7057 152434
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt | 11, 464. 93
I nvol ce Net 11, 464. 93
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 07/25/2016 7058 152437
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt | 10, 832.51
I nvol ce Net 10, 832.51
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 07/25/2016 7061 152440
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt | 2,490. 52
I nvol ce Net 2,490. 52
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 I NV 07/25/2016 7062 152442
1 51101100 70550 Swr Oper RepMai nt | 2, 356. 62
I nvol ce Net 2, 356. 62
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016

P 28
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 INV 07/ 25/ 2016 7063 152449
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt 3, 560. 60
I nvol ce Net 3, 560. 60
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170072 I NV 07/25/2016 7065 152461
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt | 4,496. 99
I nvol ce Net 4,496. 99
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170072 I NV 07/25/2016 7064 152484
1 51101100 70550 Swr Qper RepMai nt | 7,084. 38
I nvol ce Net 7,084. 38
CHECK TOTAL 51, 253. 25 S —
805 GETZ FI RE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 | 6- 552926 152530
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 1, 109. 05
I nvoi ce Net 1,109. 05
CHECK TOTAL 1, 109. 05 -
1248 GO.D MEDAL 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 309353 152425
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi |ce Food 337.61
I nvoi ce Net 337.61
CHECK TOTAL 337.61 -
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 07/14/ 2016 9156674492 152188
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 660. 52
I nvoi ce Net 660. 52
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 NV 07/25/2016 9158835679 152514
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 618. 83
I nvoi ce Net 618. 83
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 07/25/2016 9160151156 152518
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 409. 08
I nvoi ce Net 409. 08
CHECK TOTAL 1, 688. 43 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 25095 152407
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 195. 00
2 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 130. 00
3 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 130. 00
I nvoi ce Net 455, 00
966 GULLIFORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 25086 152797
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 1, 730. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 730. 00
966 GULLIFORD SERVI CES INC 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 25087 152798
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,445. 00 - @200 0
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 20170059 INV 07/25/2016 10006031 152428
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 1,584. 99
I nvoi ce Net 1, 584. 99
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 29

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1,584.99 -
275 HALOGEN SUPPLY 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 00488820 152775
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 460. 63
I nvoi ce Net 460. 63
275 HALOGEN SUPPLY 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 00488821 152981
1 10014120 71720 Aquati cs Wr Chem 319.50
I'nvoi ce Net 319.50
CHECK TOTAL 780. 13 -
1285 HANEY TONY 00001 INV 07/25/2016 1638 152354
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mi nt RepMai nt B 136. 00
I nvoi ce Net 136. 00
CHECK TOTAL 136. 00 S —
3753 HARRELLS LLC 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | N\V00927967 152521
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 721. 08
I nvoi ce Net 721.08
3753 HARRELLS 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | N\V00927968 152524
1 56406420 70590 The Den Repai r 934. 26
I nvoi ce Net 934. 26
CHECK TOTAL 1, 655. 34 S —
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20170013 I NV 07/25/2016 100146- 02 151843
1 10015110 62190 Pol Admi n Uni f or ns 242.50
I nvoi ce Net 242. 50
CHECK TOTAL 242.50 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 07/23/2016 986699 151795
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure G h Repair 976. 48
I nvoi ce Net 976. 48
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 980794 151796
1 50100130 71010 Wr Pure O f Supp 115. 80
I nvoi ce Net 115. 80
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 978145 151797
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 223. 60
I nvoi ce Net 223. 60
CHECK TOTAL 1, 315. 88 S —
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00002 EFT 07/25/2016 19303010003 07/08/16 152427
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 60, 725. 00
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 8, 832 20
I nvoi ce Net 69,
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00002 EFT 07/25/2016 19303010003 07/ 15/ 16 152954
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 57, 992. 28
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 5,762.14
I nvoi ce Net 63, 754. 42
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016

P 30
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 133, 311. 62 -
2320 HEALTHSMART BENEFIT SO 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 33270716 151687
1 60200290 62112 M sc Ben Vol Lif In 2,080. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,080. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,080. 00 S —
915 HELLER FORD SALES INC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 ClTY011 3/16 152990
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 115. 17
I nvoi ce Net 1, 115. 17
CHECK TOTAL 1, 115. 17 -
3139 HENNI NG MATTHEW 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 6/26-7/9 152357
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 210. 00
CHECK TOTAL 210. 00 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 I NV 07/28/2016 31883279 151800
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1, 305. 35
I nvoi ce Net 1, 305. 35
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 I NV 07/29/ 2016 31823109 151805
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 47.52
I nvoi ce Net 47.52
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 I NV 07/23/2016 31582982 151835
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 7.50
I nvoi ce Net 7.50
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 31999761 152290
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 119.50
I nvoi ce Net 119.50
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 32041018 152292
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 98.72
I nvoi ce Net 98.72
CHECK TOTAL 1,578.59 -
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20170033 I NV 07/25/2016 81809 152091
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 8, 895. 08
I nvoi ce Net 8, 895. 08
1243 HENSON DI SPOSAL | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 82597 152242
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 53. 00
I nvoi ce Net 53. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 948. 08 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 NV 07/11/2016 15213 150882
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Mgt RepMai nt V 1, 439. 93
I nvoi ce Net 1, 439. 93
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 15769 152150
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 92.50
I nvoi ce Net 92.50
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 16029 152309
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 07/25/2016 15902 152364
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum RepMai nt B 2,045. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,045. 00
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 INV 07/25/2016 15901 152486
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 47. 93
I nvoi ce Net 47. 93
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 INV 07/25/2016 15768 152515
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 22.50
I nvoi ce Net 22.50
CHECK TOTAL 3,692. 86 -
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 07/14/ 2016 72352 152181
1 50100110 70510 Wr Admin RepMai nt B 1,478.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,478.00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 07/07/2016 16920 152470
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 291. 50
I nvoi ce Net 291. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 769. 50 -
278 HEW ETT PACKARD CO 00008 I NV 07/25/2016 2502098337 152942
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 44, 85
I nvoi ce Net 44, 85
CHECK TOTAL 44, 85 .
999 H GH RI SE COWUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 07/16/ 2016 421 152330
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225.00 -
372 HLL & HLL PLUVMBING A 00001 EFT 07/ 14/ 2016 13428 152170
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv G h PT Sv 359. 90
I nvoi ce Net 359. 90
CHECK TOTAL 359. 90 -
281 H LL RADI O I NC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 2016- 12497 152201
1 10016110 70510 PW Admi n RepMai nt B 82. 60
I nvoi ce Net 82. 60
CHECK TOTAL 82. 60 -
3613 HM LI FE | NSURANCE COVP 00001 INV 07/25/2016 JULY 2016 151761
1 60200210 70716 BCBS PPO St pLss Ins 20,622.71
2 60280210 70716 BCBS PPO StpLss Ins 3,162.91
I nvoi ce Net 23, 785. 62
CHECK TOTAL 23, 785.62 N I
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON I NC 00001 20160511 INV 07/25/2016 Pay Estinmate 2 152543
1 51101100 72550 Swr Oper SM Const 198, 399. 59
I nvol ce Net 198, 399. 59
CHECK TOTAL 198, 399. 59 -
1458 HOH WATER TECHNOLOGY | 00002 EFT 07/11/2016 480956 151646
1 57107110 70510 Col i seum Reﬁwhint B 1, 399. 28
2 10014160 71190 Pepsi Ice O her Supp 1, 399. 28
I nvoi ce Net 2,798. 56
CHECK TOTAL 2,798.56 -
2298 HO.T SUPPLY 00001 INV 07/20/2016 3336047-02 151833
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 477. 60
I nvoi ce Net 477. 60
CHECK TOTAL 477. 60 -
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWANY 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 3577163317 152157
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 269. 60
I nvoi ce Net 269. 60
961 HOVE CITY | CE COWPANY 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 3067166491 152378
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 134. 60
I nvoi ce Net 134. 60
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWANY 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 3576162250 152379
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 133. 20
I nvoi ce Net 133. 20
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWPANY 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 3578162813 152399
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 207.50
I nvoi ce Net 207.50
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWANY 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 3578162910 152401
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 53. 60
I nvoi ce Net 53. 60
CHECK TOTAL 798. 50 -
284 HORNUNGS GOLF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 389637 152411
1 56406400 71780 H ghl and Pro Shop 153. 44
2 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 153. 45
I nvoi ce Net 306. 89
CHECK TOTAL 306. 89 S —
2899 HOTSPUR | NTERNATI ONAL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 0155595/ M 152571
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 114. 75
I nvoi ce Net 114. 75
CHECK TOTAL 114. 75 —
606 | NTERNATI ONAL CI TY/COU 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 MVBRSHI P RASMUSSEN16 152081
1 10011110 70631 Admi n Dues 1, 080. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 080. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 080. 00 -
701 1LLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2016 198996 151840
1 10015118 79990 ComCt r O hr Exp 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
701 1 LLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 199190 152302
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 28. 00
I nvoi ce Net 28. 00
701 ILLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 07/25/2016 199153 152313
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 528. 00 -
288 | L DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 JACKSON LI C REN 147318
1 10014110 70631 Pks Mi nt Dues 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
1170 ILLINO S LAW ENFORCEME 00002 INV 07/25/2016 | LEAS 2016 MEMBER 152772
1 10015110 70631 Pol Admin Dues 480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 480. 00
CHECK TOTAL 480. 00 I
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00001 ) INV 07/25/2016 8/ 16 PLATE 152262
1 10015110 70520 Pol Admin RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 -
342 | LLINO S STATE POLI CE 00008 I NV 07/25/2016 MAY, 2016 151749
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 1, 040. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 040. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 040. 00 -
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00007 I NV 07/25/2016 FY2017 NPDES FEE 152284
1 53103100 70553 St or m Wat NPDES Pr nt 20, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20, 000. 00
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00007 I NV 07/25/2016 | EPA NPDES 152285
1 53103100 70553 St or m Wat NPDES Pr nt 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 21, 000. 00 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00001 20160291 INvV 07/25/2016 28373 152423
1 50100130 72140 Wr Pure CO O her 720. 31
I nvoi ce Net 720. 31
CHECK TOTAL 720. 31 — el
377 ILLINI FI RE EQUI PNENT 00001 EFT 07/17/ 2016 169012 151830
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P 34

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 50. 75
I nvoi ce Net 50. 75
377 1LLINI FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 07/17/ 2016 169013 152294
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 502. 50
I nvoi ce Net 502. 50
CHECK TOTAL 553. 25 _
3787 I LLINO S I NSTI TUTE FOR 00000 INV 07/14/2016 Sl 291349 152891
1 10011710 71420 Legal Peri odicl s 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
3786 | LLINO S PONER MARKETI 00001 NV 07/25/2016 6/ 16 151846
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 402.72
2 10014120 71320 A%Pat ics El ectricty 1, 207.01
3 10014125 71320 20000 A El ectricty 11, 550. 30
4 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 1,139.59
5 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 14, 568. 61
6 10016210 71320 Eng Admi n El ectricty 104. 37
7 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 3, 085. 88
8 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 17, 653. 84
9 51101100 71320 Sw Oper El ectricty 99. 00
I nvol ce Net 49, 811. 32
CHECK TOTAL 49, 811. 32 -
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00000 I NV 04/ 30/ 2016 2004 1/16 152781
1 10011410 70210 HR Oh Med Sv 10, 160. 97
I nvoi ce Net 10, 160. 97
CHECK TOTAL 10, 160. 97 -
1389 I NTERLI NE BRANDS | NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 370185837 152556
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 64. 83
I nvoi ce Net 64. 83
CHECK TOTAL 64. 83 _
3795 JAY E GREN G 00001 I NV __06/10/ 2016 5112016 152893
1 10011710 70220 Legal ah PT Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 750. 00 -
2263 JCI _JONES CHEM CALS I N 00001 20170106 EFT 07/25/2016 691857 152123
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure W r Chem 3, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 200. 00 S S
491 JCE' S TON NG 00000 INV 07/30/2016 FLEET 6/16 152957
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Myt Towi ng 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20170108 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 1223 152525
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 300. 00 S —
48 JOPAC COVPANY | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 1475 6/ 16 152838
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equn& 824.72
2 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 139. 87
I nvoi ce Net 964. 59
CHECK TOTAL 964. 59 -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 ] I NV 07/25/2016 25134909 152389
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 620. 34
I nvoi ce Net 620. 34
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 0000 I NV 07/25/2016 25148664 152839
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 626. 43
I nvoi ce Net 626. 43
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 26132907 152840
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 605. 69
I nvoi ce Net 605. 69
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 27146216 152900
1 10011510 70641 Fi nance Tenp Sv 520. 32
I nvoi ce Net 520. 32
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 25148656 152930
1 10011310 70641 Ctyd erk Tenp Sv 702. 00
I nvoi ce Net 702. 00
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 26132902 152948
1 10011310 70641 CtyC erk Tenp Sv 715. 20
I nvoi ce Net 715. 20
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 27146211 152949
1 10011310 70641 Ctyd erk Tenp Sv 576. 63
I nvoi ce Net 576. 63
CHECK TOTAL 4,366.61 -
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 07/25/2016 26303378 SHRT 152841
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 9. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9. 00 -
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 ] EFT 07/ 25/2016 S108747970. 001 151839
1 10015110 71024 Pol Adm n Janit Supp 74. 40
I nvoi ce Net 74. 40
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/2016 S108757916. 001 152203
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 274. 18
I nvoi ce Net 274. 18
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 S108751243. 001 152206
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 236. 03
I nvoi ce Net 236. 03
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 S108686980. 001 152510
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1, 120. 44
I nvoi ce Net 1, 120. 44
CHECK TOTAL 1, 705. 05 -
3574 LABOR READY M DWEST I N 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 21126814 152384
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 1, 256. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 256. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1, 256. 80 -
633 LAFRAMBO SE M KE 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 6/26-7/9 152358
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scor kpr 168. 00
I nvoi ce Net 168. 00
CHECK TOTAL 168. 00 -
938 LAl LTD 00001 20160491 | NV 07/ 25/ 2016 16- 13760 151769
1 50100130 72140 Wr Pure CO O he 54,372. 00
I nvoi ce Net 54,372.00
938 LAl _LTD 00001 20170101 INV 07/25/2016 16-13872-2 151770
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 3,867.81
I nvoi ce Net 3, 867.81
938 LAl _LTD 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 16-13872-1 151782
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 214. 00
I nvoi ce Net 214. 00
CHECK TOTAL 58, 453. 81 -
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 3867559 152767
1 10015118 70690 ComCt r Purch Serv 57.50
I nvoi ce Net 57. 50
CHECK TOTAL 57.50 -
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 9304180147 151784
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 524.18
I nvoi ce Net 524. 18
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 9304173834 151791
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 871.01
I nvoi ce Net 871.01
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 9304199232 151792
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 372. 56
I nvoi ce Net 372.56
CHECK TOTAL 1,767.75 - @200 0
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 NV 07/30/2016 F220 7049 6/16 152958
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1,840.0
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 37
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 19. 93
I nvoi ce Net 1, 859. 93
CHECK TOTAL 1, 859. 93 -
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 I NV 07/29/ 2016 383740 151808
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 110. 48
I nvoi ce Net 110. 48
2750 LEON UNI FORM COVPANY | 00001 INV 07/21/ 2016 380905 151836
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 78.70
I nvoi ce Net 78. 70
CHECK TOTAL 189. 18 -
2177 LESMAN | NSTRUVENT CO 00001 20170058 I NV 07/25/2016 1/ 584260 151768
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 100. 00
2 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 4,225.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,325.00
2177 LESMAN | NSTRUVENT CO 00001 INV_ 07/25/2016 1/ 601340 152443
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 716. 10
I nvoi ce Net 716. 10
CHECK TOTAL 5,041.10 -
2635 LI MELI GHT COMMUNI CATI O 00001 INV 07/16/2016 59535 152533
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 67.50
I nvoi ce Net 67.50
CHECK TOTAL 67.50 -
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 6/ 30/ 16-8/25/16 152346
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 512.00
I nvoi ce Net 512. 00
CHECK TOTAL 512. 00 -
1078 M & M AG I NC 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 12503 152562
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 140. 00
1078 M & M AG | NC 00000 NV _07/25/2016 12504 152563
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 440. 00 S —
62 MAAS RADI ATOR SHOP I NC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 24405 151742
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 215. 65
I nvoi ce Net 215. 65
CHECK TOTAL 215. 65 —
2898 MAHAR MANUFACTURI NG CO 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 98331 152567
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 259. 50
I nvoi ce Net 259.50
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 38
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 259. 50 S
345 MAP AUTOMOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 07/30/2016 22171 6/16 152886
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p , 332.06
I nvoi ce Net 2,332. 06
CHECK TOTAL 2,332.06 S —
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 204189 152210
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 1, 308. 08
I nvoi ce Net 1, 308. 08
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF IL 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 179600 152842
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 24.54
I nvoi ce Net 24.54
CHECK TOTAL 1, 332.62 S —
2018 NMARTIN SULLI VAN I NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 551574 151798
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 551582 151799
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 58.20
I nvoi ce Net 58. 20
2018 MARTI N SULLI VAN | NC 00001 CRM 07/ 25/ 2016 467318 152254
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p -83.72
I nvoi ce Net -83.72
2018 NMARTIN SULLI VAN I NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 557939 152799
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 14. 44
I nvoi ce Net 14. 44
2018 NMARTIN SULLI VAN I NC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 560834 152967
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 41. 90
I nvoi ce Net 41. 90
CHECK TOTAL 100. 82 -
3445 NATTHEW SEI BRI NG 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 6/29-7/9 152359
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scorkpr 42.00
I nvoi ce Net 42. 00
CHECK TOTAL 42.00 S
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170014 | NV 07/ 14/ 2016 34283 152209
1 50100110 70050 Wr Admi n Eng Sv 20, 846. 73
I nvoi ce 20, 846. 73
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20140337 I NV 07/25/2016 34231 152365
1 40100100 70050 Cap | nmprov Eng Sv 3,002. 31
I nvoi ce Net 3,002. 31
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20160308 I NV 07/25/2016 34240 152559
1 51101100 72550 Sw Oper SM Const 1,377.76
I nvol ce Net 1,377.76
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20160551 INV 07/25/2016 34219 152817
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 51101100 70050 Swr Qper Eng Sv 128. 00
I nvol ce Net 128. 00
2827 MAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20160308 I NV 07/25/2016 33986 152960
1 51101100 72550 Swr Qper SM Const 2,093.50
I nvol ce Net 2,093. 50
CHECK TOTAL 27,448. 30 -
1463 MCCANN TERRENCE 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 #6-10-16 151752
1 10011410 70210 HR G h Med Sv 2,700.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,700. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,700. 00 -
353 MCI COVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 07178336 152120
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 67.37
2 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom .05
I nvoi ce Net 67. 42
CHECK TOTAL 67.42 -
2223 MCL CO AREA EMS SYSTEM 00000 20160373 I NV _07/25/2016 1669 152176
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1, 437.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,437.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,437.50 -
86 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER 00001 INV 07/26/2016 47728 152511
1 10014125 70632 20000 BCPA Pro Devel p 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
246 MCLEAN COUNTY GLASS & 00000 20160326 I NV 07/ 25/2016 PAY ESTI MATE #3 152482
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 11, 750. 50
I nvoi ce Net 11, 750. 50
246 MCLEAN COUNTY G.ASS & 00000 INV 07/01/2016 047006 152483
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 295. 00
I nvoi ce Net 295. 00
246 MCLEAN COUNTY GLASS & 00000 NV 07/25/2016 046981 152485
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 90. 30
I nvoi ce Net 90. 30
CHECK TOTAL 12, 135. 80 S —
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 40164 PS 152931
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 397.75
I nvoi ce Net 397.75
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 40164 PRKS 152932
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 173. 36
I nvoi ce Net 173. 36
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 40164 WIR 152933
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 2,317.79
I nvoi ce Net 2,317.79

50


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qyTGKoDFVx%2BF/pfLA9FCb//MmYCARwcTVo9%2BfsGRm8mdekXJr6lrxz0%2B%2BIELgTor&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qyTGKoDFVx%2BF/pfLA9FCb//MmYCARwcTVo9%2BfsGRm8mdekXJr6lrxz0%2B%2BIELgTor&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ubheRVTKoC7gvLM24D/2lD95j3Q1Goxp2pmdVqMw95iK5ji%2Biw6I5rMa7CbdxPgp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ubheRVTKoC7gvLM24D/2lD95j3Q1Goxp2pmdVqMw95iK5ji%2Biw6I5rMa7CbdxPgp&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ly3Cu3h06q0k3z4u1hCCEziPM5vs7EVQpvl5GdOGdxsO17zlBHOQiZjqKHeaEeYT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RDUdcyt0cc6armPol77zWsL6QULxe7lh6gy7IbwNOf303Hw%2BGDB2od3HB17FOnME3R3A2PnivWyfj9j5iRpNMA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VljykD/w8hg0aA0idY6PslM7epcxB/bPIRK%2BLMA1%2BEArp3MbOp6V%2BtID/h2EuNrW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VljykD/w8hg0aA0idY6PslM7epcxB/bPIRK%2BLMA1%2BEArp3MbOp6V%2BtID/h2EuNrW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TAGGdLN3o7LzMzb2HxHz9kg6sLGE%2BPnQ3CJG0KgV8aVTdLjFSkiJladBaP%2Bdzn84&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TAGGdLN3o7LzMzb2HxHz9kg6sLGE%2BPnQ3CJG0KgV8aVTdLjFSkiJladBaP%2Bdzn84&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZuKvwpMuYwIO99lLi//Dg6UfauS8FOGpXSV7d5jNZW1S7yasMgiEs5MCGEjTasrZWvHHMYAacFpq1kZ5nib7Jw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JHjNzWuj020DvWeu5Utlbez1AocOoIOp3em51mS0BfnTxgHAwg2P6zZL0UbScV60&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JHjNzWuj020DvWeu5Utlbez1AocOoIOp3em51mS0BfnTxgHAwg2P6zZL0UbScV60&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6sT7Zu0KaBRapfEsOpTxoAiMjKa0BFiSHbvpXZO/uOctMrnlfmNr9AlhjXt4mywE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6sT7Zu0KaBRapfEsOpTxoAiMjKa0BFiSHbvpXZO/uOctMrnlfmNr9AlhjXt4mywE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=21PezvJVQ/hfBwbfVze0qRpPxesXwGCRc5fOJxnO6tVe9M77BaDToeBcEKG36yD/A4M%2ByWShnS23bi5hVnPkIg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NUF/2wuk/z5wh1Q9DMZ2P7IyJYnqfzeLKotDRo7uy%2BaYpolM07UYlI/iN92zfWcz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NUF/2wuk/z5wh1Q9DMZ2P7IyJYnqfzeLKotDRo7uy%2BaYpolM07UYlI/iN92zfWcz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0KCioQQGW154F%2BgomCKyTvsxOYGxMzR7uxuE7F8pCCnDc9cjSS9e5qc5ejY0Sc6r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0KCioQQGW154F%2BgomCKyTvsxOYGxMzR7uxuE7F8pCCnDc9cjSS9e5qc5ejY0Sc6r&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1wQd3J6lpQzd5Q7xUTQ74aU7umlzqq%2BNnrb%2BpcTPJqzpK20EbVbM5yZWaGNzgaMY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1wQd3J6lpQzd5Q7xUTQ74aU7umlzqq%2BNnrb%2BpcTPJqzpK20EbVbM5yZWaGNzgaMY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bk7JFa5ZwUndp2RKsFAlgYO5uOEQiSlqHrP40uYLH%2BrQf7p6O1x0IJ/JgSECAPVl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OsGUd4elesi2tKNDFJJxeVPMmdCoaUgrXlYMphXRGOdqRe1cVCyxM/W8xByNE6bbUGGrCLfzXl1TFjZ0pbm7eQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2ELohH6N5oGJHrAT5mYsGER8mCPIYCgyQZUy3ycBdW1vGRbQuiLB2sYeI1ts2Ang&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2ELohH6N5oGJHrAT5mYsGER8mCPIYCgyQZUy3ycBdW1vGRbQuiLB2sYeI1ts2Ang&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zKsPdUBeeyYE6bKEY%2BYtmjAsCdUufhMzfHxC7sZ6Lr7GQpOlc7dME8GW7Z9FWKNN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zKsPdUBeeyYE6bKEY%2BYtmjAsCdUufhMzfHxC7sZ6Lr7GQpOlc7dME8GW7Z9FWKNN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Lz93iCCd58bGpEAo8AnJwyoNoaMXr8KtomiIg7rLxofT0Bmi1snE5030MVRJ0BVsa559T1kBb2S5G5rnOrrjVQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=88R3u0RR/BvlLhr7b0YCr1Vm7Epp3F2mS2geLDct3Zz/cOfiCOdkx7mJKbAoELhw%2BZmpolHHvGtnIQsZQS5V8w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=88R3u0RR/BvlLhr7b0YCr1Vm7Epp3F2mS2geLDct3Zz/cOfiCOdkx7mJKbAoELhw%2BZmpolHHvGtnIQsZQS5V8w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=88R3u0RR/BvlLhr7b0YCr1Vm7Epp3F2mS2geLDct3Zz/cOfiCOdkx7mJKbAoELhw%2BZmpolHHvGtnIQsZQS5V8w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wuGwLJuyqSPREpY6YRYe%2B94JCuRtzOcxZOL3seGS4y0sp%2BfytKIlPvESkbDMBKSg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wuGwLJuyqSPREpY6YRYe%2B94JCuRtzOcxZOL3seGS4y0sp%2BfytKIlPvESkbDMBKSg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NcHqydbS31jM/4LRx7BjkrQyHsGnTjBfexj1JRYTuuC4CdwFQeLtqwliYsCutWtE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yFwncyoAe4sbYrvu9zj3m3zv/07qFnIJfMilOJ6tk2aDywrtGK%2BZYEtd6INkIXpxNSnD/2HKkFR1xIDv6jD4OQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G/mzIo8WSzzX4Ntt%2BBHvIXrPYWiKilidIj%2BR257GS9VXnBg3SJnjESY3cEQTAsJc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=G/mzIo8WSzzX4Ntt%2BBHvIXrPYWiKilidIj%2BR257GS9VXnBg3SJnjESY3cEQTAsJc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qMvMQNa9p5enuqsAzVF0ZQR6b4G1f78PuCeq6E/XqrSAsXQOmHClD1opOePhSsbS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qMvMQNa9p5enuqsAzVF0ZQR6b4G1f78PuCeq6E/XqrSAsXQOmHClD1opOePhSsbS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LkvUJ0x%2Bf748Q0LI26619OHS0eFPRxewmzWXC/1ZwkQ/vsoxGJ5WGFn56s3TmCZocbIQNq6Y10LUgQfrkrWaaw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gqF126d0hHWAgoQmM0SQ6zV%2B8rp9QdCa94EVOjL2d68JKsyidNuCzk19J0k3XMSG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gqF126d0hHWAgoQmM0SQ6zV%2B8rp9QdCa94EVOjL2d68JKsyidNuCzk19J0k3XMSG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y8bvHb4D2VcKZ8ApB5DH/86ZjbCe6v2ZXa8FDX%2BVzwTe3hrKOAebeztIFFoIKS%2Bg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y8bvHb4D2VcKZ8ApB5DH/86ZjbCe6v2ZXa8FDX%2BVzwTe3hrKOAebeztIFFoIKS%2Bg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LLfLay2iZEPd4J9BpFq9tI/vLst44j5Ho1%2B6gpYYZM/m1%2BXpSwAFkLxf7HfnXJdrFwskfe0qn91jr40R1vwjAA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5T4ne%2Bmlbexbhgq27mewEYern3QLrM07vfQ%2BfWuMjyn0Frnh2%2Bm99judLEOTkXXC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5T4ne%2Bmlbexbhgq27mewEYern3QLrM07vfQ%2BfWuMjyn0Frnh2%2Bm99judLEOTkXXC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=30u/cGuMBewAEu0Nyu8VY22g3gZ3ive9VMbA%2BLR7dnNZJq/3mLBPSJMJrVICzXF%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=30u/cGuMBewAEu0Nyu8VY22g3gZ3ive9VMbA%2BLR7dnNZJq/3mLBPSJMJrVICzXF%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t/NqmMH8gfoBbQAu/GwSEuFXxLGFL9s7PY%2BvWMkhXAou59fr7oCP5sdU3uwPtPP9kkf/gT/fqrvM5CrWoH7vEg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rGYcs3MyY7tmcsCG3jd5q6sVxrYayLHrkEzt3rSONybXYkCjOQASKQWhHkOYdJXP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rGYcs3MyY7tmcsCG3jd5q6sVxrYayLHrkEzt3rSONybXYkCjOQASKQWhHkOYdJXP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iKevxOFDWi/8%2Bj3h81/QidRPpx2tDJ47IQigrZKqXsTeLjktsmHJp1yMs5rrApYy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iKevxOFDWi/8%2Bj3h81/QidRPpx2tDJ47IQigrZKqXsTeLjktsmHJp1yMs5rrApYy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TIpONj%2BOUIolAFGzyU%2B%2Bt8VLJipmePm55iAuZNpvYchh4VZVPnp6d0bCI0yI%2BIUKg1GwvSpsYR11qBmJGW9T0w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GlAXvaQUnqPk7UUirJc2VmYYtC8aU1IhEIqMME/ZFNxc/PNDOhA4WkZx%2BeEDHQWT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GlAXvaQUnqPk7UUirJc2VmYYtC8aU1IhEIqMME/ZFNxc/PNDOhA4WkZx%2BeEDHQWT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pV5FRNwYKHpeqHHNUR%2BuQoYJ79Y8anw0oHyTvktYl9AMKuJVPnZ/2rpaEYbk7HLi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pV5FRNwYKHpeqHHNUR%2BuQoYJ79Y8anw0oHyTvktYl9AMKuJVPnZ/2rpaEYbk7HLi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CqOxChEEengfBbCm2il4UjD5rxc65IZwzscYSZXuxAJaUGTCJbIc/cctyt97/KYh8VMaagOSvA3OOnR6K%2BTA4g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Rk6io0U7hAEU/XeOAA7oKN92/ppsbZRnEKwaQZgmeFMDw/uvLd2pe2WmswyAFGHT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Rk6io0U7hAEU/XeOAA7oKN92/ppsbZRnEKwaQZgmeFMDw/uvLd2pe2WmswyAFGHT&

07/20/ 2016 11:52 C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 40

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 40365 PS 152934
1 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 65.01
2 51101100 71084 Swr Oper Agg RkSnd 117.03
3 53103100 71084 St or m Wat E’?A RkSnd 78.02
4 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 253.59
I nvoi ce Net 513. 65
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 INV 07/25/2016 40532 PS 152935
1 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 67.63
2 51101100 71084 Sw Qper Agg RkSnd 121.73
3 53103100 71084 St or m Wat %(R}/I RkSnd 81. 15
4 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 146. 59
I nvoi ce Net 417. 10
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERI AL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 40654 PS 152936
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Cold M 295. 32
2 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 20. 20
3 51101100 71084 Swr Oper Agg RkSnd 36. 36
4 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd 24. 24
I nvoi ce Net 376.12
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 40654 PRKS 152937
1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo O h Repair 408. 80
I nvoi ce Net 408. 80
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERI AL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 40717 PS 152938
1 10016120 71083 St Mai nt UPM Col d 509. 32
2 10016120 71084 St Mai nt Agg RkSnd 77.58
3 51101100 7.08£ Sw Oper Agg RkSnd 139. 64
4 53103100 71084 St or m Wat Agg RkSnd 93. 09
I nvoi ce Net 819. 63
91 MCLEAN COUNTY NMATERIAL 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 40786 WIR 152939
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 508. 05
I nvoi ce Net 508. 05
CHECK TOTAL 5,932. 25 -
92 MCLEAN COUNTY REGQ ONAL 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 MCLEAN G S FY2017 152373
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin G h PT Sv 16, 978. 00
I nvoi ce Net 16, 978. 00
CHECK TOTAL 16, 978. 00 -
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 07/25/2016 MNTL HLTH 4/16 152843
1 10019140 75021 Mental H t h ToMent | Ht h 330, 275. 79
I nvoi ce Net 330, 275. 79
CHECK TOTAL 330, 275. 79 -
2431 MCLEAN COUNTY RECOVERY 00002 ] INV 07/25/2016 BPD 6/ 27/ 16 152837
1 10015110 70610 Pol Admi n Adverti se 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 - ___
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P 41

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
297 MCLEAN COUNTY TRUCK CO 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 1- 261870038 151751
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 215.76
I nvoi ce Net 215.76
CHECK TOTAL 215.76 -
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 07/ 25/2016 66856115 151783
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 817. 83
I nvoi ce Net 817. 83
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 66367084 151786
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 614. 45
I nvoi ce Net 614. 45
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 68967313 152532
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 727.07
I nvoi ce Net 727.07
CHECK TOTAL 2,159. 35 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 ] I NV 07/14/ 2016 261- S100035285. 001 152180
1 50100110 71190 Wr Admin O her Supp 39. 24
I nvoi ce Net 39. 24
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV_ 07/25/2016 261- S100035058. 001 152800
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 50.74
I nvoi ce Net 50. 74
CHECK TOTAL 89. 98 -
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 4795 152432
1 50100140 70611 Lk Mai nt Pri nt Bi nd 37.00
I nvoi ce Net 37.00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 NV 07/25/2016 3868 153067
1 10011410 70611 HR Pri nt Bi nd 204. 90
I nvoi ce Net 204. 90
CHECK TOTAL 241. 90 -
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 07/20/ 2016 305770 152154
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 608. 25
I nvoi ce Net 608. 25
CHECK TOTAL 608. 25 -
1267 M DLAND PAPER 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2016 | N0O0408308 151608
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 1, 518. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 518. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1,518. 40 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 ] I NV 07/25/2016 58011-1 151739
1 10016210 71190 Eng Admi n O her Supp 1, 098. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 098. 80
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 56495-1 152172
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 79. 90
I nvoi ce Net 79. 90
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 58710-1 152793
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 527.50
I nvoi ce Net 527.50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 58879-1 152794
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 24. 90
I nvoi ce Net 24. 90
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 NV _ 08/06/2016 59238-1 152947
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 240. 23
I nvoi ce Net 240. 23
CHECK TOTAL 1,971. 33 S —
1197 M DWEST FI BER | NC 00000 20170040 I NV 07/25/2016 58163 152366
1 54404400 70667 Sol Waste Rcyl Tranf 5,709. 84
I nvoi ce Net 5,709. 84
CHECK TOTAL 5, 709. 84 -
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 7303862- 000 152433
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 52. 20
I nvoi ce Net 52.20
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 7313016- 000 152558
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet S 154. 75
I nvoi ce Net 154. 75
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 7336282-100 152572
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 26. 48
I nvoi ce Net 26. 48
1577 M DVWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 7336282-150 152763
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 8. 07
I nvoi ce Net 8. 07
1577 M DWEST VETERI NARY SUP 002 I NV 07/25/2016 7336282- 050 152983
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet 10. 31
I nvoi ce Net 10. 31
CHECK TOTAL 251. 81 S
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080580- 01 151788
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 279. 00
I nvoi ce Net 279. 00
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080625- 00 151789
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 3.23
I nvoi ce Net 3.23
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080640- 00 151790
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 279. 00
I nvoi ce Net 279. 00
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000, NV 07/25/2016 080773-01 152109
1 10014160 71024 Pepsi Ice Janit Supp 61. 04
I nvoi ce Net 61. 04
97 MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080865- 00 152110
1 10014160 71024 Pepsi Ice Janit Supp 71. 67
I nvoi ce Net 71.67
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 43
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
97 MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080851- 00 152305
1 56406400 71024 Hi ghl and Janit Supp 419. 20
I nvoi ce Net 419. 20
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080879- 00 152306
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 57. 06
I nvoi ce Net 57. 06
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080878- 00 152319
1 56406420 71024 The Den Janit Supp 121. 38
I nvoi ce Net 121. 38
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 NV 07/25/2016 080918- 00 152331
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 846. 08
I nvoi ce Net 846. 08
97 MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 INV 07/25/2016 080764- 00 152403
1 56406420 71024 The Den Janit Supp 118. 20
I nvoi ce Net 118. 20
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080868- 00 152405
1 56406410 71024 Prairie Janit Supp 46. 75
I nvoi ce Net 46. 75
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/ 25/2016 080761- 00 152413
1 56406410 71024 Prairie Janit Supp 227.58
I nvoi ce Net 227.58
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/26/2016 080842- 00 152508
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 776. 88
I nvoi ce Net 776. 88
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080935- 00 152522
1 50100140 71024 Lk Mai nt Janit Supp 339. 42
I nvoi ce Net 339. 42
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 NV 08/07/2016 080936- 00 152523
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 233. 80
I nvoi ce Net 233. 80
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 NV 07/25/2016 080860- 00 152555
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 82. 39
I nvoi ce Net 82. 39
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080977- 00 152564
1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo Janit Supp 56. 20
I nvoi ce Net 56. 20
97 MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 I NV 07/28/2016 080780- 00 152969
1 10016310 71190 Fl eet Myt O her Supp 257. 00
I nvoi ce Net 257. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,275. 88 -
2423 M NERAL NMASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 00037520 152387
1 10014120 71720 Aquati cs W r em 425. 50
I'nvoi ce Net 425,50
2423 M NERAL MASTERS CORP 001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 00037521 152398
1 10014120 71720 Agquatics Wr Chem 425. 50
I'nvoi ce Net 425. 50
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7jvHqgpGI2dd0N8EadMpCqKb4g2mRGWBvdeB4cw7jqLfcKuw9AOVSSZJYN7NUDV5kbb%2BLRxdPwqkYAOBUvW9nw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jmwLlzYijNIM%2BCgeliV56AmdQ39ZzxgcEylsUwscoHEG8z32TNa42%2B/nW39f%2BC69&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gqqAiPnTXsLPfPy1Mzjm4OSPjROY%2BeaKcSt8Ucr7Q%2BhSdfuClg7uPStXwI%2BcOAgu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BaAJL%2BcH8luX3/fN6Q5MJFQIbOcwNIhMZoqadYmBd8y3HF8K8UiLtBFJBB/b93Gl&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mHR%2BenAGtaWFOMYrU%2BF3VziWPeKmbsGlBQNRqxRmHOh3ZcGumrY3xMvw4Xl2MCswCHmT8V3XpC7LSq3GN9EQvA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y9xXMqJySrL%2B2vPLfMcXNM8bHTCyomlSQt/4ernkDRvXDSw6ihdCb6zLmpb3Adwe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y9xXMqJySrL%2B2vPLfMcXNM8bHTCyomlSQt/4ernkDRvXDSw6ihdCb6zLmpb3Adwe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZeupMrVn1W%2B%2BKm3MtJPjVM%2Bmu3/FYzMlIS1L%2BhzPn3xyyQGCVdTaBUMaSmy1Cl9B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZeupMrVn1W%2B%2BKm3MtJPjVM%2Bmu3/FYzMlIS1L%2BhzPn3xyyQGCVdTaBUMaSmy1Cl9B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cC0IVFeA6438GMs9KSch2kZAbUXKolrdDyRXHOEZjT6rB1ieJCA3fma0jZKSXHDVAXVEDU%2B0/2mit4bfa262pw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RttqKdq6J%2BaO5LhbC6OKIIw6pUCbxfRLZXKhEcECs5Wrf6WddUwISLUa%2BpnrsPIg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RttqKdq6J%2BaO5LhbC6OKIIw6pUCbxfRLZXKhEcECs5Wrf6WddUwISLUa%2BpnrsPIg&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qfqSWhal3rXRV9XZblisVbmy2KrHBb57YizKSTcJbunBepd1Xq2G3MX2Hprie0vm&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bBiaDk/qItvZUrPVtWPVer4tmuiirpSUqu2B1%2BlfmXFwrP4OwfNhBqD2dzfdGS9cvL%2B6HjL0CmBV5kfpmSjVuw==&
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DjR1eUSejXO2XBtBozx6xTlO9U8mJjSHHY7gIBdX13IdafMfEYmWLN5zLU27rm6iLEeHP4N5NYPdhzq4nf/B7Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rCgI8OhUuobMle6lSu0eBFKFDwNs9vjecYOFNjadhBWwtsdkMXrtKSdQHwecsfV3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rCgI8OhUuobMle6lSu0eBFKFDwNs9vjecYOFNjadhBWwtsdkMXrtKSdQHwecsfV3&
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 44
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2423 M NERAL NMASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 00031331 152509
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 46. 25
I nvoi ce Net 46. 25
CHECK TOTAL 897. 25 -
537 M NERVA SPORTSWEAR | NC 00001 EFT 07/29/ 2016 | 68148 151824
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 863. 70
I nvoi ce Net 863. 70
CHECK TOTAL 863. 70 -
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 INV 07/11/2016 1267809 151847
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 653. 08
I nvoi ce Net 4,653. 08
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 07/11/2016 1264639 151848
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,707. 49
I nvoi ce 4,707. 49
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20170103 INV 07/11/ 2016 1264273 151849
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,649. 32
I nvoi ce 4,649. 32
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20170103 INV 07/11/ 2016 1263349 151850
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,701. 85
I nvoi ce Net 4,701. 85
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 INV 07/11/2016 1265349 151851
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,604. 30
I nvoi ce Net 4,604. 30
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 07/11/2016 1266851 151852
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,643. 69
I nvoi ce 4,643. 69
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 INV 07/11/ 2016 1265868 151853
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,615. 55
I nvoi ce 4,615. 55
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20170103 INV 07/11/ 2016 1266476 151854
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,731. 88
I nvoi ce Net 4,731. 88
98 M SSISSIPPI LINME CO 00001 20170103 I NV 07/25/2016 1268379 152435
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,833. 63
I nvoi ce Net 4,833. 63
CHECK TOTAL 42,140.79 .
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 INV 07/25/2016 2998 152220
1 10014120 70510 Agquatics RepMai nt B 125. 00
I'nvoi ce Net 125. 00
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 INV 07/25/2016 3050 152312
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 INV 07/25/2016 3048 152402
1 56406410 70510 Prairie RepMai nt B 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 3017 152778
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 3015 152779
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBI NG 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 3016 152780
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 S —
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 | L66-036754 151771
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 135. 45
I nvoi ce Net 135. 45
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 | L66- 036907 151772
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 323. 35
I nvoi ce Net 323. 35
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 I L66 035938 152416
1 56406400 70542 H ghl and RepMai nt NF 111
I nvoi ce Net 111. 36
CHECK TOTAL 570. 16 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 07/30/ 2016 | L66-037123 152896
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 663.11
I nvoi ce Net 663. 11
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 08/06/2016 | L66- 037385 152915
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 10. 20
I nvoi ce Net 10. 20
CHECK TOTAL 673. 31 -
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 1633 5-6/16 152901
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi 549. 19
2 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 12. 60
3 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 129.52
I nvoi ce Net 691. 31
CHECK TOTAL 691. 31 -
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 I NV 07/31/ 2016 239355312016 152863
1 10015110 71340 Pol Adnin Tel ecom 00. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 07/31/ 2016 239345312016 152926
1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv 5, 278. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5,278. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,778.00 - @200 0
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 NV 07/25/2016 | N1045497 152271
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 179. 65
I nvoi ce Net 179. 65
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 46
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 NV 07/25/2016 | N1045496 152318
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 302. 55
I nvoi ce Net 302.55
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 08/04/ 2016 | N1044709 152322
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 312. 95
I nvoi ce Net 312. 95
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 07/25/2016 | N1044710 152329
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 96. 95
I nvoi ce Net 96. 95
CHECK TOTAL 892. 10 S —
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO I NC 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 166430 6/16 152258
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,392.29
I nvoi ce Net 2,392.29
CHECK TOTAL 2,392.29 -
126 MAC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 INV 07/25/2016 3727 151737
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
126 MAC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 INV 07/25/2016 3630 152174
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 98. 28
I nvoi ce Net 98. 28
CHECK TOTAL 218. 28 -
2127 NATI ONW DE PONER SOLUT 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 319506 152348
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 2,784.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,784. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,784.00 -
3589 NETWORKFLEET | NC 00001 20170049 INV 07/31/2016 OSVv000000427561 152950
1 10016120 70690 St Mai nt Purch Serv 300. 72
2 10016124 70690 Snow | ce Purch Serv 100. 24
3 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 50.12
4 50100150 70690 Wr Mr Sv Purch Serv 116. 95
5 51101100 70690 Sw Oper Purch Serv 267. 31
6 53103100 70690 St or m Wat Purch Serv 116. 95
7 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 718. 39
I nvoi ce Net 1,670. 68
CHECK TOTAL 1, 670. 68 -
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 IN-1LM11606197 152114
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225.00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 07/29/ 2016 IN-1LB-11606259 152875
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 N I

57


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zp3t5Rm3SfzV7o416zkPHu/puP2rfLuJRFw0VzMPHfq1oiOxpDT/jB3kp9Q2ze7b&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zp3t5Rm3SfzV7o416zkPHu/puP2rfLuJRFw0VzMPHfq1oiOxpDT/jB3kp9Q2ze7b&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XLFrFTZ7l6E0fg%2BVt8ow23oCcvSHD8U5W%2BR%2B5H57Dm2j2zLu7X3R4yGSyLu/0FDveC1SOoLV2jZ16vPPB%2BTDHg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JaG/UQM6bqnRVNd35LuhBxbF7C8mESNbWFdwHMyGnoaK6IiqXwMwMEvm4xf8o56s&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JaG/UQM6bqnRVNd35LuhBxbF7C8mESNbWFdwHMyGnoaK6IiqXwMwMEvm4xf8o56s&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3mOzNLjwKT8z5%2Bl4HromPI/SyEDbh4ZhKQ%2Bs5io7JE1FZZxt%2BlVR3DfMB/Qaobld&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3mOzNLjwKT8z5%2Bl4HromPI/SyEDbh4ZhKQ%2Bs5io7JE1FZZxt%2BlVR3DfMB/Qaobld&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kj8jwkZxxIdlZkrWp6yr32MrG3FpJl7qLnMLHmgfwIe7fE9mQ%2BX9PRBH9kZCw%2BLwmj2VCaBr4Tlgq61Cl8CRZg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VCYhL5T8ZTEAEeSt2MmzQgOzVh%2B9Ou04Ll5elF/2l6/pJL8PC4bPMLNBU%2B/M1r2L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VCYhL5T8ZTEAEeSt2MmzQgOzVh%2B9Ou04Ll5elF/2l6/pJL8PC4bPMLNBU%2B/M1r2L&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ocvlbEthitoBKfCS3rCVQAFXizPAeU8yAp2uaMUKHfoNFjturkHotUYu1sSlZGI7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ocvlbEthitoBKfCS3rCVQAFXizPAeU8yAp2uaMUKHfoNFjturkHotUYu1sSlZGI7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wcBhqcQd0K1IMaGvplcrnyqKLVeA326rS1niSNjnRGfRhJtONc4PYvjCxs0%2BvKGhvMx7jMVGG064IFkMxAoKAQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g9y%2B1bObUFZuefM57yRuOu0T1qpNeA4hulwYAh1Q9vRamuqcfvHbJvlv%2BxcX1DbK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g9y%2B1bObUFZuefM57yRuOu0T1qpNeA4hulwYAh1Q9vRamuqcfvHbJvlv%2BxcX1DbK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g81QhUuVTeBj34y4rxYj3myW0FqIl6LW7xQZBNKKWu1xiUHque3zBXYGUpvFwFod&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g81QhUuVTeBj34y4rxYj3myW0FqIl6LW7xQZBNKKWu1xiUHque3zBXYGUpvFwFod&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6Nk2eNRnabO6FlpgMFPwLwzc6Z5aqaJO39qtbCWSP1G23ODeS/G9rgePEZJOmZdu9uHi8rx1fPbu0p6OiZwoIw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nD/fszpA/eLfkQ3pgal7r%2BYMPOKm66vEdQt1WGsY2r1P8Vi3qj%2BYvfY0jZdAakM2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nD/fszpA/eLfkQ3pgal7r%2BYMPOKm66vEdQt1WGsY2r1P8Vi3qj%2BYvfY0jZdAakM2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l%2BoZCZMRNJyCi857WrxvQJouZgJHdpUP7zM3A1sxdsG4aDXbMgRMycrDelfVU/NM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l%2BoZCZMRNJyCi857WrxvQJouZgJHdpUP7zM3A1sxdsG4aDXbMgRMycrDelfVU/NM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dKalShhAK3drqfJr537l1RMGfDshZZcGQRm%2Bqatzf1sCRNTSj%2BnK5ZlS3c5HNQzAOEozBI/7/g7DfO%2BsaaCgVg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g1bMGvfoj/ekwwDY8TKTkohLfSqoEaunr5AZSbDOb%2BjrlUBvy8q6qrLfbWgb3uJU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g1bMGvfoj/ekwwDY8TKTkohLfSqoEaunr5AZSbDOb%2BjrlUBvy8q6qrLfbWgb3uJU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GroigDGjdzEEiIG6IfG1NlR8w6EsBqv7NGut7FkkynU9BKHnjp9tpoWe3IoGVQCl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GroigDGjdzEEiIG6IfG1NlR8w6EsBqv7NGut7FkkynU9BKHnjp9tpoWe3IoGVQCl&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yCq7hqvJ9ageWxLVdGhDIkLZQ1JUvHwL1zqa7KLFRxB3V/mUjkYG/oPN8R4/9E0t4EjXcrpihMeoxCmb7TCLNQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L2cR12dg173ZmpXB3Ow4lm9NGaFjQ0VagajOPR2nykM60IhlFm0VI90bL47g6hPP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L2cR12dg173ZmpXB3Ow4lm9NGaFjQ0VagajOPR2nykM60IhlFm0VI90bL47g6hPP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l1RirwxJUcc8Oij7Qaqg9Mwx6B1yZmH1QpE3he/gaRXM7xQ1O1fYnYQzG6W5moXm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l1RirwxJUcc8Oij7Qaqg9Mwx6B1yZmH1QpE3he/gaRXM7xQ1O1fYnYQzG6W5moXm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=02qKGdTA3K1NE9fR0rTahrsHCmBK83AnYjwtdD/CRrzJ/L9w1V0Wb7wdNZg0bNAFmP191bU6UFwUSIsOum8f6A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3hWDl9ZGwdaX2cAf/RAVaKnobuBL6QAPVseqN1ICs1SeF2q/yQ77OU3OhSvb8sD0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3hWDl9ZGwdaX2cAf/RAVaKnobuBL6QAPVseqN1ICs1SeF2q/yQ77OU3OhSvb8sD0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0X/10hSLnTO/8TZK98ZaRI%2BYbEEKMTOZxTU/2n%2BN2zeqCB1/mzJRkAedYtqSr0es&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0X/10hSLnTO/8TZK98ZaRI%2BYbEEKMTOZxTU/2n%2BN2zeqCB1/mzJRkAedYtqSr0es&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3m93VfAa9dhVYp%2BQUTVEKo8LHdycs85aG5CXZrviGnKRl4f9oX%2B3sUAW86PhZud0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dcDFYt8ryTDe50TAKNuISeztq%2BOjbTvV5lCclNGkNk2Xg/uC7j%2BX8SWIq19DHVN6TzEowm%2BBTwUv5rafUiyUJQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ctu08WfwDzqSWzN5pcWRZqjFzomIWOTsmmdSc6263l4/UUDrBuxZHNwW0Qpi8Ygf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ctu08WfwDzqSWzN5pcWRZqjFzomIWOTsmmdSc6263l4/UUDrBuxZHNwW0Qpi8Ygf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZmbdM3zeHdc9Zso3JJQx8Lhhg5lm8Vkt1UQd8YFHcABlx3jXvnZ6kSHdJWNYfW1T&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZmbdM3zeHdc9Zso3JJQx8Lhhg5lm8Vkt1UQd8YFHcABlx3jXvnZ6kSHdJWNYfW1T&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2ZW29YcM5NttTXgv3AIEckUuRXgF8ws3a/Y%2BSFJMFHyhOGOSqgX7VOW77W/7gjSq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2ZW29YcM5NttTXgv3AIEckUuRXgF8ws3a/Y%2BSFJMFHyhOGOSqgX7VOW77W/7gjSq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eYtqBJE5eIUdCliZo0TkLgv02w%2BT57lJNLK2jf80c9NWDxM7Z3lRThORrg1NuI4c&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eYtqBJE5eIUdCliZo0TkLgv02w%2BT57lJNLK2jf80c9NWDxM7Z3lRThORrg1NuI4c&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8C%2BGmMS1f2A4Y2zoyAYGK6qMEiVmS4Ob2AfOMLKbxkmvQ53fJ5VuXqsCUuZXOFqz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8C%2BGmMS1f2A4Y2zoyAYGK6qMEiVmS4Ob2AfOMLKbxkmvQ53fJ5VuXqsCUuZXOFqz&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d8jz4zGpRgwxvuZU1eaTyaAydkq77iCYKcCVe3m6qJb2rYsVGZUUC8t4ZJTEi7a/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d8jz4zGpRgwxvuZU1eaTyaAydkq77iCYKcCVe3m6qJb2rYsVGZUUC8t4ZJTEi7a/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=70WXdGlN7xYZoSy921XwwjTCzLxvpwfKrDMjfM00eFLFgz7X%2B7Hs%2BAFPIhb%2BcRnv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=70WXdGlN7xYZoSy921XwwjTCzLxvpwfKrDMjfM00eFLFgz7X%2B7Hs%2BAFPIhb%2BcRnv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1ymPibQDsMy%2Ba6y9I51eqB1c%2BBgSDIflzPAWMkwVjOnUR5A9ZEsvWqbVs4Ri6eLg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1ymPibQDsMy%2Ba6y9I51eqB1c%2BBgSDIflzPAWMkwVjOnUR5A9ZEsvWqbVs4Ri6eLg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bBTPiWbg0QbNjRCEmMtGG1YL5s4weUGQ2DcJvb57jivhzMmWiR8%2BxOEDHJdabkGD8xXeMP8yfVwNVa1wm9voUA==&
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
541 NEWVAN & ULLMAN | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 610914 152230
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 128. 11
I nvoi ce Net 128. 11
541 NEWVAN & ULLNMAN | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 610912 152409
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 179. 28
I nvoi ce Net 179. 28
541 NEWVAN & ULLMAN | NC 00000 CRM 07/ 25/ 2016 610723 152410
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop -9.48
I nvoi ce Net -9.48
41 NEWVAN & ULLMAN | NC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 610915 152519
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 707. 75
I nvoi ce Net 707.75
541 NEWVAN & ULLMAN | NC 0 I NV 07/25/2016 611581 152970
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 391. 22
I nvoi ce Net 391. 22
CHECK TOTAL 1, 396. 88 -
787 NI KE USA | NC 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 988695141 152542
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 0.00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
1223 OQUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 200613 152182
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 169. 49
I nvoi ce Net 169. 49
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 200293 152447
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 249. 23
I nvoi ce Net 249. 23
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 199766 152452
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 38.92
I nvoi ce Net 38.92
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 199695 152453
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 82. 64
I nvoi ce Net 82. 64
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 199776 152455
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 6.7
I nvoi ce Net 6.74
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 200026 152456
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 96. 84
I nvoi ce Net 96. 84
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 200303 152458
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 32.95
I nvoi ce Net 32.95
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 200001 152459
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 4,56
I nvoi ce Net 4.56
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 200232 152462
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 26. 95
I nvoi ce Net 26. 95
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 200002 152463
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 187. 12
I nvoi ce Net 187.12
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 199767 152488
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 65. 49
I nvoi ce Net 65. 49
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 199294 152489
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 32.85
I nvoi ce Net 32.85
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNVER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 197470 152493
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 13. 31
I nvoi ce Net 13. 31
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 200482 152777
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 159. 94
I nvoi ce Net 159. 94
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 200628 152782
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 178. 20
I nvoi ce Net 178. 20
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 200696 152783
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 123. 06
I nvoi ce Net 123. 06
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNVER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 201073 152784
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 49, 05
I nvoi ce Net 49, 05
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 200956 152785
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 186. 95
I nvoi ce Net 186. 95
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 201059 152786
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 29.75
I nvoi ce Net 29.75
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 200407 152787
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 106. 12
I nvoi ce Net 106. 12
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 200349 152788
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 35.97
I nvoi ce Net 35.97
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 196610 152789
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 139. 95
I nvoi ce Net 139. 95
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 194570 152790
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 46. 00
I nvoi ce Net 46. 00
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 193597 152791
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 69. 66
I nvoi ce Net 69. 66
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 08/06/ 2016 201201 152951
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 11. 74
I nvoi ce Net 11.74
CHECK TOTAL 2,143. 48 -
2907 OBO LEASING LLC 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 0616 152303
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 324.73
I nvoi ce Net 324.73
CHECK TOTAL 324.73 -
601 OBRI EN | MPORTS | NC 00000 NV _ 07/25/2016 220-211449 6/16 152144
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 77.54
I nvoi ce Net 77.54
CHECK TOTAL 77.54 .
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 83739432 151804
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 41. 92
I nvoi ce Net 41.92
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 83739491 151806
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 44,17
I nvoi ce Net 44,17
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 83739349 151807
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 43. 62
I nvoi ce Net 43. 62
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 83739555 151809
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 42.51
I nvoi ce Net 42.51
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 83739287 151813
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 43. 29
I nvoi ce Net 43. 29
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 83739262 151815
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 42.64
I nvoi ce Net 42.64
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/14/ 2016 135122044 152185
1 50100110 70220 Wr Admin ah PT Sv 2,535.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,535.00
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 96676453 152498
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52. 64
I nvoi ce Net 52. 64
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 96676520 152500
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50. 72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 96675302 152502
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 96676518 152503
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 96676473 152505
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 96676669 152506
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 50.72
I nvoi ce Net 50.72
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 96675275 152982
1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo RepMai nt B 58. 33
I nvoi ce Net 58. 33
CHECK TOTAL 3,157.72 .
1835 ORR KATHLEEN 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 14995 152897
1 25105100 70220 Empire TIF Qh PT Sv 50. 00
2 10019170 70220 Econ Devel Qh PT Sv 2,590. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 640. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,640. 00 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 111- 60000796 06/ 16 151756
1 10011410 70610 HR Adverti se 1, 388.
I nvoi ce Net 1, 388
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 I NV 05/30/2016 111- 60077020 4/ 16 151762
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 622. 00
I nvoi ce Net 622. 00
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHL NG 00001 I NV 06/28/2016 111-60077020 5/ 16 152082
1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo Adverti se 40. 50
2 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 40. 50
3 1001 .é 160 70610 Pepsi Ice Adverti se 40. 50
4 10014112 70610 Recreati on Adverti se 1, 580. 00
5 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 40. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1,742.00
CHECK TOTAL 3,752. 47 -
999004 LAURA ARMSTRONG 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 PRKS 7/13/16 152904
1 1001 25010 Gen Fnd PIC GC 89. 75
I nvoi ce Net 89. 75
CHECK TOTAL 89. 75 -
999004 MARY GOODW N 00000 ) I NV 07/25/2016 GOODW N REFUND 152286
1 10014112 54910 Recreation Act Pgm | nc 24. 00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00
CHECK TOTAL 24. 00 -
999004 NI CO. GORAL 00000 ) INV 07/25/2016 GORAL REFUND 152287
1 10014112 54910 Recreation Act Pgm | nc 65. 00
I nvoi ce Net 65. 00
CHECK TOTAL 65. 00 - ___ 000
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999004 SEAN CASE 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 CASE REFUND 152288
1 10014112 54910 Recreation Act Pgm | nc 94. 00
I nvoi ce Net 94. 00
CHECK TOTAL 94. 00 -
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 #395 ENG 5/16 151738
1 10016210 70649 Eng Admin Car Wash 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 #423 FLEET 5/16 151740
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 14. 00
I nvoi ce 14. 00
784 PARKVWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 #105 PW5/16 152240
1 10016110 70649 PW Adm n Car Wash 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 #105 PW 4/ 16 152241
1 10016110 70649 PW Adm n Car Wash 7.00
I nvoi ce Net 7.00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 #38 BS 5/16 152386
1 10015410 70649 Buil ding S Car Wash 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
CHECK TOTAL 63. 00 -
2959 PATTERSON PAUL L 00001 INV 07/25/2016 TREES 4/26/16 147631
1 10014110 70550 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt | 1, 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 650. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 650. 00 S —
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 836353 151801
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 147. 33
I nvoi ce Net 147. 33
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20170105 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 836352 152124
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 3,418. 23
I nvoi ce Net 3,418. 23
CHECK TOTAL 3, 565. 56 S —
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 238789 151750
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 242.59
I nvoi ce Net 242.59
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 07/25/2016 239732 152297
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 246. 58
I nvoi ce Net 246. 58
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 236839 152464
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 29. 90
I nvoi ce Net 29. 90
CHECK TOTAL 519. 07 - 0 0 @
202 PEORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 07/30/ 2016 218286 152121
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 52
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 2,832.12
I nvoi ce Net 2,832.12
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 ] I NV 07/25/2016 218488 152952
1 50100110 71010 Wr Admin Of Supp 33.97
I nvoi ce Net 33. 97
CHECK TOTAL 2,866. 09 S —
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 93151466 152113
1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food 616. 68
I nvoi ce Net 616. 68
313 PEPSI COA GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 07/25/2016 08547404 152131
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 470. 98
I nvoi ce Net 470. 98
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 94611809 152132
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 1, 035. 83
I nvoi ce Net 1, 035. 83
313 PEPSI CO. A GENERAL BOT 0001 I NV 07/25/2016 24070159 152133
1 56406410 71760 Prairie Sft Drinks 1, 206. 28
I nvoi ce Net 1, 206. 28
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 96639654 152289
1 56406400 71760 Hi ghl and Sft Drinks 656. 13
I nvoi ce Net 656. 13
CHECK TOTAL 3,985.90 -
1972 PINNACLE ACTUARI AL RES 00001 20170002 I NV 07/25/2016 18645 152903
1 60150150 70220 Cas I ns Qh PT Sv 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 00 -
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 07/14/ 2016 CTYBLM34 152173
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv ah PT Sv 945. 00
I nvoi ce Net 945. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 07/14/ 2016 CTYBLM33 152175
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 980. 00
I nvoi ce Net 980. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 07/14/ 2016 CTYBLM32 152177
1 50100150 70220 Wr Mr Sv Qh PT Sv 995. 00
I nvoi ce Net 995. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 3445 152304
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 07/ 25/ 2016 3393 152308
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 165. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 3464 152495
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 365. 50
I nvoi ce Net 365. 50
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 53

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3,775.50 -
304 POLI CE PENSI ON FUND 00000 EFT 07/25/ 2016 PPRT TAX FY17 152845
1 10015111 75910 Pol Pens To O h Gov 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 00 I
999017 MARTI N KRYLOW CZ 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 CI NCI NNATI 8/ 16 153008
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Devel p 239. 00
I nvoi ce Net 239. 00
CHECK TOTAL 239. 00 -
999017 SCOTT NMATHEWSON 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 CI NCI NNATI 8/ 16 153009
1 10015110 70632 Pol Admi n Pro Devel p 401. 00
I nvoi ce Net 401. 00
CHECK TOTAL 401. 00 -
999017 SHAD WAGEHOFT 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 DES MO NES 6/16 153011
1 10015110 70632 Pol Adnin Pro Devel p 38. 60
I nvoi ce Net 38. 60
CHECK TOTAL 38. 60 -
102 POSTMASTER BLOOM NGTON 00000 INV 07/25/2016 PRMI #116 - PIC 7/16 152820
1 10014160 71017 Pepsi | ce Post age 1, 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 350. 00 S —
882 PRAIRIE LAND GOLF & UT 00000 INV 07/25/2016 03-1227 152412
1 56406410 70420 Prairie Rental s 1, 255. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 255. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 255. 00 -
103 PRAIRIE SIGNS I NC 00001 ] I NV 07/25/2016 50185 152226
1 10014112 71190 Recreation O her Supp 49. 50
I nvoi ce Net 49. 50
CHECK TOTAL 49. 50 -
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION I 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 73512513 151777
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 60. 03
I nvoi ce Net 60. 03
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 73263641 152151
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 284.91
I nvoi ce Net 284.91
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 73524158 152795
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 41. 58
I nvoi ce Net 41. 58
53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION | 00003 INV 07/25/2016 73520728 152796
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 59. 29
I nvoi ce Net 59. 29
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION I 00003 INV 07/21/2016 73522252 152965
1 10016310 70690 Fl eet Myt Purch Serv 284.91
I nvoi ce Net 284.91
CHECK TOTAL 730.72 —
952 PYRAM D PRI NTI NG | NC 00000 ) INV_ 07/25/2016 019487- 16 152283
1 10016210 71035 Eng Admin Saf eEqui p 453. 71
I nvoi ce Net 453. 71
CHECK TOTAL 453. 71 -
952 PYRAM D PRI NTI NG | NC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 019498- 16 151832
1 10011110 79992 Admin Counci | Exp 136. 00
I nvoi ce Net 136. 00
CHECK TOTAL 136. 00 -
221 R&R PRODUCTS | NC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 CD2031557 152526
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 893. 50
I nvoi ce Net 893. 50
221 R&R PRODUCTS I NC 00000 I NV 07/ 25/2016 CD2031415 152528
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 629. 65
I nvoi ce Net 629. 65
CHECK TOTAL 1,523.15 -
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/25/2016 1061784 152134
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 148. 80
I nvoi ce Net 148. 80
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/ 25/2016 1059731 152136
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 56. 00
I nvoi ce Net .00
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/25/2016 1058438 152137
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages .60
I nvoi ce Net 75. 60
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/ 25/2016 1061690 152138
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 199. 60
I nvoi ce Net 199. 60
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/25/2016 1065281 152293
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 179. 20
I nvoi ce Net 179. 20
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/ 25/2016 1065188 152296
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 49. 60
I nvoi ce Net 49. 60
440 RA-JAC DI STRI BUTI NG CO 00000 INV 07/25/2016 640-101 152385
1 56406410 71750 Prairie Bever ages 493. 70
I nvoi ce Net 493. 70
CHECK TOTAL 1, 202. 50 - 20
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
3164 RAHN ADAM 00002 INV 07/26/2016 BCPA 7/11/2016 152527
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
3094 RAMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00000 ] I NV 07/25/2016 1114 152349
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n ah PT Sv 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45, 00
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 -
3094 RAMSEY GEOCTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 1112 152351
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n ah PT Sv 1, 003.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 003.50
3094 RAMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 ] I NV 07/ 25/2016 1106 152352
1 10016210 70220 Eng Admi n ah PT Sv 1, 144.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 144.50
CHECK TOTAL 2,148. 00 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00002 EFT 07/19/ 2016 14199816 152153
1 10011610 70641 IS ) Tenp Sv 1, 120.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,120.00
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00002 EFT 08/02/ 2016 14211377 152155
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenp Sv 1, 050. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 050. 00
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 14217926 152921
1 10011610 70641 1S ] Tenp Sv 896. 00
I nvoi ce Net 896. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 066. 00 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 07/25/2016 R19756351 152390
1 10016210 70641 Eng Admi n Tenp Sv 770. 25
I nvoi ce Net 770. 25
CHECK TOTAL 770. 25 -
2208 RANTOUL TRUCK CENTER L 00000 NV _ 07/25/2016 031270 152966
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 141. 65
I nvoi ce Net 141. 65
CHECK TOTAL 141. 65 .
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 ) INV 07/25/2016 1640034-1 N 152770
1 10015110 71017 Pol Admin Post age 11. 45
I nvoi ce Net 11. 45
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 NV _07/22/ 2016 1636046-1 N 152972
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 294. 00
I nvoi ce Net 294. 00
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV_ 07/22/ 2016 1636041-1 N 152973
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 170. 00
I nvoi ce Net 170. 00

66


http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6knJa3R%2BtsWxYfpsw7UjiSUZe2sBY2ZTVlB2E2oAyRd0TFRDn2bXxCMtGkLG7Bzc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6knJa3R%2BtsWxYfpsw7UjiSUZe2sBY2ZTVlB2E2oAyRd0TFRDn2bXxCMtGkLG7Bzc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JpbPjEKpUNcTURtFkwJBbu1HiLX63XJNB7gKqEZNBKVVUmgPtDOUoWg%2B/zn5%2BolG3lFKjRuPtYrKhVX0f3UN1g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/5MughFS3iWXrgpk6NzqEwXycF6kWywZcoWZgox9PXWl%2B8g48VaymZKOU55op8YtNHO9x6mD95NvhPyMEXbRuw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/5MughFS3iWXrgpk6NzqEwXycF6kWywZcoWZgox9PXWl%2B8g48VaymZKOU55op8YtNHO9x6mD95NvhPyMEXbRuw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/5MughFS3iWXrgpk6NzqEwXycF6kWywZcoWZgox9PXWl%2B8g48VaymZKOU55op8YtNHO9x6mD95NvhPyMEXbRuw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Z37vAcUpiVyH65pyIpX9yZTufNO855QYX%2B77xAmA2RLHTb0GdmXckxB3ds3ECdl0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Z37vAcUpiVyH65pyIpX9yZTufNO855QYX%2B77xAmA2RLHTb0GdmXckxB3ds3ECdl0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p3q4Tr42rSfd8GBKjBYsOWjXPX49zzu/12ciBMLgzz23BQoMZu98Nfb8AQEUoosmzH7pvtw9cGNp0NwJTiyhQA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IaJzD2b2wSGoybG8NCApi/NJJfpruf73q2KyvQc2okN9DqgrPSWDsXmcycMT17T1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IaJzD2b2wSGoybG8NCApi/NJJfpruf73q2KyvQc2okN9DqgrPSWDsXmcycMT17T1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=npsnl9WgfCumc7YDvBCkKHmhsBrMLCCeoCzCa8cTcikXezf0xvpYEKEPp4tqqs5N&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=npsnl9WgfCumc7YDvBCkKHmhsBrMLCCeoCzCa8cTcikXezf0xvpYEKEPp4tqqs5N&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=0ioxdJRYohKOEbrwHHXkNG7ahskvbAffdfjVxQA31VA21UnhJWL6gltxyY0tT0EkrpH5c3DZuocraJ6dqaABgg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e50zkX9SCoRkcKWVEBohgH/y6EivtMVey71J5xlShPnIyfJbxOGhz3%2BSqn7p8/kM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e50zkX9SCoRkcKWVEBohgH/y6EivtMVey71J5xlShPnIyfJbxOGhz3%2BSqn7p8/kM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o0iyRD2TtMXLBM0hlyDzTTW/xKhcutWcQDby5%2BIfBTtRf42fqEBHPpXmMatkmaKO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=o0iyRD2TtMXLBM0hlyDzTTW/xKhcutWcQDby5%2BIfBTtRf42fqEBHPpXmMatkmaKO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=8J0dcsL4oOeHurwnePUPnS194OMdDfDES2dRlBea8KGO7ukBaCJIDJqSMrFYrtyeGZdJG9uJksvvHDEFC7DKSg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t1QVV/lFNQ3aCFbIPFyJ6chBpSoGsdypkeSY32dvVyCLh%2BUG3ejJOv0maNvlvwni&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=t1QVV/lFNQ3aCFbIPFyJ6chBpSoGsdypkeSY32dvVyCLh%2BUG3ejJOv0maNvlvwni&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jalD1EhDYma7Du/AIkE6lczsTSiqZxzXtwSBiZRqMl7wxbE/9mMnhmWe649phCIg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jalD1EhDYma7Du/AIkE6lczsTSiqZxzXtwSBiZRqMl7wxbE/9mMnhmWe649phCIg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hH2kQaUhUpm9L8BFVkJ36fx6HVKiY7UvGXH3XeQCL%2BJn65cXWFUxPTXMx04yLUynEsFZ8FQYwAYsmsLp9peq0A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kZlJDPUidh8nRYnlv3Dm3Ln6O44V0pJ3hFVnO1EsO4zMZD%2BF4tUGX/Dp2cnHcefY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kZlJDPUidh8nRYnlv3Dm3Ln6O44V0pJ3hFVnO1EsO4zMZD%2BF4tUGX/Dp2cnHcefY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YSl34AyoADiVdIUq%2B/jwGUxHk9SslV2jJk7UyDpsi8y1kvm5anesJSmW9Iw7a/Ru&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YSl34AyoADiVdIUq%2B/jwGUxHk9SslV2jJk7UyDpsi8y1kvm5anesJSmW9Iw7a/Ru&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P1C/%2BivMWmpFKEg6BMhBcG6quipEdkvxiV%2BzxVYrhONHDBbQHoIz2b3TjarYwuk9%2BBFsJdccSIgL8lMruT7tJA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/n1bANMrKKR/YtiDfp46fY34Hi58VAvc6McDliFdM6tR70ZXswwaCqdcLNytrevJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/n1bANMrKKR/YtiDfp46fY34Hi58VAvc6McDliFdM6tR70ZXswwaCqdcLNytrevJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ajcJL%2BeQcK2ZJr7EdjqiIDIDT3HKHAmGUMt2PqI/SPb2NEjVRZ9ZZRzascSdlaHk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ajcJL%2BeQcK2ZJr7EdjqiIDIDT3HKHAmGUMt2PqI/SPb2NEjVRZ9ZZRzascSdlaHk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EHW/Si0Xo4/vAVFyrBAXQ3h4ZnEsCtBy6vQrnc6IFHr6kdjIYajBDG0amBAsQwhY3YcHuOwiKQykkSb/agjjoA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2Fq%2BVZYyfYDx7/yJkr9YtHLpdF3aA8sQFoeis0vb9pa/24CLESpJg1e7uDXamPok&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2Fq%2BVZYyfYDx7/yJkr9YtHLpdF3aA8sQFoeis0vb9pa/24CLESpJg1e7uDXamPok&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3wHe3XQMmk4WknMtI0bQEM2zy71IFbW3CVfQIl1GC26MhspAIUo%2BkbyQ6k2e4HW5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=3wHe3XQMmk4WknMtI0bQEM2zy71IFbW3CVfQIl1GC26MhspAIUo%2BkbyQ6k2e4HW5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=e%2BOhvB0tukCO8YSeeCwHHcBn4Z5%2BrJq4uv3WAw3AC777IcRAd/RsUJ0UnULexyalQr2Vn8cg5/cyWIFdoKS9sQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SSH17RxBy4sBtlemYcZbHN7ckdk4B32DmDDWZxTeOaw/J2BdhyuQuRKHKKC4z56o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SSH17RxBy4sBtlemYcZbHN7ckdk4B32DmDDWZxTeOaw/J2BdhyuQuRKHKKC4z56o&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TS%2BjHWfmyGOj%2BqOAcCvXbm9lF%2Bz3QUVYxdU9e3I45GU13nVyXSHzpyP7gj/pALt7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TS%2BjHWfmyGOj%2BqOAcCvXbm9lF%2Bz3QUVYxdU9e3I45GU13nVyXSHzpyP7gj/pALt7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2NlnRf0fOgqW4G36F1eESBzlHhRpoz7q6m6vocwSQHdqcuTswJyvMjoLf/Cx%2BUPDRtdXz81ZEun0dt2zMVlM9g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WWLH%2B0g8HdMMgQuMxO3ghpuCW8gufF%2BZwxLt/UN3G1hgSx0x%2BWtBDUZznWCUjsTa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WWLH%2B0g8HdMMgQuMxO3ghpuCW8gufF%2BZwxLt/UN3G1hgSx0x%2BWtBDUZznWCUjsTa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CgVukW5UAXiC4Y4O3bqm1H500DzCuv%2BAL4pfO8DG0Nde5CDqrm4pVLnaHOjKSrXN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CgVukW5UAXiC4Y4O3bqm1H500DzCuv%2BAL4pfO8DG0Nde5CDqrm4pVLnaHOjKSrXN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XmuFRHdTatRYC6jZD1U05mPGFvjiCBFbYjX/yIa/M%2BjcTsFjSqbpP4WTI10R7qiAfgmaRolXA6/eGjeAIetG7Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AOmQH0lWX8s%2B66Kg9qvW8E5ncbj9pT9m8DWH2Ay/1kh8/qmHoBB1Er7I0o6EU4a8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AOmQH0lWX8s%2B66Kg9qvW8E5ncbj9pT9m8DWH2Ay/1kh8/qmHoBB1Er7I0o6EU4a8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rhkNcPdfvhNirlMBs9WBV2bpfxmiWGuB3RO9RZ65VGVJi9QTrm%2By/z/aSRWslh8v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rhkNcPdfvhNirlMBs9WBV2bpfxmiWGuB3RO9RZ65VGVJi9QTrm%2By/z/aSRWslh8v&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aYQt5jD85CbjPpJwv37O%2Bu0geiX02Xf47wyuNDRn0Ocz%2BWqE%2BxdW1vn%2B/wOY6oSFzmnxooakxXxFNrrNpDmsjw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zbdlw%2BNnizbfTddJPazw0MpkP1JwHW6b3e02xODqw3sqwCtUtGK3mTBnQ6/L81BL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zbdlw%2BNnizbfTddJPazw0MpkP1JwHW6b3e02xODqw3sqwCtUtGK3mTBnQ6/L81BL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=avPSEcRO5Mt8jsD3K/rvyB8xORyXpJYHy7B0nFl8FVPOj1vHnBN9jkfGs6LUvJuG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=avPSEcRO5Mt8jsD3K/rvyB8xORyXpJYHy7B0nFl8FVPOj1vHnBN9jkfGs6LUvJuG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EvhGLGADReVhYx5kiKwt954AUwYKWAZ2X7d%2BLWAYBV/dt2unUrHrOhtIDGgfNdRCWkNYX8CS%2B0ATR%2Ba/Gw1NFQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FXxoRlbF/oZ2VTkUGYrwUsfZMswhrwf444cI1KaiestQv5OAhxbTAyZs5twvUXOY&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FXxoRlbF/oZ2VTkUGYrwUsfZMswhrwf444cI1KaiestQv5OAhxbTAyZs5twvUXOY&

07/20/ 2016 11:52 C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 56

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV_ 07/22/ 2016 1636044-1 N 152974
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 170. 00
I nvoi ce Net 170. 00
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV_ 07/25/2016 1638120-1N 152975
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 383.12
I nvoi ce Net 383. 12
81 RAY OHERRON CO | NC 00001 NV _ 07/25/2016 1638122-1N 152977
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 383.12
I nvoi ce Net 383. 12
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV_ 07/25/2016 1635809-1 N 152978
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 610. 00
I nvoi ce Net 610. 00
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV_ 07/25/2016 1635813-1N 152979
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 308. 07
I nvoi ce Net 308. 07
CHECK TOTAL 2,329.76 -
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 INV 07/25/2016 1606160389 152259
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adnin I nvst Exp 182. 00
I nvoi ce Net 182. 00
CHECK TOTAL 182. 00 -
347 REESE RECREATI ON PRODU 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 12237 152810
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 2,784.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,784.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,784.00 .
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20160531 I NV 07/25/2016 ES42073 152363
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00006 INV 07/25/2016 0368- 000833716 151778
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndf |l Fees 491. 65
I nvoi ce Net 491. 65
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 07/25/2016 0368- 000833715 151779
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 936. 76
I nvoi ce Net 936. 76
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 07/25/2016 0368- 000833340 151780
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 1, 091. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 091. 40
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 07/25/2016 0368- 000834117 152496
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndf| Fees 982. 46
I nvoi ce Net 982. 46
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES | NC 006 I NV 07/25/2016 0368- 000834125 152499
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndf| Fees 2,024.10
I nvoi ce Net 2,024.10
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 57
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00006 INV 07/25/2016 368- 000829805 SHRT 152846
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf |l Fees 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 536. 37 -
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00007 20170041 INvV 07/25/2016 4513 000011913 152183
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndf| Fees 69, 232.
2 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 6, 128. 97
I nvoi ce Net 75, 361. 27
256 REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20170075 INvV 07/14/2016 4367 000003078 152451
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf| Fees 3,240.2
I nvoi ce Net 3, 240. 24
CHECK TOTAL 78, 601. 51 -
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00000 NV 07/25/2016 4959 152487
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
CHECK TOTAL 175. 00 S —
226 RICHARD H TARVI N I NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 179287 7/ 16 152213
1 10014120 71330 Agquatics Wat er 15. 50
I'nvoi ce Net 15. 50
CHECK TOTAL 15. 50 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 I NV 07/31/ 2016 97119339 152866
1 50100140 70430 Lk Mai nt MFD Lease 178.
2 100. 125 70430 BCPA MFD Lease 625.83
3 10015110 70430 Pol Adnin MFD Lease 1,177.12
4 1001 41]0 70430 Pks Mai nt MFD Lease 107. 48
5 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 138. 10
6 50100110 70430 Wr Admin MFD Lease 560. 67
7 10016210 70430 Eng Admi n MFD Lease 154. 61
8 10015210 70430 Fire MFD Lease 269. 96
9 10015410 70430 Building S MD Lease 218.09
10 10011110 70430 Adnmi n MFD Lease 303.71
11 10011410 70430 HR MFD Lease 278.73
12 56406410 70430 Prairie MFD Lease 50. 31
13 10011510 70430 Fi nance MFD Lease 832. 30
14 10011710 70430 Legal MFD Lease 336. 69
15 10015430 70430 Code Enfor MFD LEASE 491. 23
16 10016110 70430 PW Admi n MFD Lease 432.13
17 10014105 70430 Pks Adm n MFD Lease 327.71
18 10016310 70430 Fl eet Myt MFD Lease 98. 44
19 10014112 70430 Recreat 1 on MFD Lease 22.94
20 56406400 70430 Hi ghl and MFD Lease 38. 87
21 10014160 70430 Pepsi Ice MED Lease 103. 38
22 10011310 70430 Ctyd erk MFD Lease 246. 14
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
23 10011610 70430 IS MFD Lease 1,033. 24
I nvoi ce Net 8, 025. 82
CHECK TOTAL 8, 025. 82 -
309 RJ THOVAS MANUFACTURIN 00001 EFT_ 09/15/ 2015 00179152 127201
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair - 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net -360. 00
309 RJ THOVAS MANUFACTURIN 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 158149 152566
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 1, 568. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 568. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 208. 00 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 T17926 152215
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Nane Sgn 414. 00
I nvoi ce Net 414. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 T17901 152216
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Nane Sgn 2,213.45
I nvoi ce Net 2,213.45
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 T17908 152217
1 10016120 71093 St Mai nt St Name Sgn 2, 206. 45
I nvoi ce Net 2, 206. 45
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 07/ 25/2016 T17961 152333
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 0001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 T17939 152812
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 69. 50
I nvoi ce Net 69. 50
CHECK TOTAL 5,041. 40 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 127995 152218
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 297.00
2 51101100 71081 Sw Oper Concrete 297.00
I nvol ce Net 594. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 127996 152221
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 891. 00
I nvoi ce Net 891. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 128097 152222
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 594. 00
I nvoi ce Net 594. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128098 152224
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 346. 50
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 346. 50
I nvol ce Net 693. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128258 152225
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 693. 00
I nvoi ce Net 693. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128362 152227
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fwatts

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
DETAI L I NVO CE LI ST

P 59
apwar r nt

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 297. 00
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 297. 00
I nvol ce Net 594. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128363 152228
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 693. 00
I nvoi ce Net 693. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128543 152229
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 99. 00
I nvoi ce Net 99. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 128590 152231
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 891. 00
I nvoi ce Net 891. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 07/25/2016 128663 152232
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 1, 089. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 089. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128664 152233
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 198. 00
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 198. 00
I nvol ce Net 396. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128744 152234
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 693. 00
I nvoi ce Net 693. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128745 152235
1 53103100 71081 St or m Wat Concrete 1, 356. 72
2 51101100 71081 Swr Qper Concrete 1, 356. 73
I nvol ce Net 2,713. 45
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 07/25/2016 128746 152237
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 891. 00
I nvoi ce Net 891. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 524. 45 .
3603 RODNEY MCKI NLEY 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 6/7/16 152125
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
1338 ROLAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 INV 07/25/2016 31044601 152148
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 457. 92
I nvoi ce Net 457. 92
1338 RO_LAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 INV_ 07/25/2016 31045299 152152
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 2,180.19
I nvoi ce Net 2,180. 19
CHECK TOTAL 2,638.11 —
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 07/ 14/ 2016 150011 152169
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 362. 50

I nvoi ce Net

362. 50
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 60

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 150036 152394
1 10011110 70611 Adnmi n Pri nt Bi nd 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
116 RON SM TH PRINTI NG CO 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 150044 152961
1 10011510 71010 Fi nance O f Supp 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 082.50 -
3760 ROOTS & W NGS | NC 00001 20170092 I NV 07/25/2016 BCPA PERF - 7/28/16 152276
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 18, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 18, 500. 00 -
113 RONE _CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20170016 EFT 07/25/2016 PAY E #1 152536
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 101, 534. 72
2 40100100 72530 40500 Cap | nprov St Const 271, 715. 33
I nvoi ce Net 373, 250. 05
113 RONE _CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20170017 EFT 07/25/2016 PAY EST 1 152541
1 40100100 72530 Cap Inprov St Const 221, 682. 41
I nvoi ce 221, 682. 41
113 ROVNE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20170098 EFT 07/25/ 2016 Pay Est #5 and Fi nal 152550
1 40100100 72530 Cap Irrprov St Const 25, 796. 97
I nvoi ce 25, 796. 97
113 ROVE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 20160050 EFT 07/25/ 2016 Pay Estimate 5 & Fin 152880
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 255, 657. 80
I nvoi ce Net 255, 657. 80
CHECK TOTAL 876, 387. 23 -
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 NV 07/11/ 2016 1606- 468996 151014
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 223. 64
I nvoi ce Net 223. 64
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 07/25/2016 1607- 060611 151794
1 50100130 70550 Wr Pure RepMai nt | 180. 00
I nvoi ce Net 180. 00
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 1606- 019952 152244
1 10016120 71190 St Mai nt O her Supp 36. 50
I nvoi ce Net 36. 50
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 1606- 016365 152245
1 53103100 71190 St or m Wat O her Supp 18. 88
I nvoi ce Net 18. 88
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 0002 INV_ 07/25/2016 1606- 010747 152445
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 202. 99
I nvoi ce Net 202. 99
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 00002 CRM 07/ 25/ 2016 1606- 486471 152490
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair -48. 99
I nvoi ce Net -48. 99
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 07/25/2016 1603- 058126 152507
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 22.10
| nv0| ce Net 22.10
60 RP_ LUMBER COVPANY | NC 0000 I NV 07/25/2016 1606- 030741 152776
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 164. 85
I nvoi ce Net 164. 85
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 1607- 055313 152792
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 11.99
I nvoi ce Net 11.99
CHECK TOTAL 811. 96 -
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 20160328 I NV 07/25/2016 2801- 1493 152192
1 40110133 72130 FY16 Cap L CO Lcn Veh 159, 640. 00
I nvoi ce Net 159, 640. 00
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 20160329 INV 07/25/2016 2801- 1494 152196
1 40110133 72130 FY16 Cap L CO Lcn Veh 161, 589. 00
I nvoi ce Net 161, 589. 00
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTFR. NOR 00001 I NV 07/30/2016 625665 6/16 152920
10016310 71710 Fl eet t Veh Equip 2,383.14
2 10016310 71710 Fl eet t Veh Equi p .14
3 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p -.14
I nvoi ce Net , 383. 14
CHECK TOTAL 323,612. 14 -
813 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT | 00001 INV 07/25/2016 05548- 583033 151760
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
3761 SAFEWARE | NC 00002 INV 07/27/ 2016 3518566 151810
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 909. 73
I nvoi ce Net 909. 73
CHECK TOTAL 909. 73 -
71 SAMLEVMAN | LLC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 220 1001 6/ 16 152105
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 375.
I nvoi ce Net 375. 76
CHECK TOTAL 375.76 -
162 SCBAS 00001 EFT 07/31/ 2016 97257 152323
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 128. 30
I nvoi ce Net 128. 30
CHECK TOTAL 128. 30 S —
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 44174 152431
1 10014136 71190 MP Zoo O her Supp 72.00
I nvoi ce Net 72.00
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 07/25/2016 44173 152557
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fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016

P 62
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT CHECK
1 10014136 71030 MP Zoo Uni f or nSup 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 102. 00 -
3729 SHARJEEL RI ZVI 00000 ] I NV 07/25/2016 6/29-7/9 152361
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scorkpr 84.00
I nvoi ce Net 84. 00
CHECK TOTAL 84. 00 S
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVPA 00000 INV 07/25/2016 7664-1 152441
1 50100130 70550 Wr Pure RepMai nt | 81. 98
I nvoi ce Net 81.98
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVWA 00000 I NV 07/24/ 2016 2625-5 152492
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 424. 00
I nvoi ce Net 424. 00
CHECK TOTAL 505. 98 S
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 I NV 07/23/2016 B05151278 151625
1 10011610 71010 IS O f Supp 1, 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 450. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 I NV 07/24/ 2016 B05154086 152146
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 141. 00
I nvoi ce Net 141. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,591. 00 S
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 1900401011211 152968
1 56406410 70542 Prairie RepMai nt NF 102. 50
I nvoi ce Net 102. 50
CHECK TOTAL 102. 50 S
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 1900401011055 152194
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 71. 45
I nvoi ce Net 71. 45
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 1900401011219 152301
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 191.70
I nvoi ce Net 191.70
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 1900401011179 152328
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 169. 95
I nvoi ce Net 169. 95
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 1900401011058 152565
1 10014110 70520 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt V 99. 95
I nvoi ce Net 99. 95
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 1900401011173 152808
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 51.45
I nvoi ce Net 51. 45
CHECK TOTAL 584. 50 - ___ 000
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 63
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
685 SNAP ON TOOLS 00001 INV 07/25/2016 05251613791 152255
1 10016310 70530 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt O 1,249.01
I nvoi ce Net 1, 249. 01
CHECK TOTAL 1, 249.01 -
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 165350 152877
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 22,100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 22,100. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP__HANNA 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 165351 152881
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 2,750.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 750. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ _HANNA 00001 INV 07/25/2016 165352 152882
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 07/25/2016 165353 152883
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 11, 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 11, 350. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 165354 152884
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 12, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 250. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP__HANNA 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 165355 152885
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 INV 07/25/2016 165356 152887
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 12, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 250. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 INV 07/25/2016 165357 152888
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 2,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 63, 550. 00 S —
482 SOUTHTOWN WRECKER SERV 00000 INV 07/25/2016 FLEET 5/16 152145
1 10016310 70620 Fl eet Myt Tow ng 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 NV 07/25/2016 S5084417. 001 151746
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt Supp 293. 04
I nvoi ce Net 293. 04
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 NV 07/25/2016 S5091570. 001 152295
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 27. 44
I nvoi ce Net 27. 44
CHECK TOTAL 320. 48 —
722 SPRI NT 00002 INV 07/31/ 2016 91062162064310 152943
1 10015110 71340 Pol Admi n Tel ecom 13. 40
I nvoi ce Net 13. 40
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 13. 40 -
1870 STANARD AND ASSOCI ATES 00000 INV 07/25/2016 SA000031717 151755
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 2,370.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,370. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,370.00 S —
2452 STARK NMATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 26568 152419
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 1, 170. 16
I nvoi ce Net 1, 170. 16
2452 STARK MATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 26593 152420
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 794. 25
I nvoi ce Net 794. 25
2452 STARK MATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 26592 152421
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 776. 25
I nvoi ce Net 776. 25
2452 STARK NMATERI ALS COVPAN 001 INV_ 07/25/2016 26569 152422
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 797.79
I nvoi ce Net 797.79
2452 STARK NMATERI ALS COVPAN 00001 INV_ 07/25/2016 26591 152424
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 771. 31
I nvoi ce Net 771. 31
CHECK TOTAL 4,309. 76 -
657 STEARNS KEVI N 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 6/ 26-7/9 152360
1 10014112 70640 Recreation O f Scorkpr 147. 00
I nvoi ce Net 147. 00
CHECK TOTAL 147. 00 -
607 STL OFFICE SOLUTIONS | 00001 I NV 07/30/2016 20474 152126
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenp Sv 9, 570. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 570. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 570. 00 -
770 SUPRENE TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | N135872 152311
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 760. 00
I nvoi ce Net 760. 00
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | N135717 152393
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 198. 00
I nvoi ce Net 198. 00
770 SUPRENME TURF PRODUCTS 001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | N135719 152395
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 91.21
I nvoi ce Net 91.21
770 SUPREME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | N135808 152396
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 395. 00
I nvoi ce Net 395. 00
770 SUPRENME TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 | N135603 152436
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
| DETAIL INVO CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016

P 65
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 56406410 70590 Prairie O h Repair 1,784.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,784.00
770 SUPRENE TURF PRODUCTS 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 | N135561 152438
1 56406410 71190 Prairie O her Supp 307. 15
I nvoi ce Net 307. 15
CHECK TOTAL 3, 535. 36 S —
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 20170057 I NV 07/25/2016 PW 06/ 16 152093
1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Disp 31,513. 44
I nvoi ce Net 31,513. 44
CHECK TOTAL 31,513. 44 -
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 R007597 152491
1 10015490 70690 Pkg Oper Purch Serv 218. 40
I nvol ce Net 218. 40
CHECK TOTAL 218. 40 -
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 31814821 152551
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 886. 61
I nvoi ce Net 886. 61
CHECK TOTAL 886. 61 -
765 THARANCO LI FESTYLE LLC 00002 INV 07/25/2016 0070234275 152544
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 120. 81
I nvoi ce Net 120. 81
CHECK TOTAL 120. 81 -
3078 THE PETTI NG ZOO | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 1 228048/ M 152560
1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo GShop Purc 3,028. 03
I nvoi ce Net 3,028. 03
CHECK TOTAL 3,028. 03 -
2578 THEOBALD COVPANI ES | NC 00001 INV 07/01/ 2016 923056 151766
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 1, 865. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 865. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 865. 00 -
3377 THOVPSON ELECTRONICS C 00001 EFT 07/01/2016 76751 152315
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 360. 00
CHECK TOTAL 360. 00 -
1965 Tl GERDI RECT | NC 00001 INV 07/31/ 2016 R09547300102 152108
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 1, 580. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 580. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 580. 00 - ___ 000
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 I NV 07/25/2016 7085 USE TAX 7/16 152848
1 10011510 70690 Fi nance Purch Serv 2,941. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,941. 00
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 I NV 07/25/2016 F&B TAX 6/16 152849
1 1001 21145 Gen Fnd AP Fd/ Bev 183, 425. 95
I nvoi ce Net 183, 425. 95
CHECK TOTAL 186, 366. 95 -
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 1180552005 152156
1 56406420 71770 The Den Snack Shop 446. 25
I nvoi ce Net 446. 25
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 1180545012 152380
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 119. 00
I nvoi ce Net 119. 00
1214 TROVERCO | 00000 INV 07/25/2016 1180552006 152381
1 56406410 71770 Prairie Snack Shop 595. 00
I nvoi ce Net 595. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 160. 25 -
112 TRUEBLOOD O L CO I NC 00001 INV 07/28/2016 544502 152918
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 2,230. 25
I nvoi ce Net 2,230. 25
112 TRUEBLOOD O L CO I NC 00001 I NV 07/30/2016 544546 152962
1 10016310 71075 Fl eet Myt al 1, 459. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 459. 80
CHECK TOTAL 3, 690. 05 S —
223 BOARD OF TRUSTEES COF E 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 MVBRSHP_SI LVA 2016 152905
1 10011510 70631 Fi nance Dues 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
947 TW N STAR PRODUCTI ONS 00000 I NV 07/31/ 2016 071416-2 152864
1 10011610 70220 1S ] Qh PT Sv 1, 085. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 085. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 085. 00 -
444 U OF | 00016 20160456 INV 07/ 25/ 2016 262823 6/16 152818
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Sv 2,202
I nvoi ce Net 2, 202. 88
CHECK TOTAL 2,202. 88 -
444 U COF | 00032 I NV 07/25/2016 34894/ 5127 152984
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 179. 00
I nvoi ce Net 179. 00
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 07/25/2016 34663/ 5127 152985
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 184. 00
I nvoi ce Net 184. 00
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P 67

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
444 U OF | 00032 I NV 07/25/2016 34072/ 5127 152986
1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo Vet Sv 184. 00
I nvoi ce Net 184. 00
CHECK TOTAL 547. 00 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 886772512 152802
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 197. 44
I nvoi ce Net 197. 44
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 886775991 152803
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 517.50
I nvoi ce Net 517.50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 886766117 152804
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 84. 67
I nvoi ce Net 84. 67
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 886767557 152805
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 84. 67
I nvoi ce Net 84. 67
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 886766116 152806
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mi nt O h Repair 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 0002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 886766114 152807
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 172.50
I nvoi ce Net 172. 50
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 08/08/ 2016 886767825 153005
1 10016120 71081 St Mai nt Concrete 345. 00
I nvoi ce Net 345. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,551.78 -
186 VERI ZON W RELESS 00004 I NV 07/20/ 2016 9767374976 152130
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 42.18
I nvoi ce Net 42.18
CHECK TOTAL 42.18 -
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 07/25/2016 S31007 152184
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 476. 16
I nvoi ce Net 476. 16
CHECK TOTAL 476. 16 -
3626 VI CKERS CONSULTI NG SER 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 023847 152850
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 1, 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 750. 00 S —
2702 WAREHOUSE DI RECT | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 154875 6/ 16 152851
1 10011110 71010 Adnmi n Of Supp 712.91
2 10011310 71010 Cyderk Of Supp 421.95
3 10011410 71010 Of Supp 179. 81
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 68
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
4 10011510 71010 Fi nance Of Supp 176. 87
5 10011610 71010 S Of Supp 784. 41
6 10011710 71010 Legal O f Supp 134. 04
7 10014136 71010 MP Zoo Of Supp 136. 92
8 10014160 71010 Pepsi Ice Of Supp 47. 66
9 10015110 71010 Pol Admi n Of Supp 257.87
10 10015210 71010 Fire Of Supp 90. 96
11 10015410 71010 Building S Of Supp 242.16
12 10015480 71010 Fac Mai nt Of Supp 16. 77
13 10016110 71010 PW Admi n Of Supp 18. 67
14 10016210 71010 Eng Admin O f Supp 239. 65
15 50100110 71010 Wr Admn Of Supp 644. 05
16 50100130 71010 Wr Pure Of Supp 140. 26
I nvoi ce Net 4,244. 96
CHECK TOTAL 4,244. 96 -
999003 BRI AN AND NI COLE ARBOG 00000 I NV 07/ 25/ 2016 2515 CROOKED CREEK 152876
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 89.04
I nvoi ce Net 89. 04
CHECK TOTAL 89. 04 -
999003 GARY PI TTS 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 113 E. DIVSN UNIT B 152868
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MA{r Sal e 40. 42
I nvoi ce Net 40. 42
CHECK TOTAL 40. 42 -
999003 JASON FREENAN 00000 I NV 07/ 25/ 2016 2531 FOX TROT TRAI L 152078
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 107.73
I nvoi ce Net 107. 73
CHECK TOTAL 107.73 —
999003 NATI ONSTAR MORTGAGE 00000 ) I NV 07/ 25/2016 1307 W QLI VE 152080
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 24.71
I nvoi ce Net 24.71
CHECK TOTAL 24.71 -
999003 REDBI RD PROPERTY MGMI 00000 ] I NV 07/ 25/2016 215 DOUGLAS #308 152872
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAXr Sal e 23.81
I nvoi ce Net 23.81
CHECK TOTAL 23.81 -
999003 ROGER BACHMAN 00000 ] I NV 07/25/2016 44 GENEVA CT. 152079
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 18. 48
I nvoi ce Net 18. 48
CHECK TOTAL 18. 48 —— S
999003 SHAKMAN C/ O CORE 3 00000 INV 07/ 25/2016 913 W_JEFFERSON ST 152873
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C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 69

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 49.13
I nvoi ce Net 49. 13
CHECK TOTAL 49.13 -
3080 WATER | NFORVATI ON SHAR 00001 NV 07/25/2016 2016- 0101 152471
1 50100130 70631 Wr Pure Dues 999. 00
I nvoi ce Net 999. 00
CHECK TOTAL 999. 00 -
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 07/14/2016 0601635 152165
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 334.75
I nvoi ce Net 334. 75
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 07/14/2016 0601039 152236
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 3,073. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,073.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 CRM 07/ 14/ 2016 0601075-CR 152238
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s -688. 00
I nvoi ce Net -688. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 07/ 25/ 2016 0600884 152414
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 296. 00
I nvoi ce Net 296. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 07/ 25/2016 SC53555 152415
1 56406400 70590 Hi ghl and O h Repair 4. 44
I nvoi ce Net 4. 44
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 1 I N\V_ 07/ 25/ 2016 0601573 152481
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 90. 87
I nvoi ce Net 90. 87
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 I NV 07/ 25/2016 0601679 152809
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp .10
I nvoi ce Net .10
CHECK TOTAL 3,204.16 -
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 07/25/2016 834352603 151764
1 10011710 71420 Legal Peri odicl s 81. 00
I nvoi ce Net 81. 00
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 07/25/2016 834266017 151765
1 10011710 71420 Legal Periodicls 766. 58
I nvoi ce Net 766. 58
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INV 07/31/2016 834286797 152928
1 10015110 79050 Pol Adm n I nvst Exp 215. 65
I nvoi ce Net 215. 65
CHECK TOTAL 1, 063. 23 -
2249 RAIN FOR RENT - 00001 20160508 I NV 07/25/2016 049059034 152444
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 2,138.50
I nvoi ce Net 2,138.50
CHECK TOTAL 2,138.50 - 20
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV_ 07/30/2016 138436 151837
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 1,076. 94
I nvoi ce Net 1,076. 94
VHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 07/25/2016 138045 152205
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 424,13
I nvoi ce Net 424. 13
VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 138164 152246
1 51101100 71190 Sw Oper O her Supp 1,741. 42
I nvol ce Net 1,741. 42
4 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 138224 152247
1 51101100 71190 Swr Qper O her Supp 278.79
I nvol ce Net 278. 79
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 20170113 I NV 06/10/2016 138103 152858
1 10016310 70520 Fl eet Myt RepMai nt V 5, 868. 18
I nvoi ce Net 5, 868. 18
CHECK TOTAL 9, 389. 46 S
642 V\RI GHT DON 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 UVPI RE 7/16 152417
1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv 161. 00
I nvoi ce Net 161. 00
CHECK TOTAL 161. 00 S
244 WURTH USA | NC 00001 NV _ 08/08/2016 95413181 152959
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Mgt Veh Equi p 121. 04
I nvoi ce Net 121. 04
CHECK TOTAL 121. 04 -
244 WURTH USA | NC 00003 INV_ 07/25/2016 95400756 151744
1 10016310 71710 Fl eet Myt Veh Equi p 257.78
I nvoi ce Net 257.78
CHECK TOTAL 257.78 -
1767 YOUNGS SECURI TY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 R321896 152314
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
1767 YOUNGS SECURI TY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 R 321895 152404
1 56406410 70510 Prairie RepMai nt B 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 120. 00 -
1444 ZELLER DI A TAL | NNOVAT 00001 I NV 07/23/2016 12765 152149
1 10011610 70220 IS ) Qh PT Sv 523. 28
I nvoi ce Net 523. 28
CHECK TOTAL 523. 28 S
792 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 4,081, 912. 34 4,081, 912. 34

CASH_ACCOUNT_ BAL ANCE 120,973, 938. 46
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21140- GF BNWRD Col | ections P 29, 750. 00

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- GF Town of Nor mal Food 183, 425. 95

1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 23214- Par ki nP Facil i ty 84. 00

1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 25010- Pepsi Ice Center 89. 75

1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110-100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease 303.71 205, 503. 32
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-70611- ADM N Printi nﬁ and Bin 70. 00 205, 503. 32
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-70631- ADM N Menber shi p Dues 1, 080. 00 205, 503. 32
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110- 100- 70632- ADM N Prof essi onal Dev 4,332.15 205, 503. 32
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110-100-71010- ADM N OfFfice Supplies 712.91 37, 966. 22
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 79990- ADM N Ot her M scel | ane 17. 35 205, 503. 32
1001 10011110 Admini stration 1001-110-11110-100- 79992- ADM N City Council Exp 317. 44 9, 152. 55
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310- 100- 70430- CLERK MFD Lease 246. 14 -16,632.10
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310-100- 70641- CLERK Tenporary Servic 1, 993. 83 -16,632.10
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310-100-71010- CLERK Ofice SuPpI ies 421. 95 556. 78
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70210- HR O her Medical Servi 15, 645. 97 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70430- HR MFD Lease 278.73 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70610- HR Adverti sing 1, 388. 47 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Hurman Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70611- HR Printing and Bi ndin 204. 90 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 1, 764. 00 15, 216. 12
1001 10011410 Hunan Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 71010- HR O fice Supplies 179.81 2,871. 20
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70090- FI'N Audi ting rvices 15, 000. 00 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease 832. 30 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70631- FI' N Menmber shi p Dues 100. 00 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70641- FI N Tenporary Services 1, 752. 44 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70660- FIN Arnored Car Servic 549. 08 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN @ her Purchased Se 2,941. 00 46, 822. 95
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100-71010- FIN O fice Supplies 826. 87 -1,349.01
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70220- IS O her Prof and Tech 2,408. 28 32,921.57
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100- 70430- IS MFD Lease 1,033. 24 32,921.57
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice & 13, 145. 00 32,921.57
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- IS Tenmporary Services 12, 636. 00 32,921. 57
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS Ofice Supplies 8, 959. 03 149, 671. 74
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340- I'S Tel ecomuni cati ons 3,423.11 149, 671. 74
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 63, 550. 00 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70010- LEGAL Qutsi de Legal 2,760. 75 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70220- LEGAL O her Prof and T 750. 00 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 336. 69 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70690- LEGAL Ot her Purchased 1, 865. 00 -102, 858. 61
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-71010- LEGAL Ofice. SuPpI ies 134. 04 7.09
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-71420- LEGAL Peri odical s 1, 147. 58 87.09
1001 10014105 Parks Adm nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 327.71 4,520.91
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAI NT MFD Lease ) 107. 48 20, 829. 11
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/ M nc Bui 289. 33 20, 829.11
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70520- PK MAI NT Repr/Mnc Lic 99. 95 20, 829. 11
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Repr/ M nc Non 2,712.14 20,829. 11
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70550- PK MAI NT Re r/ M nc | nf 1, 650. 00 20, 829. 11
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAI NT O Repai r 11, 396. 36 20, 829.11
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70631- PK MAI NT Menbershl p Du 00 20, 829. 11
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70690- PK MAINT Gt her Purch S 700. 00 20, 829. 11

82



07/ 20/ 2016 11:52
fwatts

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016

| CHECK RUN S

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

P 72
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt and Rep 716. 74 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAINT Ot her Supplie 1,616. 34 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT El ectricity 7,687.51 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330- PK MAI NT Wat er 4,322.77 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71720- PK MAI NT Water Chenica 5, 564. 50 83, 002. 73
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-72140- PK MAINT Capital Qutla 5, 345. 00 00
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 54910- REC Activity / Program 183. 00 00
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70420- REC Rental s 200. 00 43, 600. 48
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 22.94 43, 600. 48
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 70610- REC Adverti si ng 2,392.50 43, 600. 48
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70632- REC Pr of essi onal Devel 154. 98 43, 600. 48
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70640- REC O ficials and Scor 714. 00 43, 600. 48
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70690- REC O her Purchased Se 673. 00 43, 600. 48
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112-700- 71190- REC Ot her Supplies ) 49.50 17,737. 24
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 70510- AQUATI CS Repr/ M nc Bui 125. 00 38, 251. 24
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 70542- AQUATI CS Repr/ M nc Non 63. 86 38, 251. 24
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71320- AQUATI CS El ectricity 3,713.82 28, 839. 99
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71330- AQUATI CS Wat er i 2,926.13 28, 839. 99
1001 10014120 A%gat ics 1001-141-14120-700-71720- AQUATI CS Water Chenica 1,170. 50 28, 839. 99
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700-70218- 20000 BCPA Artist Fees 18, 500. 00 -10, 061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA Ot her Prof and Te 1, 526. 00 -10,061.78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease 625. 83 -802. 90
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/ M nc Buildin 1,127.19 -10, 061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70590- 20000 BCPA Ot her Repair and 26. 44 -10,061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Adverti sing 1, 358. 00 -10, 061. 78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70632- 20000 BCPA Prof essi onal Deve 100. 00 -10,061.78
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71024- 20000 BCPA Janitori al Sup'g_l i 776. 88 61, 442. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71060- 20000 BCPA Conc/ Program Foo 90. 18 61, 442. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 13, 306. 38 61, 442. 59
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71330- 20000 BCPA \Wat er 618. 24 61, 442. 59
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70040- Z0O0 Veterinarian Servi 3, 001. 69 -2,251.28
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70510- 200 Reﬁr/ M nc Buildin 58. 33 -2,251. 28
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70590- Z0O Ot her Repair and 848. 80 -2,251. 28
1001 10014136 M I ler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70610- Z0OO Advertising 1, 243.00 -2,251.28
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71010- ZQO O fice Supplies 136. 92 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71017- Z0O Post age. ) 116. 82 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71024- Z0O Janitorial Supplie 260. 48 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M I ler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71030- Z0OO Uni form Supplies & 30. 00 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71050- Z00 Zoo SuEpI i es 39. 48 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71053- Z0O G ft Shop Purchase 3,727.01 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700- 71190- Z0O Ot her Supplies 72.00 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M I ler Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71320- ZQO Electricity 1, 749. 35 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 MIler Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71330- Z00 Wat er 4,621. 99 50, 580. 81
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71340- ZQO Tel econmuni cati ons 591. 83 50, 580. 81
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease ) 103. 38 -4,432. 27
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui 921. 17 -4,432. 27
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70610- | CE CNTR Adverti sing 40. 50 -4,432. 27
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70611- | CE CNTR Printi ng and 969. 56 -4,432. 27
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70640- | CE CNTR O fcl s Scor 120. 00 -4,432. 27
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1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71010- I CE CNTR O fice Suppli 47. 66 22, 259. 56
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71017- | CE CNTR Post age 1, 350. 00 22, 259. 56
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71024- I CE CNTR Janitorial Su 132.71 22, 259. 56
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71060- | CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 1, 516. 94 22, 259. 56
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 71190- | CE CNTR Ot her Supplie 1, 399. 28 22, 259. 56
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uni forns 242.50 51, 475. 61
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1,177.12 215,903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70520- POLI CE Repr/Mnc Licen 101. 00 215, 903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610- POLI CE Adverti sing 1, 000. 00 215, 903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70631- POLI CE Menber shi p Dues 480. 00 215,903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 678. 60 215,903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 19, 360. 84 215, 903. 77
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71010- POLI CE O fice Supplies 257. 87 147, 468. 94
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- PCLI CE Post age. 11. 45 147, 468. 94
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71024- POLI CE Janitorial Supp 166. 75 147, 468. 94
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLI CE El ectricity ) 132. 43 147, 468. 94
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71340- POLI CE Tel ecommuni cat i 706. 69 147, 468. 94
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 10, 397. 65 215,903. 77
1001 10015111 Police Pension 1001- 151- 75100- 200- 75910- POL PENS To O her Cove 5, 000. 00 -3,382.57
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70690- COW CTR O her Purchas 57.50 86, 651. 72
1001 10015118 Police Conmmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-79990- COW CTR Ot her M scel | 250. 00 86, 651. 72
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 59. 05 .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or s 1, 052. 88 9,013.91
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70430- FI RE MFD Lease 269. 96 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 4,452. 93 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Repr/ M nc Equi pmt 1, 588. 03 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 9, 207. 00 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 70642- FI RE Recordi ng Fees 40. 00 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152- 15210- 200- 70643- FI RE Armbul ance Billin 10 145. 81 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70690- FI RE O her Purchased 335.00 136, 318. 48
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71010- FIRE Ofice SUPp|IeS 0.96 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 846.08 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Supplles 2,395.14 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Mai nt enance and R 1, 009. 29 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity 7,153. 68 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71330- FI RE Wat er 1,104.62 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel ecommuni cati on 70.18 112, 968. 23
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehi cl e and Equip 1, 986. 67 112, 968. 23
1001 10015211 Fire Pension 1001- 152- 75200- 200- 75910- FI RE PENS To O her Cov 5, 000. 00 -3,290.74
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease 218.09 4,074. 33
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70649- BS Car Wash 14.00 4,074. 33
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71010- BS O fice SUPp|IeS 242.16 7, 400. 89
1001 10015420 Pl annin 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 54710- PLAN Board of Appeal s 125. 00 .00
1001 10015430 Code Enf orcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 491. 23 -1, 254.59
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF_Ot her Purchas 919. 19 26, 231. 36
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAINT Janitorial S 2,298.24 80, 368. 35
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 17,601. 78 80, 368. 35
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Eq 625. 50 80, 368. 35
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAINT Gt her Purcha 3, 090. 24 80, 368. 35
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1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-71010- FAC MAINT Office SquI 16. 77 20, 649. 36
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-71024- FAC MAI NT Janitoria 183. 00 20, 649. 36
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71320- FAC MAINT El ectricity 14, 694. 90 20, 649. 36
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 71330- FAC MAI NT \Wat er 1, 491.50 20, 649. 36
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70690- PARKI NG O her Purchase 218. 40 14, 767. 62
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 71320- PARKI NG El ectricity 2,588.58 - 659. 37
1001 10015490 Par ki ng Operati ons 1001-550-55400- 550- 71330- PARKI NG Wat er 160. 66 -659. 37
1001 10016110 Public Works Adnmi n 1001-160-16110- 300- 70430- PW ADM N MFD Lease ) 432.13 -5,579. 32
1001 10016110 Public Works Adnmin 1001-160-16110-300- 70510- PW ADM N Repr/ M nc Bui 82. 60 -5,579. 32
1001 10016110 Public Wrks Adnmin 1001-160-16110-300- 70649- PW ADM N Car Wash 21.00 -5,579. 32
1001 10016110 Public Wrks Adm n 1001-160-16110-300-71010- PWADM N O fice Supp I | 18. 67 4, 655. 38
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 71035- PW ADM N Saf ety Eg 143. 99 4, 655. 38
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70690- STREET MNT O her Pur ch 300. 72 -24,561. 73
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71080- STREET MNT Mai nt enance 185. 00 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120-300-71081- STREET MNT Concr et e 6, 780. 00 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71083- STREET MNT UPM Cold M 1, 602. 57 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71084- STREET MNT Aggregate R 230. 42 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71093- STREET MNT Street Nane 4,833.90 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120-300-71095- STREET MNT Traffic Pai 683. 91 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71096- STREET MNT Traffic Lin 19, 906. 49 240, 509. 56
1001 10016120 Street Mai ntenance 1001-160-16120-300-71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 199. 10 240, 509. 56
1001 10016124 Snow & |l ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300- 70690- SNOW & | CE O her Purch 100. 24 -6, 638. 86
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300-71085- SNOW & | CE Rock Salt 78, 825. 80 345, 491. 33
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70220- ENG ADM N O her Prof a 19, 171. 00 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70430- ENG ADM N MFD Lease 154. 61 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 1, 390. 59 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 70649- ENG ADM N Car Wash 14. 00 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70690- ENG ADM N Ot her Purcha 23, 144. 87 100, 393. 37
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010- ENG ADM N O fi ce Suppl 239. 65 74,597.19
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 71035- ENG ADM N Safety Equip 603. 70 74,597. 19
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300-71190- ENG ADM N O her ™ Suppl | 1, 423. 69 74,597. 19
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 102, 082. 44 74,597. 19
1001 10016210 Engi neering Adm ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel ecomuni ¢ 63. 06 74,597.19
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70430- FLEET MFD Lease 98. 44 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Repr/Mnc Licens 28, 281. 46 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70530- FLEET Repr/Mnc O fice 1, 249. 01 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70620- FLEET Towi ng 275. 00 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70632- FLEET Prof essi onal Dev 60. 00 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 1,091. 24 30, 163. 84
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Di esel F 110, 678. 23 611, 358. 82
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 3, 690. 05 611, 358. 82
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71190- FLEET Other Supplies 257. 00 611, 358. 82
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160-16310- 100-71710- FLEET Vehicl e and Equi 18, 164. 88 611, 358. 82
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100-75021- To McLean Oountié Ment a 330, 275. 79 -503, 984. 89
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170- 100- 70220- ECON DEV Ot her Prof an 7,090. 00 47,357.79
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100- 75060- PUB TRANS To Bl ooni ngt 98, 254. 16 4,500. 04

FUND TOTAL 1, 488, 462. 90
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
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2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700- 100- 70610- ELECT Adverti sing 24.96 44,322. 64

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070- 000- 20700- 100- 70630- ELECT Travel 503. 70 44, 322. 64

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070- 000- 20700- 100- 70690- ELECT O her Purchased 678. 95 44,322. 64

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000- 20700- 100- 71010- ELECT Ofice Supplies 548. 14 -174,878. 13

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700- 100- 71013- ELECT Conputer Supplie 89. 10 -174,878. 13

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100-71017- ELECT Post age ) 489. 16 -174,878. 13

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070- 000- 20700- 100- 71190- ELECT O her “Supplies. 10,732. 71 -174,878. 13

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000-20700-100- 71340- ELECT Tel ecommuni cati o 1, 298. 66 -174,878. 13
FUND TOTAL 14, 365. 38

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

2510 25105100 Enpire St Corridor 2510-000-25100- 800-70220- Emp TIF Oh Prof and T 50. 00 .00
FUND TOTAL 50. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenmen 4010- 000-40100-990- 70050- CAP | MPROV Engi neering 3,002. 31 .00

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenen 4010- 000-40100-990- 72530- CAP | MPROV Street Cons 604, 671. 90 812,109. 21

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenmen 4010- 000-40100- 990-72530- 40500 CAP | MPROV Street Cons 271,715. 33 397,578.14
FUND TOTAL 879, 389.54

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

4011 40110133 FY 2016 Capital Le 4011-000-40133-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 321, 229. 00 208, 282. 00
FUND TOTAL 321, 229. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

5010 5010 Vat er 5010- 000- 00000- 000- 21140- WATER BNWRD Col | ecti on 384,612. 22

5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered WA 353. 32 .00

5010 50100110 WAter Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70050- WATER ADM N Enﬁi neerin 20, 846. 73 3,550.91

5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-70220- WATER ADM N O her Prof 2,535.00 3,550.91

5010 50100110 WAater Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 787.50 1, 615. 45

5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70430- WATER ADM N MFD Lease 560. 67 3,550.91

5010 50100110 WAter Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510- WATER ADM N Repr/ M nc 3,373.00 3,550.91

5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printing a 6, 702. 58 3,550.91

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70632- WATER ADM N Pr of essi on 56. 16 3,550.91

5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 572.18 3,550.91

5010 50100110 WAter Administrati 5010-500-50110-910- 70642- WATER ADM N Recordi ng 828. 00 3,550.91

5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010- WATER ADM N O fice Sup 678. 02 88, 815. 87

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post age 10, 531. 53 88, 815. 87

5010 50100110 WAter Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910- 71190- WATER ADM N Ct her ~Supp 39.24 88, 815. 87

86



07/ 20/ 2016 11:52 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 76
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-70220- WATER TRANS O her Pr of 2,825.84 1,111, 944. 23
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70550- WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 350. 94 1,111, 944. 23
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 3, 250. 24 1,111, 944. 23
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS O her Supp 2,786.61 270, 905. 08
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 22,811.92 270, 905. 08
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71735- WATER TRANS Val ves 1, 846. 35 55, 151. 95
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71740- WATER TRANS Hydrants 4,659. 18 270, 905. 08
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70050- WATER PURE Engi neeri ng 6, 393. 44 190, 030. 01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070- WATER PURE Labor at or 2,532.32 78, 644. 32
5010 50100130 WAter Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220- WATER PURE Ot her Pro 3,418. 23 190, 030. 01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410- WATER PURE Jani tori al 249.78 190, 030. 01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70550- WATER PURE ﬁr/ M nc | 296. 98 190, 030. 01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE O her Repai 10, 106. 84 190, 030. 01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70631- WATER PURE Menber shi p 999. 00 190, 030. 01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70650- WATER PURE Landfill & 1,474.11 190, 030. 01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70690- WATER PURE Ot her Purch 1, 489. 32 190, 030. 01
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71010- WATER PURE Ofice _Sulop 1, 257. 82 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71024- WATER PURE Janitoria 233.80 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Mai nt enance 7,079. 36 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE O her Suppl 6, 091. 26 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 24, 456. 34 508. 87
5010 50100130 WAter Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71330- WATER PURE Wt er 24. 62 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720- WATER PURE Wt er Cheni 46, 361. 30 508. 87
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725- WATER PURE Car bon Reac 14, 751. 00 175, 569. 65
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72140- WATER PURE Capital Qut 55, 092. 31 2,704,377.10
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430- LAKE MNT Property/ Faci 1, 250. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70430- LAKE MNT MFD Lease 178. 14 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 70590- LAKE MNT Ot her Repair 372.56 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70611- LAKE MNT Printing and 37.00 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70650- LAKE MNT Landfill & Re 4,052. 26 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70690- LAKE MNT O her Purchas 2,919. 22 360, 615. 34
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71024- LAKE MNT Janitorial Su 1, 351. 18 38, 481. 46
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71320- LAKE MNT El ectricity 612. 78 38, 481. 46
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71340- LAKE MNT Tel econmuni ca 13. 57 38, 481. 46
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70220- WATER METER O her Prof 3,407. 40 21, 510. 67
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70690- WATER METER Ot her Purc 116. 95 -2,026. 80
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190- WATER METER O her Supp 556. 99 435, 926. 59

FUND TOTAL 668, 183. 11

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 70050- SEVER Engi neeri n? Serv 128. 00 103, 698. 86
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70550- SEVER Repr/Mnc I'nfras 51, 253. 25 103, 698. 86
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70690- SEVEER Cx her Purchased 1, 484. 45 103, 698. 86
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71080- SEVER Mai nt enance and 187.41 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71081- SEVER Concr et e 2,495. 23 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71084- SEVER Aggregat e Rock / 414.76 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71121- SEVER Sewer Repair Mat 798. 19 36, 949. 04
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5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71122- SEVER Manhol e and Inle 1, 758. 24 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71190- SEVER O her Supplies 3,239.91 36,949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510- 51100- 920- 71320~ SEVER El ectricity 2,723.44 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 71330- SEVEER Wt er 77.93 36, 949. 04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510- 51100- 920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const and 201, 870. 85 -553, 041. 14
FUND TOTAL 266, 431. 66
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70553- STORM WATER NPDES EPA 21, 000. 00 98, 132.71
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70690- STORM WATER O her Purc 1,334.08 98, 132. 71
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71081- STORM WATER Concrete S 2,594. 22 -73,341.78
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71084- STORM WATER Aggr Rock/ 276. 50 -14,902. 74
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71121- STORM WATER Sewer Repr 798. 18 -14,902. 74
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71122- STORM WATER Manhol e & 1,884. 24 -14,902. 74
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71190- STORM WATER O her Supp 1, 258. 58 -14,902. 74
FUND TOTAL 29, 145. 80
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 1, 256. 80 20, 832. 61
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70650- SOL WASTE Landfill & R 69, 232. 30 60, 780. 67
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70652- SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 15, 024. 05 85, 813. 26
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540- 54400- 940- 70655- SOL WASTE Brush Di spos 31, 513.44 50, 491. 28
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70667- SOL WASTE Recycl e Tran 5,709. 84 60, 780. 67
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70690- SOL WASTE O her Purcha 1, 318. 39 60, 780. 67
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 71190- SOL WASTE O her Suppl i 53. 00 87, 654. 44
FUND TOTAL 124,107. 82
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70510- LI NC PARKI NG Repr/ M nc 76.50 1, 209. 18
5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 71320- LI NC PARKI NG El ectri ci 4,186. 26 -5,509. 59
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 71330- LI NC PARKI NG Wt er 137.70 -5,509. 59
FUND TOTAL 4,400. 46
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70430- HGC MFD Lease 38.87 36, 500. 64
5640 56406400 Col f erations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 349. 09 36, 500. 64
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70590- HGC Ot her Repair and M 2,680.03 36, 500. 64
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70660- HGC Arnpred Car Servic 216. 03 36, 500. 64
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71024- HGC Janitorial Supplie 419. 20 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f erations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC O her Supplies 286. 21 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HGC El ectricity 835. 09 43, 420. 30
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DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71330- HGC Wat er ) ) 818. 99 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel econmuni cati ons 591. 83 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HCGC Bever ages 686. 80 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71760- HGC Soft Drinks 755. 13 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 1,415. 88 43, 420. 30
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Shop 840. 44 43, 420. 30
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70420- PVCC Rental s 1, 255. 00 15, 088. 57
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70430- PVGC MFD Lease = 50. 31 15, 088. 57
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70510- PVGC Repr/Mnc Buildin 185. 00 15, 088. 57
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70542- PVGC Reﬁr/ M nc Non-Fle 860. 97 15, 088. 57
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVGC Ot her Repair and 6, 698. 69 15, 088. 57
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70660- PVGC Arnored Car Servi 216. 04 15, 088. 57
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71024- PVGC Jani torial Suppli 274.33 26, 386. 85
5640 56406410 CGolf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC Ot her Supplies 670. 15 26, 386. 85
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVCC El ectricity 730. 12 26, 386. 85
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71330- PVGC Wt er i ) 498. 65 26, 386. 85
5640 56406410 CGolf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel ecommuni cati on 591. 83 26, 386. 85
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750- PVGC Bever ages 549. 70 26, 386. 85
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVCC Soft Drinks 1,789. 48 26, 386. 85
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 2,702.56 26, 386. 85
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 293. 49 26, 386. 85
5640 56406420 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70430- DGC MFD Lease 138. 10 65, 247.72
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70510- DGC Repr/ M nc Bui | di ng 480. 00 65, 247.72
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70542- DGC Reﬁr/hﬁnc Non- Fl ee 976. 53 65, 247. 72
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70590- DCGC Ot her Repair and M 7,958. 53 65, 247.72
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70610- DGC Adverti sing ] 662. 50 65, 247.72
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70660- DCC Arnpred Car Servic 216.03 65, 247.72
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71024- DGC Janitorial Supplie 239. 58 58, 254. 98
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC O her Supplies 759. 65 58, 254. 98
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71320- DGC El ectricity 1, 223. 56 58, 254. 98
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71330- DCC Wt er 513. 88 58, 254. 98
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 591. 88 58, 254. 98
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DCGC Bever ages 1,181.55 58, 254. 98
5640 56406420 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760- DGC Soft Dri nks 1,081. 33 58, 254. 98
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770- DCGC Snack Shop 2,942.62 58, 254. 98
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780- DGC Pro Shop 3,790.76 58, 254. 98
FUND TOTAL 50, 056. 41

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710- 570- 57110- 970- 70090- COLI SEUM Audi ting Serv 15, 632. 50 - 65, 575. 90
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70510- COLI SEUM Repr/ M nc_Bui 3,444. 28 - 65, 575. 90
5710 57107110 Gty Coliseum 5710-570-57110- 970- 70540- COLI SEUMRepr / M nc Equi 921. 17 - 65, 575. 90

FUND TOTAL 19, 997. 95

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
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CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
6015 60150150 Casualty | nsurance 6015-615-60150-990- 70220- CAS INS Ot her Prof and 5, 000. 00 - 381, 205. 52

FUND TOTAL 5, 000. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620- 60210-990- 70716- EMP BCBS | ndi vi dual St 20,622.71 1, 063, 051. 68
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990- 70717- EMP BCBS C ai ns Paid 160, 264. 66 1, 063, 051. 68
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL Cl ai ns Pai d 14,594. 34 33, 500. 33
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020- 620- 60290- 990- 62112- EMP M SC Vol untary Lif 2, 080. 00 2,171.00
FUND TOTAL 197,561. 71
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
6028 60280210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6028-628-60210-990- 70716- RET BCBS | ndi vi dual St 3,162.91 - 156, 284. 40
6028 60280210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6028-628-60210-990-70717- RET BCBS C ai ns Pai d 5,621. 05 - 156, 284. 40
FUND TOTAL 8, 783. 96
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70030- JM SCOTT Dental Servic 281.90 82,443. 96
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100- 500- 71070- JM SCOTT Gas and Di ese 33. 60 3,439.77
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100- 500- 71340- JM SCOTT Tel ecomruni ca 10. 69 3,439.77
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 75070- JM SCOTT To Townshi p 4,248.75 16, 726. 79
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 79090- JM SCOTT Prescription 129.72 24,771. 62
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100- 500- 79980- JM SCOTT Speci al Progr 41. 98 28,851. 73
FUND TOTAL 4,746. 64
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 4,081,912, 34 —
GRAND_TOTAL 4,081,912, 34

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 07/ 25/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 07252016 AMOUNT: $ 451.70

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999019 ANTHONY BROMWN 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 CHI CAGO 8/ 16 153058
1 22402430 70632 51000 CD- Rehab Pro Devel p 393. 00
I nvoi ce Net 393. 00
CHECK TOTAL 393.00 -
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 I NV 07/25/2016 CD1703031687 152257
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD- Rehab Purch Serv 27.00
I nvoi ce Net 27.00
CHECK TOTAL 27.00 -
37 FEDERAL EXPRESS 00002 INV 07/25/2016 5-472-94766 152252
1 22402410 71017 50000 CD- Admin Post age 15. 85
I nvoi ce Net 15. 85
37 FEDERAL EXPRESS 00002 INV 07/25/2016 5- 458- 65786 152256
1 22402410 71017 50000 CD-Adnin Post age 15. 85
I nvoi ce Net 15. 85
CHECK TOTAL 31.70 -
4 | NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 451. 70 451. 70

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE

14,551, 97
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fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016

P

3

apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402410 CD - Adninistratio 2240-224- 22410- 800- 71017- 50000 CD ADM N Post age 31.70 1, 440. 36
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224- 22430- 800- 70632- 51000 CD REHAB Prof essi onal 393.00 186, 055. 66
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabi | itatio 2240- 224- 22430- 800- 70690- 51000 CD REHAB Cther Purchas 27.00 186, 055. 66
FUND TOTAL 451. 70

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 14, 551. 97

__ CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 451,70 __
_ GRAND_TOTAL 451,70 __

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 07/ 25/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 07252016 AMOUNT: $ 34, 886. 20

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07252016 07/ 25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 58317467 152088
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 71.97
I nvoi ce Net 71. 97
CHECK TOTAL 71.97 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 07/25/2016 58325461 152115
1 23103100 71430 Libr M& O Adlt Books 47. 98
I nvoi ce Net 47. 98
CHECK TOTAL 47. 98 -
3064 Cl RBN 000 INV 07/25/2016 4712 152916
1 23103100 71340 10000 Li br M & O Tel ecom 420. 33
I nvoi ce Net 420. 33
CHECK TOTAL 420. 33 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 0000 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 1810206638 152902
1 23103100 70610 10000 Li br M& O Advertise 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 1810206531 152906
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 07/25/2016 1810206426 152907
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 490. 00
I nvoi ce Net 490. 00
CHECK TOTAL 965. 00 -
1009 CUSTOM DIG TAL | MAG NG 00001 INV 07/25/2016 4085 152094
1 23103100 70611 10000 Libr M& O PrintBind 60. 63
I nvoi ce Net 60. 63
CHECK TOTAL 60. 63 S —
698 DELL NMARKETI NG LP 00001 INV 07/25/2016 XJ XVRK8 VB 152898
1 23103100 71013 Libr M& O Com Supp 2,844.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,844. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,844.00 -
1957 FRONTI ER COMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 040186-5 06/ 2016 151692
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 61. 37
I nvoi ce Net 61. 37
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 010165-5 06/ 2016 151694
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 65. 10
I nvoi ce Net 465. 10
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/ 2016 032890-5 07/ 2016 152101
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 137. 35
I nvoi ce Net 137. 35
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/25/2016 010610-5 07/2016 152102
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 699. 24
I nvoi ce Net 699. 24
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:54 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 021787-5 07/ 2016 152890
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 155. 84
I nvoi ce Net 155. 84
CHECK TOTAL 1,518. 90 -
51 HOHULI N FENCE CO 000 I NV 07/25/2016 16218S 152090
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li br M& O RepMaint B 4,616. 64
I nvoi ce Net 4,616. 64
CHECK TOTAL 4,616. 64 -
999008 BRI DGEVI EW PUBLIC LI BR 00000 INV 07/25/2016 BRI DGEVI EW JUNE 2016 152912
1 23103100 79990 10000 Libr M& O Ohr Exp 27.99
I nvoi ce Net 27.99
CHECK TOTAL 27.99 I
999008 JERSEYVILLE PUBLIC LI B 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 JRSEYVILLE JULY 2016 152913
1 23103100 79990 10000 Libr M& O Ohr Exp 23.95
I nvoi ce Net 23. 95
CHECK TOTAL 23.95 -
472 KONE | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 1157204735 152087
1 23103100 70510 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint B 790. 00
I nvoi ce Net 790. 00
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 1157209454 152892
1 23103100 70510 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint B 410. 00
I nvoi ce Net 410. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
3783 LECTORUM PUBLI CATI ONS 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 751866 152097
1 23103100 71440 Libr M& O Chld Books 23. 40
I nvoi ce Net 23. 40
CHECK TOTAL 23. 40 -
2200 MARTIN DI G TAL DI SPLAY 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 1070 3040 07/ 04/ 2016 152107
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 800.0
I nvoi ce Net 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 800. 00 -
548 MD ILLINO S MECHANI CA 00000 INV 07/25/2016 2783-1N 152100
1 23103100 70510 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint B 468. 66
I nvoi ce Net 468. 66
CHECK TOTAL 468. 66 I
663 M DWEST MAILING & SHI P 00000 INV 07/25/2016 S1 54118 151716
1 23103100 70530 10000 Libr M& O RepMaint O 137. 67
I nvoi ce Net 137. 67
CHECK TOTAL 137. 67 - 00000
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:54 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 94110976 152116
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 24.99
I nvoi ce Net 24. 99
CHECK TOTAL 24.99 -
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080846- 00 152092
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 204. 98
I nvoi ce Net 204. 98
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080924- 00 152098
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 96. 70
I nvoi ce Net 96. 70
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 07/25/2016 080952- 00 152899
1 23103100 71024 Libr M& O Janit Supp 63. 87
I nvoi ce Net 63. 87
CHECK TOTAL 365. 55 -
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 07/25/2016 IN-1LM11606184 152911
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Advertise 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
CHECK TOTAL 375. 00 -
1622 NEWSBANK | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 RNB00711 152895
1 23103100 71480 Libr M& O PA Matrl 14, 720. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 720. 00
CHECK TOTAL 14, 720. 00 -
216 COFFI CEMAX | NC 00001 I NV 07/25/2016 241145 152085
1 23103100 71020 10000 Libr M& O Lib Supp 66.06
2 23103100 71013 Libr M& O Com Supp 105. 83
3 23103100 71015 Libr M& O CX)Ry Supp 200. 85
4 23103100 79990 10000 Libr M & O r Exp 107. 40
I nvoi ce Net 480. 14
CHECK TOTAL 480. 14 -
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 NV 07/25/2016 12975-1 152095
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 12974-1 152096
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 13151-1 152118
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M & O Advertise 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 07/25/2016 12973-1 152119
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 500. 00 N I
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:54 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/ 2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 07/25/2016 1087832652 152089
1 23103100 71470 Libr M& O AV Matrl 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
41 RI COH USA | NC 00004 I NV 07/25/2016 97085756 151691
1 23103100 70420 10000 Libr M& O Rentals 415. 18
I nvoi ce Net 415. 18
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 I NV 07/25/2016 97085758 152894
1 23103100 70420 10000 Libr M& O Rentals 378.12
I nvoi ce Net 378. 12
CHECK TOTAL 793. 30 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 150026 152889
1 23103100 70611 10000 Libr M& O PrintBind 240. 00
I nvoi ce Net 240. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 07/ 25/ 2016 150051 152914
1 23103100 70611 10000 Libr M& O PrintBind 232.50
I nvoi ce Net 232.50
CHECK TOTAL 472.50 -
3521 ROSEDREW | NC 00000 INV_ 07/ 25/2016 293877 152084
1 23103100 71020 10000 Libr M& O Lib Supp 83. 37
I nvoi ce Net 83. 37
3521 ROSEDREW | NC 00000 INV_ 07/25/2016 293876 152117
1 23103100 71020 10000 Libr M& O Lib Supp 232. 85
I nvoi ce Net 232.85
CHECK TOTAL 316. 22 -
3650 SCREENVI SI ON 00001 20160401 I NV 07/25/2016 LOC 000113746 152909
1 23103100 70610 10000 L|I br M & O Adverti se 788 80
nvoi ce
3650 SCREENVI S| ON 00001 20160402 INV 07/25/2016 LOC 000113745 152910
1 23103100 70610 10000 Libr M& O Advertise 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 096. 00 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 07/25/ 2016 429425 152086
1 23103100 70690 10000 Libr M& O Purch Serv 349. 05
I nvoi ce Net 349. 05
CHECK TOTAL 349. 05 -
186 VERI ZON W RELESS 00004 INV 07/25/2016 9767603193 151713
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 123. 83
I nvoi ce Net 123. 83
CHECK TOTAL 123. 83 - ___ 000
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:54 C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 6

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07252016 07/25/2016 DUE DATE: 08/11/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
567 VO CESPRING LLC 00000 NV 07/25/2016 14400 152104
1 23103100 71340 10000 Libr M& O Tel ecom 1,012. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1,012. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1,012. 50 -
45 | NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 34, 886. 20 34, 886. 20

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE 114,913. 96
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07/ 20/ 2016 11:54
fwatts

CHECK RUN: 07252016

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
CHECK RUN SUMVARY

07/ 25/ 2016

P

7

apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 08/11/2016

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Mintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70420- 10000 LI B Rental s o 793. 30 284, 892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100-700-70510- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 6, 285. 30 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70530- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc O fice 137. 67 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Mintenanc 2310-230-23100-700- 70610- 10000 LI B Advertising 4,736.00 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 70611- 10000 LI B Printing and Bi ndi 533.13 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Mintenanc 2310-230-23100-700- 70690- 10000 LI B O her Purchased Se 349. 05 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71013- LI B Conputer Supplies 2,949. 83 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71015- LI B Copi er Supplies 200. 85 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71020- 10000 LI B Library Supplies 382. 28 284, 892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100-700-71024- LI B Janitorial Supplie 365. 55 284, 892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000 LI B Tel econmuni cat | ons 3, 075. 56 284, 892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Mintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71430- LI B Adul t Books 119. 95 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library M ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71440- LI B Chi | drens Books 23. 40 284, 892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100-700-71470- LI B Audio / Visual Mat 54.99 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Maintenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 71480- LI B Public Access Mate 14, 720. 00 284,892. 34
2310 23103100 Library Mi ntenanc 2310-230-23100- 700- 79990- 10000 LIB Ot her M scel |l aneou 159. 34 284,892. 34
FUND TOTAL 34, 886. 20

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 114, 913. 96

__ CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 34, 886. 20 __

GRAND_TOTAL 34, 886. 20

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **



07/13/2016 12:28 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 13/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 07132016 AMOUNT: $ 873.19

City of Bloom ngton Check Run

101



07/ 13/ 2016 12: 28

C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 2

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 07132016 07/13/2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
18 MCLEAN COUNTY ClIRCU T 00000 INV 07/13/2016 15- SC- 1856 152342
1 10010010 50036 NonDept Veh Use Tx 118. 00
I nvol ce Net 118. 00
CHECK TOTAL 118. 00 -
999003 CHECKFREEPAY 00000 INV 07/13/2016 REND 76987235 152340
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 112. 25
I nvoi ce Net 112. 25
CHECK TOTAL 112. 25 -
999003 CHECKFREEPAY 00000 INV 07/13/2016 REFUND 77004319 152341
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 55. 57
I nvoi ce Net 55. 57
CHECK TOTAL 55. 57 I
999003 KI MBERLY MXRY 00000 INV 07/13/2016 OVPY 67972 7/ 16 152339
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 587. 37
I nvoi ce Net 587. 37
CHECK TOTAL 587. 37 -
4 | NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 873.19 873.19
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE 120, 973,938. 46
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07/ 13/ 2016 12:28 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 07132016 07/13/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10010010 Non Depart nent al 1001- 110- 10010- 100- 50036- ND Vehicl e Use Tax 118. 00 .00
FUND TOTAL 118. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
5010 50100110 Water Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met er ed 755. 19 .00
FUND TOTAL 755. 19
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46
—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 873.19 —
GRAND_TOTAL 873.19

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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07/ 15/ 2016 11:12 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 07/ 15/ 2016 CHECK RUN: 07152016 AMOUNT: $ 23,569.71

City of Bloom ngton Check Run
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07/ 15/ 2016 11:12 C TY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2

fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 07152016 07/15/ 2016
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNVENT VOUCHER CHECK
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTIONS 00001 20170046 I NV 07/14/ 2016 180127 152476
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages %,8%8.8;
nvoi , .
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTI ONS 00001 20170046 I NV 07/14/ 2016 180783 152477
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 2,045, 27
I nvoi ce Net 2, 045. 27
3523 MARKETPLACE SELECTIONS 00001 20170046 I NV 07/14/ 2016 178634 152478
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 12,574.01
I nvoi ce Net 12,574.01
CHECK TOTAL 16, 678. 35 S —
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 20170047 I NV 07/14/ 2016 1021146 152472
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 1, 130. 47
I nvoi ce Net 1, 130. 47
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 20170047 INV 07/14/2016 19219 152473
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 521.70
I nvoi ce Net 521.70
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 20170047 I NV 07/14/ 2016 19180 152474
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 1,472.54
I nvoi ce 1,472.54
3523 WOLF DI STRI BUTI NG 00002 20170047 I NV 07/14/ 2016 1021147 152475
1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA Bever ages 3, 766. 65
I nvoi ce Net 3, 766. 65
CHECK TOTAL S

7 I NVO CES

CHECK RUN TOTAL
CASH_ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE

23,569.71

23,569.71
120,973, 938. 46
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http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yvnr7zixdq57nOkgK2ZCiiArrfOsSI6dVObuz610WhQdHUnRUGI/VEP/A2mgnvxcc1NdfEIezcMaAoUCL8Lugw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yvnr7zixdq57nOkgK2ZCiiArrfOsSI6dVObuz610WhQdHUnRUGI/VEP/A2mgnvxcc1NdfEIezcMaAoUCL8Lugw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yvnr7zixdq57nOkgK2ZCiiArrfOsSI6dVObuz610WhQdHUnRUGI/VEP/A2mgnvxcc1NdfEIezcMaAoUCL8Lugw==&

07/ 15/2016 11:12 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 07152016 07/15/2016
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 71750- 20000 BCPA Bever ages 23,569. 71 61, 442.59
FUND TOTAL 23,569.71

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 120, 973, 938. 46

—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 23,569.71 ——
CRAND_TOTAL 23,569. 71 .

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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Desc. of Org-Object-Project
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin City Council Expenses
Admin Community Relations
Admin Community Relations
Admin Imaging

Admin Imaging

Admin Periodicals

Admin Periodicals

Admin Periodicals

Admin Professional Develop
Admin Professional Develop
Admin Professional Develop
Admin Professional Develop
Admin Professional Develop
Admin Professional Develop
Admin Professional Develop
Admin Professional Develop
Admin Professional Develop
Admin Telecommunications
Admin Telecommunications
Aquaitcs Food

Aquatic Other Misc Exp
Aquatic Other Misc Exp
Aquatic Other Misc Exp
Aquatics Janitorial Supplies
Agquatics Janitorial Supplies

Merchant Name

JW Marriott Indianapol
Chipotle

Station 220 Inc

Jimmy John's

Medici

Jewel

Station 220 Inc

Rosie's Pub

Rosie's Pub

Medici

Hyvee Aisles Onlin
Bloomington Meat
Cops

Cops

BLP Business Week

FRB Forbes Magazine
Chicago Trib Subscriptio
NIU Outreach

The Abbey Resort & Ava
The Abbey Resort & Ava
The Abbey Resort & Ava
The Abbey Resort & Ava
Comfort Inns

Jewel

Jimmy John's
Applebees

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart

Aed Superstore
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wm Supercenter

Miller Janitor Supply

Commerce PCard June 2, 2016 - July 1, 2016

Amount
S 1,044.52
S 18.55
S 24.77
S 139.75
S 38.00
S 58.85
S 51.00
S 27.00
S 21.50
S 17.00
S 427.58
S 1,650.00
S 20.68
S 20.68
S 30.00
S 41.95
S 149.22
S 315.00
S 161.56
S 332.04
S (161.56
S (166.02
S 224.74
S 23.98
S 19.00
S 35.97
S 53.18
S 80.51
S 99.69
S 110.00
S 40.88
S 70.95
S 105.77
S 208.26

)
)

Notes

US Conference of Mayors - Lodging - T.Renner
Business lunch T.Renner & E. Rankin, City Board Member
Business meal T.Renner

CC light meal

Business lunch T.Renner & M. Mwilambwe
Office beverages & CC snacks

Business lunch T.Renner, V.Tilton & T.Tilton
Business lunch T.Renner & J.Smart

Business lunch T.Renner

Business lunch T.Renner

EAC - June Event

For EAC event 6/17/16

Invoice 69912 Dated 4/30/16 Archival Services
Invoice 70701 Dated 05/31/16 Archival Services
Subscription - 50 issues

Subscription - 26 issues

Subscription - D.Hales

Reg S.Rasmussen - ILCMA

ILCMA - Lodging - D.Hales

ILCMA - Lodging - D.Hales

Refund - ILCMA - Lodging - D.Hales

Refund - ILCMA - Lodging - D. Hales

ILCMA - Lodging - S.Rasmussen

Office Beverages

Business lunch D.Hales & D.Sage

Business lunch D.Hales & M.Hon

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Verizon Wireless charges

Supplies for the pools

Infant Electrode pads for Heart Start machine
First aid kits

Defibrillator for the pool

Supplies for the Pools

Janitorial Supplies for O'Neil Pool
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Aquatics Janitorial Supplies
Aquatics Oth Purchased Serv
Aquatics Oth Purchased Serv
Aquatics Oth Purchased Serv
Aquatics Other Supplies
Aquatics Other Supplies
Aquatics Other Supplies
Aquatics Other Supplies
Aquatics Other Supplies
Aquatics Other Supplies

Miller Janitor Supply
Arc Services/Training
Arc Services/Training
ARC Services/Training
Fedexoffice

Menards Normal
Lowes

Amazon.com

Wm Supercenter
Dick Van Dyke-BIm

113.50 Janitorial supplies for Holiday pool
81.00 Training for lifeguards
27.00 Lifeguard training
27.00 Lifeguarding review
92.25 Supplies for the Pools
39.94 Anti-Fatigue mat for the Pools
137.92 Supplies for the pools
66.16 Supplies for the pools
66.81 Supplies for the Pools
564.99 Refrigerator for the pool

$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
Aquatics Repr/Mtnc Building Lowes S 44.17 Supplies for Holiday Pool
BCPA Maint & Repair Su Snapchat Incgeofilter S 107.59 Snapchat for Beer Fest
BCPA Advertising Facebook S 4.22 Advertising for show
BCPA Advertising Facebook S 45.51 Maddie and Tae targeted FB advertising
BCPA Advertising Facebook S 6.11 Maddie and Tae targeted FB advertising
BCPA Beverages Kroger S 56.54 Soda for Concessions and Volunteer monthly prize.
BCPA Beverages Kroger S 10.00 Water and Food for Beer Fest Volunteers
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Avanti's Italian Rest S 46.25 Crew meals
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Jimmy John's S 46.99 Crew meals
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Lucca Grill Inc S 55.95 Lunch for Ticket Office Employees - Public On Sale Day
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Grand Cafe S 43.65 Crew meals
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Hy Vee S (45.44) Refund for sales tax
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Jimmy John's S 140.00 Volunteer Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Jimmy John's S 140.00 Volunteer Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Hy Vee S 167.08 Artist Hospitality - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Dennys Doughnuts S 23.97 Crew Hospitality - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Sq Healthy In A Hu S 88.00 Artist & Crew Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Sq King Biscuit Bbq S 89.00 Artist & Crew Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Sq The Dinner Bell S 244.00 Artist & Crew Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Curbside Grillin® S 43.00 Artist & Crew Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Sq The Dinner Bell S 48.00 Artist & Crew Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Curbside Grillin® S 35.00 Artist & Crew Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Sq Healthy In A Hu S 63.00 Artist & Crew Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Sq King Biscuit Bbq S 128.00 Artist & Crew Food - Beer Fest
BCPA Conc/ Program Food Kroger S 42.76 Water and Food for Beer Fest for Volunteers
BCPA Gas And Diesel Fuel Caseys Gen Store S 35.74 Gas to travel to conference
BCPA Maint & Repair Su Designlab Chicago S 165.00 Electric repair
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BCPA Office Supplies

BCPA Office Supplies

BCPA Other Prof & Tech Serv
BCPA Other Repair & Maint
BCPA Other Repair & Maint
BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Other Supplies

BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

BCPA Printing And Binding
BCPA Professional Develop
BCPA Professional Develop
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Repr/Mtnc Building
BCPA Special Prog Expenses
BCPA Special Prog Expenses
BCPA Special Prog Expenses
BCPA Special Prog Expenses
BCPA Uniform Suppl & Maint
BS Employee Relations

BS Employee Relations

BS Other Supplies

BS Professional Development
BS Professional Development
BS Professional Development
BS Professional Development
BS Telecommunications

Cc Repr/Mtnc Building

CD Admin Prof Develop

Office Depot

The Copy Shop
Avanti's Italian Rest
FedEx

FedEx

Party City

Kroger

Office Depot

Wm Supercenter
Pinmart, Inc

Weavers Rent All
USPS

USPS

Fedexoffice

Hotel Julien Dubuque
Hotel Julien Dubuque
Parts Depot Company
In Thermosystems, Inc
Jhnstne Spply Of BIm
Jhnstne Spply Of BIm
Winsupply Blm
Republic Services Trash
Hy Vee

Tams-Witmarkmusiclibra

Lowes

Wristco

Tiemart

Party City

Hy Vee

Amazon.com

Paypal Nationalcom
Int'l Code Council Inc
Hotels.com

American Taxi Dispatch
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Winsupply Blm

Eb 2016 College Chang
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79.98
177.00
28.42
51.98
373.88
45.91
15.00
35.37
13.68
440.00
357.50
22.95
1.99
33.50
2.14
176.96
92.98
371.01
50.56
59.80
1,079.98
377.17
64.96
150.00
94.78
100.44
148.75
77.18
110.99
107.70
400.00
30.00
536.16
48.00
418.26
82.88
40.00

Label tapes for label maker

Arts Partners Brochure Printing

Crew food

Shipping for repair of lighting equipment
Shipping for repair of lighting equipment
Decorations for volunteer banquet

Soda for Concessions and Volunteer monthly prize.
Office Supplies

Office Supplies

10-year pins for volunteer banquet
Search lights for Beer Fest

Postage for grant acceptance paperwork
Postage for measurement sheets for Miller Park Summer Theater wardrobe
Posters Printing - Beer Fest

Hotel for conference

Hotel for conference

Kitchen oven repair materials

Supplies for the Dry Cooler motor 1
Supplies for BCPA maint.

Filters for BCPA Dry coolers

Repair parts for cooler at BCPA

Monthly garbage pick up

Cupcakes for Summer Theater

Miller Park Summer Theater Scripts
Supplies for Summer Theater
Wristbands for Beer Fest

Volunteer Uniforms

Alwes retirement party

Alwes retirement party

Flashlight for Building Inspector (Conroy)
Registration Sept 2016 HUSD training
Certification practice test

Travel Jennifer Toney Sept 2016
Dabareiner- taxi to airport for Philadelphia conference
Verizon Wireless charges

Supplies for the BCPA

Registration Jennifer Toney 2016 College Changes everything Course
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CD Admin Prof Develop

CD Admin Prof Develop

CD Admin Prof Develop

CD Admin Prof Develop

CD Admin Prof Develop

Clerk Membership Dues

Clerk Professional Develop
Code Enf Prof Develop
Coliseum Repr/Mtnc Building
Coliseum Repr/Mtnc Building
Coliseum Repr/Mtnc Building
Coliseum Repr/Mtnc Building
Coliseum Repr/Mtnc Equip
Comm Cntr Membership Dues
Comm Cntr Membership Dues
Comm Cntr Membership Dues
Comm Cntr Membership Dues
Comm Cntr Other Misc

Comm Cntr Other Misc

Comm Cntr Other Misc

Comm Cntr Telecomm

DGC Advertising

DGC Advertising

DGC Office Supplies

DGC Other Repair & Maint
DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Other Supplies

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Repr/Mtnc Building

Drug Other Supplies

Econ Dev Membership Dues
Econ Dev Prof Development
Eng Admin Electrical Mnt/Rep

Hotels.com

United Air

PIn Priceline Rental
United Air

Amtrak.com

International Institute O
National Association Of G
NCS Itl Cde Council Ex
Lowes

Fastenal Company
Springfield Electric

Lowes

Springfield Electric
National Academy Of Emd
National Academy Of Emd
National Academy Of Emd
National Academy Of Emd
Oreilly Auto

Oreilly Auto

Motorola, Inc. - Online
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

B & B Awards & Recogniti
Clear Channel Outdoor
Envelopes.com

Wendell Niepagen
Amazon Mktplace Pmts

In Koolit Coolers

Lowes

Lowes

B & B Awards & Recogniti
In Gloveit, Llc

In Maxx Sunglasses
Lowes

Botach

Illinois-Tif.com

Siue Emarket

Lawson Products
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153.01
266.20
348.87
266.20
74.00
195.00
325.00
199.00
246.60
21.51
42.07
56.66
62.15
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
1.10
3.68
319.13
626.02
66.84
413.43
171.25
26.42
407.97
351.60
52.92
94.90
159.28
81.50
141.77
61.36
2,999.85
1,200.00
600.00
86.26

Toney July 2016 Tinley Park

Jennifer Training

Jennifer Training

Jennifer Training

Training Tony Brown 8-7-2016

Invoice 15334 Dated 06/06/16 IIMC Dues for Cherry
Registration for July 12 - 16 NAGARA Conference in Lansing Michigan
Certification Registration for Donna Gerron
Maint supplies for USCC

Maint supplies for USCC

Supplies for USCC

Supplies for the USCC

Square overload Relay for USCC

Membership dues for Filippini

Membership dues for Koehne

Membership dues for Toungett

Membership dues for Debolt

Lights for dispatch

Light bulbs for communications center desk lights
Miscellaneous accessories

Verizon Wireless charges

Plaques for The Den

Advertising

Envelopes for the Den

Flowers for the Den

Supplies for the Den

Coolers for the Den

Maintenance Supplies for the Den

Supplies for the Den

Supplies for The Den

Supplies for the Den

Items for the clubhouses

Supplies for the Den

Lights for pistols

Austin Grammer Membership Dues 7-1-16 THRU 6-30-17

Registration Grammer Annual Economic Development Council Conference

Can liners
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Eng Admin Electrical Mnt/Rep
Eng Admin Electrical Mnt/Rep
Eng Admin Other Supplies
Eng Admin Prof Develop

Eng Admin Prof Develop

Eng Admin Repr/Mtnc Equip
Eng Admin Telecomm

Fac Maint Maint & Repair

Fac Maint Maint & Repair

Fac Maint Maint & Repair

Fac Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Fac Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Fac Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Fac Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Fac Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Fac Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Fin Office Supplies

Fin Office Supplies

Fin Other Prof And Tech Serv
Fin Other Purchased Services
Fin Other Purchased Services
Fin Professional Develop

Fin Professional Develop

Fin Professional Develop

Fire Maint & Repair Supp

Fire Maint & Repair Supp

Fire Maint & Repair Supp

Fire Maint & Repair Supp

Fire Maint & Repair Supp

Fire Maint & Repair Supp

Fire Office Supplies

Fire Office Supplies

Fire Other Repair & Maint
Fire Other Supplies

Fire Periodicals

Fire Postage

Fire Postage

Lawson Products
Eberle Design Inc
Lowes

Cswea

Eb Live2Lead Blooming
Batteries Plus 279
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Batteries Plus 279
Tractor-Supply-Co
Lowes

Office Sign Company
Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Government Finance
Cops

Cops

Illinois Government Finan
Illinois Government Finan
Illinois Government Finan
Lowes

Menards Normal
Allpartitions

Menards Normal
Menards Normal

Best Materials Llc
Office Depot

Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Wal-Mart

Edm Publishing Inc
FedEx

FedEx
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38.97
50.91
165.64
50.00
320.48
69.50
42.50
8.97
39.90
28.50
70.35
334.70
269.99
13.94
171.85
8.48
9.65
8.99
550.00
20.68
20.68
85.00
85.00
350.00
5.47
2.72
61.00
35.90
19.89
37.49
24.97
99.92
223.36
29.68
98.76
8.04
122.68

Screws

Equipment repair

Technician Field Supplies

CSWEA Training for Greg Kallevig

Leadership conference registration for Karch, Harden, Kutz, Basalay
Batteries

Verizon Wireless charges

Adhesive tape for Council Chamber ramp stanchions

Bird Repellent Reflective Owl (16 pack)

Desk Light Bulb Tubes

New Closer for PD stairway in Parking Deck, English for ADA council Ramp
Batteries for Emergency Exit Lights in BPD

Barrel Fans for Shop and Parking Stairwells

Insect spray, New mulch south of City Hall

Office Signs for Support Staff, Payroll Specialists, HR Specialists

Wasp Spray for front of City Hall

Second Notice self inking stamp for Finance

Custom self inking stamp for Finance

GFOA Budget Award Application Fee

Invoice 69912 Dated 4/30/16 Archival Services

Invoice 70701 Dated 05/31/16 Archival Services

IGFOA Utility Billing Seminar for Finance Accountant

IGFOA Utility Billing Seminar for Finance Chief Accountant

Registration for Chief Accountant for IGFOA 2016 Annual Conference
Purchase of epoxy glue.

Purchased plumbing supplies, Velcro and ceiling tiles.

Purchased hinges for toilet door at station #6.

Purchase of wall hooks for Station 1.

Purchased plumbing supplies, Velcro and ceiling tiles.

Purchase of concrete sealant for Station 6.

Purchase of two wire step file folders and desk tray for Eric Vaughns office.
Purchase of salvage tarps for station supplies.

Purchased plumbing supplies, Velcro and ceiling tiles.

Food and paper goods for James Stokes retirement party held on 6/23/2016.
Subscription renewal for Legal Briefings for Fire Chiefs from 06/2016-06/2017
Shipping fee to mail an SCBA mask for repair.

Fee to ship out Posi-check machine for repair.
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Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Professional Develop
Fire Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
Fire Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
Fire Repr/Mtnc Equip Oth
Fire Telecommunications
Fire Telecommunications

Fire Vehicle And Equipment
Fire Vehicle And Equipment

Fleet Other Supplies

Fleet Repr/Mtnc Lic Vehicle

Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
Fleet Vehicle & Equipment
HGC Other Repair & Maint

Fredpryor Careertrack
Cygnus Expositions
Ezregister

Arizona Grand Resort
Alamo Rent-A-Car
Suzi Davis Tvl

Suzi Davis Tvl

Suzi Davis Tvl

Suzi Davis Tvl
American Air
American Air
American Air
American Air
American Air
American Air
Johnsons Shoe Repair
Tread Tech

OHD, Inc.

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal
Menards Normal

The Copy Shop
Robinson License Serv
Montage Enterprises Inc.
Farm & Fleet BIm
Radioshack

Wap St Charles

Test Equipment Depot
Farm & Fleet BIm
Tractor-Supply-Co
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Wendell Niepagen

149.00
1,600.00
(395.00)
806.00
416.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
520.20
520.20
25.45
520.20
520.20
25.45
13.75
535.00
790.00
53.18
1,077.79
24.99
59.97
894.40
21.00
112.44
99.99
1.49
303.78
75.04
25.99
15.99
4.48
5.99
(25.99)
48.81
11.27
73.92

Registration fee for Mark Esme to attend A Crash Course for the First-Time Manager
Registration fee for M.Fry, C.Matheny & J.Munk to attend EMS World Expo in New Oi
Refund of registration fee. Eric Vaughn is unable to attend the Fair Labor Standards £
Lodging expense for Doug Stretch-Blue Card Hazard Zone Conference, Phoenix AZ fro
Rental vehicle fee for Doug Stretch- Blue Card Hazard Zone Conference, Phoenix AZ fi
Processing fee for Mark Langellier air fare. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFI
Processing fee for Eric Purchis air fare. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF VO
Processing fee for Rich Batka air fare. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF VO i
Processing fee for Mark Guymon air fare. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF
Air fare for Eric Purchis. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF VO in Dallas, TX fr
Air fare for Mark Langellier. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF VO in Dallas, -
Seat assighment fee for Rich Batka. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF VO in
Air fare for Rich Batka. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF VO in Dallas, TX frc
Air fare for Mark Guymon. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF VO in Dallas, T.
Seat assignment fee for Mark Guymon. He is attending Strategies and Tactics ARFF V(
Fee to repair an EMS bag.

Purchase of treadmill belt for Station 1.

Annual mask fit calibration.

Verizon Wireless monthly charges

Verizon Wireless charges

Purchase of patio chair for Station 6.

Purchase of 3 patio chairs for Station 6.

Vehicle inspection books for Fleet

License and title fees

Parts for fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet

Parts for Fleet Refund

Parts for Fleet

Parts for fleet

Supplies for Highland
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HGC Other Supplies

HGC Other Supplies

HGC Other Supplies

HGC Other Supplies

HGC Other Supplies

HGC Pro Shop

HR Books

HR Office Supplies

HR Other Medical Services
HR Other Medical Services
HR Other Medical Services
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Other Purchased Serv
HR Professional Develop
HR Professional Develop
HR Professional Develop
HR Professional Develop
HR Telecommunications
Ice Cntr Food

Ice Cntr Other Purch Serv
Ice Cntr Other Supplies

Ice Cntr Other Supplies

Ice Cntr Other Supplies

Ice Cntr Repr/Mtnc Building
IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Membership Dues

IS Office Supplies

Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Bloomington Meat
Prestige Flag
Choctaw-Kaul Distrib

In Maxx Sunglasses
Amazon.com

Varidesk

Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Weightwatchers Int'l
Backtrack Inc

Natl Stdnt Clearinghouse
Natl Stdnt Clearinghouse
Natl Stdnt Clearinghouse
Backtrack Inc

Natl Stdnt Clearinghouse
Backtrack Inc

Backtrack Inc

Backtrack Inc

Cops

Cops

Eb Live2Lead Blooming
Willow Creek Associati
Natl Public Employer La
Michaels Restaurant
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Wm Supercenter
www.Ci-Fsc.org

Select Screen Prints
Howies Hockey Inc
Howies Hockey Inc

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Webex Webex.com
Gmis International

Ri Rhapsody Napster
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
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19.95
59.85
206.46
265.90
49.80
212.40
47.37
395.00
29.32
13.64
22.48
190.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
128.00
16.00
81.00
141.00
73.50
20.68
20.68
80.12
89.00
99.00
55.72
42.50
16.14
92.70
280.00
559.53

Supplies for Highland

Supplies for Highland

Supplies for Highland

Supplies for Highland

Supplies for Highland

Items for the clubhouses

Seven Habits of Highly Effective People
Sit-to-Stand Desk Accessory

First Aid Cabinet Supplies

First Aid Cabinet Supplies

Employer contribution
Pre-Employment Screening
Pre-Employment Screening
Pre-Employment Screening
Pre-Employment Screening
Pre-Employment Screening
Pre-Employment Screening
Pre-Employment Screening
Pre-Employment Screening
Pre-Employment Screening

Invoice 69912 Dated 4/30/16 Archival Services
Invoice 70701 Dated 05/31/16 Archival Services
Leadership Training Conference
Leadership Summit Conference
Professional Development: Webinar
New employee lunch - Daniel Esquivel, A.Brown, L.Wollrab, N.Albertson
Verizon Wireless charges

Ice cream for birthday parties
Admission Fee

Shirts for skating camp

Supplies for PIC

(211.10) Supplies Refund for PIC

120.26
168.00
175.00
14.95
6.97

Maintenance supplies for PIC
Monthly WebEx charges

GMIS lllinois Chapter Dues
Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing

Micro USB cable for Samsung digital camera
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IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies
IS Office Supplies

Alphacard

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Antenna Plus, Llc
www.Newegg.com
www.Newegg.com
Cogniview.com
Batteries Plus 279
Batteries Plus 279
www.Newegg.com
Amazon.com

Antenna Plus, Llc

108.23
49.60
70.87

146.00
67.20

545.00

139.98
76.47

139.00
33.90

367.00

905.99
15.37

458.00

PVC White ID Cards with mag stripe, qty 1000
Projector lamp replacement, qty 2
Tablet organizer/portfolio

Samsung External Blu-ray Writer, qty 2
Microsoft Sculpt Keyboard and mouse
Antenna AP-CC-A-SU5SU5-BL, qty 5
1TB Hard Drive, gty 2

Microsoft Wireless Mouse 4000, gty 3
PDF2XL software license

UPS Replacement batteries

UPS replacement batteries

APC Smart UPS SMT2200RM2U

Micro USB Car Charger, qty 2

GPS Antennas, gty 2

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp

576.00 X-Ways Forensics maintenance renewal - dongle 5768-6A20
5.58 X-Ways Forensics maintenance renewal - dongle 5768-6A20
558.00 X-Ways Forensics maintenance renewal - dongle 8684-E2CE
5.76 X-Ways Forensics maintenance renewal - dongle 8684-E2CE

www.Cleverbridge.net
International Service Fee
www.Cleverbridge.net
International Service Fee

IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
IS Telecommunications

Paypal Elineup Org
Magnetforen Usa

Berla Corporation

Vs Visual Statement Inc.
International Service Fee
National Emergency Nu
Voxerpro

600.00
700.00
1,275.00
716.10
7.16
250.00
59.40

eLineup Software Maint renewal
SMS Magnet IEF Software Maint Renewal
iVe Software Maintenance Renewal

True Partner and EdgeFX Crash Advanced software maint renewal
True Partner and EdgeFX Crash Advanced software maint renewal

NENA company identifier subscription renewal
Push-to-talk app and service

IS Telecommunications Vzwrlss Apocc Visb 2,592.15 Verizon Wireless charges

Lake Mnt Other Supplies World Of Powersports - 26.14 Engine Filter

Lake Mnt Other Supplies World Of Powersports - 46.50 Oil

Lake Mnt Other Supplies Menards Normal 29.96 Key Locking Cabinet, Automotive Replacement Bulbs

Lake Mnt Other Supplies
Lake Mnt Other Supplies
Lake Mnt Telecomm
Lake Mnt Telecomm

Lib Adult Books

Lib Adult Books

Lib Adult Books

Lib Adult Books

Autozone

Farm & Fleet BIm
Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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21.95
37.98
113.01
209.95
2.89
8.67
3.74
1.71

Mini Light bulb, Utility Knife and Replacement Blades
DuraFork Stable Cleaner

Lake BIm monthly phone charges

Lake BIm monthly phone charges

Adult Books ($578.16); Shipping ($2.89)

Adult Books ($1,733.60); Shipping (58.67)

Adult Books ($748.54); Shipping ($3.74)

Adult Books (5$341.89); Shipping (51.71)
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Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services
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1.26
1.01
1.15
3.15
0.18
2.80
0.17
0.83
1.85
3.65
1.08
0.70
1.44
0.85
2.19
0.32
2.94
3.07
0.04
0.10
2.30
1.51
1.35
0.54
578.16
1,733.60
748.54
8.97
341.89
251.15
202.95
13.49
229.33
630.83
35.96
559.54
68.24

Adult Books ($251.15); Shipping ($1.26)
Adult Books ($202.95); Shipping (51.01)
Adult Books ($229.33); Shipping ($1.15)
Adult Books (5$630.83); Shipping ($3.15)
Adult Books ($35.96); Shipping (5.18)
Adult Books ($559.54); Shipping ($2.80)
Adult Books ($33.46); Shipping ($.17)
Adult Books ($166.18); Shipping ($.83)
Adult Books ($370.52); Shipping ($1.85)
Adult Books ($729.03); Shipping ($3.65)
Adult Books ($217.98); Shipping ($1.08)
Adult Books ($139.10); Shipping ($.70)
Adult Books ($287.09); Shipping ($1.44)
Adult Books ($170.86); Shipping ($.85)
Adult Books ($438.14); Shipping ($2.19)
Adult Books ($64.97); Shipping ($.32)
Adult Books ($588.49); Shipping ($2.94)
Adult Books (5613.36); Shipping ($3.07)
Adult Books ($8.99); Shipping ($.04)

Ad Bks ($16.35); S/H ($.10) Tot $16.45; A/V (A) (5213.32); S/H ($1.05) Tot $214.37

Adult Books ($460.93); Shipping ($2.30)
Adult Books ($302.91); Shipping ($1.51)
Adult Books ($270.88); Shipping ($1.35)
Adult Books ($107.55); Shipping ($.54)
Adult Books ($578.16); Shipping ($2.89)
Adult Books ($1,733.60); Shipping ($8.67)
Adult Books ($748.54); Shipping ($3.74)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($341.89); Shipping ($1.71)
Adult Books ($251.15); Shipping ($1.26)
Adult Books ($202.95); Shipping ($1.01)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($229.33); Shipping ($1.15)
Adult Books ($630.83); Shipping ($3.15)
Adult Books ($35.96); Shipping (5.18)
Adult Books ($559.54); Shipping ($2.80)

Adult Books
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Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Adult Books
Lib Advertising
Lib Advertising
Lib Advertising
Lib Advertising
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services
Baker & Taylor - Books
Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Ingram Library Services
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Lamar Media 3

Paypal Melissaa
Facebook

Facebook

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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33.46
166.18
13.50
370.52
729.03
216.90
139.10
287.09
8.39

Adult Books ($33.46); Shipping (5.17)
Adult Books ($166.18); Shipping ($.83)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($370.52); Shipping (51.85)
Adult Books ($729.03); Shipping ($3.65)
Adult Books ($217.98); Shipping ($1.08)
Adult Books ($139.10); Shipping ($.70)
Adult Books ($287.09); Shipping ($1.44)
Adult Books

(20.30) Credit for returning Adult Books

27.83
170.86
438.14
64.97
588.49
26.99
613.36
13.49
8.99
16.35
460.93
302.91
16.94
270.88
107.55
1,000.00
250.00
56.54
4.84
0.17
0.42
0.57
0.66
4.63
1.05
0.68

46.25

Adult Books

Adult Books ($170.86); Shipping ($.85)
Adult Books ($438.14); Shipping ($2.19)
Adult Books ($64.97); Shipping ($.32)
Adult Books ($588.49); Shipping ($2.94)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($613.36); Shipping ($3.07)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($8.99); Shipping ($.04)

Ad Bks ($16.35); S/H ($.10) Tot $16.45; A/V (A) (5213.32); S/H ($1.05) Tot $214.37

Adult Books ($460.93); Shipping ($2.30)
Adult Books ($302.91); Shipping ($1.51)
Adult Books

Adult Books ($270.88); Shipping ($1.35)
Adult Books ($107.55); Shipping (5.54)
Billboard Advertising

SRP Advertising via Macaroni Kid
Facebook advertising

Instagram advertising

A/V (A) ($33.83); Shipping ($.17)

A/V (A) ($84.11); Shipping ($.42)

Children's Books ($113.13); Shipping (5.57)

A/V (A) ($131.97); Shipping ($.66)
A/V (A) ($925.66); Shipping ($4.63)

Ad Bks ($16.35); S/H ($.10) Tot $16.45; A/V (A) ($213.32); S/H ($1.05) Tot $214.37

A/V (A) ($135.18); Shipping ($.68)
A/V (Ch)
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Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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24.00 A/V (A)

129.21 A/V (Ch)

60.21 A/V (Ch)

(17.99) Credit for returning A/V (A)
(35.98) Credit for returning A/V (A)
919.03 A/V (A)

172.20 A/V (A)

80.79 A/V (A)

105.61 A/V (A)

45.96 A/V (A)

22.02 A/V (Ch)

24.00 A/V (A)

22.02 A/V (Ch)

113.95 A/V (A)

176.34 A/V (A)

112.55 A/V (A)

13.80 A/V (A)

66.12 A/V (A)

13.80 A/V (A)

29.39 A/V (A)

70.00 A/V (A)

28.15 A/V (A)

81.51 A/V (Ch)

16.22 A/V (Ch)

16.22 A/v (Ch)

47.68 A/V (Ch)

24.00 A/V (A)

110.05 A/V (Ch)

11.02 A/V (Ch)

66.87 Children's Bks ($7.23); A/V (Ch) ($66.87)
690.64 A/V (A)

(88.17) Credit for A/V (A)
36.74 A/V (A)

62.39 A/V (A)

73.46 A/V (A)

14.85 A/V (A)

211.85 A/V (A)
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Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 33.83 A/V (A) ($33.83); Shipping (5.17)
Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 98.80 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 13.80 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 20.68 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 13.80 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Amazon.com 330.57 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 113.01 A/V (Ch)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 84.11 A/V (A) ($84.11); Shipping (5.42)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com

19.88
24.00
59.43

A/V (Ch)
A/V (A)
A/V (Ch)

(6.00) Credit for returning A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 143.09 A/V (Ch)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 18.37 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 14.35 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 71.20 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 159.44 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 492.17 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 131.97 A/V (A) ($131.97); Shipping ($.66)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 925.66 A/V (A) (5925.66); Shipping ($4.63)
Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 57.40 A/V (A)
Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 76.40 A/V (A)
Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 22.01 A/V (A)
Lib Audio / Visual Materials Baker-Taylor 36.72 A/V (A)
Lib Audio / Visual Materials Amazon.com 75.90 A/V (A)

Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials

(22.01) Credit for A/V (A)
62.44 AJV (A)
(13.98) Credit for A/V (A)

Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker-Taylor
Baker & Taylor - Books

Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books

271.94 A/V (A)
110.94 A/V (A)
19.10 A/V (Ch)
21.99 A/V (Ch)
24.00 A/V (A)

9.55 A/V (Ch)
59.95 A/V (A)
714.04 A/V (A)

(165.29) Credit for A/V (A)
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Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Audio / Visual Materials
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com

Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

Baker & Taylor - Books
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
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117.50

13.80
416.59
130.20
587.52

A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)

(11.98) Credit for A/V (A)
(22.01) Credit for A/V (A)

13.80
29.39
28.15
56.91

A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)
A/V (A)

(88.17) Credit for A/V (A)

213.32
14.68
72.00

135.18
39.62

Ad Bks ($16.35); S/H ($.10) Tot $16.45; A/V (A) ($213.32); S/H ($1.05) Tot $214.37

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

A/V (A) (5135.18); Shipping (5.68)
A/V (Ch)

(14.68) Credit for returning A/V (Ch)

23.48
583.95
130.80
139.57
100.45

71.20

1.22
0.19
0.27
0.79
1.57
3.08
4.72
0.05
2.42
0.16
4.67
4.64
0.92

A/V (Ch)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

A/V (A)

Children's Books ($243.61); Shipping ($1.22)
Children's Books ($37.49); Shipping ($.19)
Children's Books ($54.88); Shipping (5.27)
Children's Books ($158.69); Shipping ($.79)
Children's Books ($313.33); Shipping ($1.57)
Children's Books ($616.34); Shipping ($3.08)
Children's Books ($943.32); Shipping ($4.72)
Children's Books ($9.49); Shipping ($.05)
Children's Books ($484.01); Shipping ($2.42)
Children's Books ($31.14); Shipping ($.16)
Children's Books ($933.92); Shipping (54.67)
Children's Books ($927.60); Shipping ($4.64)

Children's Books ($184.30); Shipping ($.92)
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Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books
Lib Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Amazon.com
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

0.10
2.30
3.41
4.30
0.76
0.85
1.28
0.46
1.13
243.61
37.49
54.88
158.69
313.33
616.34
943.32
7.23
9.49
484.01
31.14
933.92
927.60
113.13
184.30
19.16
459.84
682.38
859.71
152.91
170.53
255.47
91.30
226.38

Children's Books ($19.16); Shipping ($.10)
Children's Books ($459.84); Shipping ($2.30)
Children's Books ($682.38); Shipping ($3.41)
Children's Books ($859.71); Shipping ($4.30)
Children's Books ($152.91); Shipping ($.76)
Children's Books ($170.53); Shipping ($.85)
Children's Books ($255.47); Shipping ($1.28)
Children's Books ($91.30); Shipping ($.46)
Children's Books ($226.38); Shipping ($1.13)
Children's Books ($243.61); Shipping ($1.22)
Children's Books ($37.49); Shipping ($.19)
Children's Books ($54.88); Shipping ($.27)
Children's Books ($158.69); Shipping ($.79)
Children's Books ($313.33); Shipping ($1.57)
Children's Books ($616.34); Shipping ($3.08)
Children's Books ($943.32); Shipping ($4.72)
Children's Bks ($7.23); A/V (Ch) ($66.87)
Children's Books ($9.49); Shipping ($.05)
Children's Books ($484.01); Shipping ($2.42)
Children's Books ($31.14); Shipping ($.16)
Children's Books ($933.92); Shipping ($4.67)
Children's Books ($927.60); Shipping ($4.64)
Children's Books ($113.13); Shipping (5.57)
Children's Books ($184.30); Shipping ($.92)
Children's Books ($19.16); Shipping ($.10)
Children's Books (5459.84); Shipping ($2.30)
Children's Books ($682.38); Shipping ($3.41)
Children's Books ($859.71); Shipping ($4.30)
Children's Books ($152.91); Shipping ($.76)
Children's Books ($170.53); Shipping ($.85)
Children's Books ($255.47); Shipping ($1.28)
Children's Books ($91.30); Shipping ($.46)
Children's Books ($226.38); Shipping ($1.13)

11.38 71013: Keyboard/mouse for AWE computer ($50.00); Shipping (511.38)
50.00 71013: Keyboard/mouse for AWE computer ($50.00); Shipping ($11.38)
75.96 71010: Tape for AS($52.44); Misc. Bus Ofcs Supplies($32.27);Batteries for TZ($35.98);

3.12 71024: Swfr Refills/Baking soda $46.39; 79120: Baking soda for Lounge Fridge/persor
120

Lib Computer Supplies
Lib Computer Supplies Awe Acquisition, Inc.
Lib Copier Supplies Office Depot

Lib Employee Relations Wal-Mart

Awe Acquisition, Inc.
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Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Employee Relations
Lib Janitorial Supplies
Lib Janitorial Supplies
Lib Janitorial Supplies
Lib Janitorial Supplies
Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Library Supplies

Lib Next Gen Office Supplies

Lib Office Supplies
Lib Office Supplies
Lib Office Supplies
Lib Office Supplies
Lib Office Supplies
Lib Office Supplies
Lib Office Supplies
Lib Other Misc Expense
Lib Other Misc Expense

Aed Superstore
Dennys Doughnuts
Janets Cakes & Catering
Hy Vee

Jewel

Wal-Mart

Dollar Tree

Dollar Tree

Becks Family Florist
Wm Supercenter
Becks Family Florist
Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
Mybinding Com

Wm Supercenter

Us Toy/Constr Playthings
Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Us Toy/Constr Playthings
Amazon.com

Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot

Office Depot
Amazon.com

Office Depot
Amazon.com
Wal-Mart

Five Star Water Comp
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682.00
32.28
63.35
10.62

2.99
17.96
7.00
2.00
9.95
4.94
45.00
75.00
20.06
4.48
19.76
41.91
47.91
6.12
11.76
47.10
3.99
141.69
6.67
48.74
1.97
43.60

292.43
11.97
52.44
11.96
44.00
32.27
10.49
35.98
24.06
18.84
54.60

AED's for public use

Donuts for Q & A with New Director, 6/2/16

Cake for Eder Retirement, 6/17/16

Punch supplies for Eder retirement, 6/17/16

Eder retirement, 6/17/16: Punch supplies

71024: Swfr Refills/Baking soda $46.39; 79120: Baking soda for Lounge Fridge/persor
79120: Eder retirement, 6/17/16: Paper plates/napkins/cups ($7.00); plastic forks/tal
79120: Eder retirement, 6/17/16: Paper plates/napkins/cups ($7.00); plastic forks/tal
79120: Sympathy arrangement for L Short ($45.00); Delivery charge ($9.95)

79120: Gift card for K.Eder Retirement ($75.00); Service Fee($4.94)

79120: Sympathy arrangement for L Short ($45.00); Delivery charge ($9.95)

79120: Gift card for K.Eder Retirement ($75.00); Service Fee($4.94)

Greeting cards for staff

71024: Swfr Refills/Baking soda $46.39; 79120: Baking soda for Lounge Fridge/persor
71024: air freshener ($19.76); paper towels ($47.91)

71024: Swfr Refills/Baking soda $46.39; 79120: Baking soda for Lounge Fridge/persor
71024: air freshener ($19.76); paper towels ($47.91)

71020: Bags(56.12);Art Supps($11.76);Games($43.60);Scraper($1.97); 1st Aid Supps(:
71020: Bags($6.12);Art Supps($11.76);Games($43.60);Scraper($1.97); 1st Aid Supps(:
71020: Craft sups ($47.10); 70690: Craft sups for Candyland Live ($17.94)

Poster board for garage sale signs

Laminating film for Children

71020: Bags(56.12);Art Supps($11.76);Games($43.60);Scraper($1.97); 1st Aid Supps(:
71020: Educational toys (5292.43); Shipping (548.74)

71020: Bags(56.12);Art Supps($11.76);Games($43.60);Scraper($1.97); 1st Aid Supps(:
71020: Bags($6.12);Art Supps($11.76);Games($43.60);Scraper($1.97); 1st Aid Supps(:
71020: Educational toys ($292.43); Shipping (548.74)

70520: Bookmobile Maint. supplies, Lubricant ($9.74); Battery Sealant($6.29); 71010
71010: Tape for AS($52.44); Misc. Bus Ofcs Supplies($32.27);Batteries for TZ($35.98);
Poster putty/adhesive

Labeling tape for label maker

71010: Tape for AS($52.44); Misc. Bus Ofcs Supplies($32.27);Batteries for TZ($35.98);
Office Supplies for TS

71010: Tape for AS($52.44); Misc. Bus Ofcs Supplies($32.27);Batteries for TZ($35.98);
Storage boxes for Bus ofc

HBS Supplies

Hot beverage service supplies
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Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Other Purchased Serv
Lib Periodicals

Lib Postage

Lib Postage

Lib Professional Develop
Lib Professional Develop

Hobby-Lobby
Michaels Stores

Wm Supercenter
Hobby-Lobby
Wal-Mart

The Home Depot

The Home Depot
Mission Mart

Mission Mart

Dollar Tree

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Oriental Trading Co
Concord Custom Clean
Hy Vee

Toys R Us

Dollar Tree

Dollar Tree

Wm Supercenter
Paypal Mike Davis
Oriental Trading Co
The Home Depot
Wm Supercenter
Gamestop

Gamestop

Gamestop

Oriental Trading Co
Gamestop

Sq Red Raccoon Gam
Wm Supercenter
Dollar Tree

Wm Supercenter

Fox And Hound Day Spa
Dmi Maxim Magazine
USPS

USPS

Illinois Library Assoc
Hardees
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17.94
12.73
37.26
10.18
54.47
83.76
3141
58.71
47.82
12.00

71020: Craft sups ($47.10); 70690: Craft sups for Candyland Live ($17.94)

Craft supplies for DIY Citronella Candle Pgm, 6/20/16

Craft supplies for DIY Citronella Candle Pgm, 6/20/16

Craft supplies for DIY Citronella Candle Pgm, 6/20/16

Craft sups for Min to Win, 7/23 ($8.98); Painted Door Mat, 7/18 ($45.49)

Craft Supplies for Painted Door Mat, 7/18/16

70690: Sups for Over-Sized Game Night 6/28 & 7/28 ($3.18); Craft Sups PDM, 7/18 (S
Craft sups for Make a Tote, 7/7/16

Craft supplies for DIY Tote Bags, 7/2/16

Candyland Live Decorations, 6/8/16

(19.92) Credit for returning damaged gumball machine

6.99
16.00
6.18
11.94
10.00
5.00
190.72
6.39
6.99
3.18
32.98
29.99
120.56
440.39
2,134.45
50.00
120.00
156.86
13.00
194.66
50.00
9.97
6.47
6.47
100.00
5.02

70690: Sups for Over-Sized Game Night, 6/28 & 7/28 (56.99); Shipping (56.99)
Dry clean tablecloths

SRP Candyland Live Supplies, 6/8/16

Supplies for Mini Olympics, 6/23/16

Supplies for Bi-lingual Story time, 6/17/16

Supplies for Bi-lingual Story time, 6/17/16

70690: Hungry Hippos Pgm Supplies ($190.72); Prizes (5194.66)

Supplies for Lincoln Fest Pgm, 6/16-17/16

70690: Sups for Over-Sized Game Night, 6/28 & 7/28 ($6.99); Shipping (56.99)
70690: Sups for Over-Sized Game Night 6/28 & 7/28 (53.18); Craft Sups PDM, 7/18 (S
Supplies for Over-Sized Game night, 6/28 & 7/28

70690: SRP Minecraft Tourney Prizes, 6/6/16 ($50.00); TZ Games ($29.99)
70690: TZ Games ($120.56); 71470: A/V (A) (5440.39)

70690: TZ Games ($120.56); 71470: A/V (A) ($440.39)

SRP 2016, Children's Prizes/Gifts

70690: SRP Minecraft Tourney Prizes, 6/6/16 ($50.00); TZ Games ($29.99)
Adult SRP Prizes

Adult SRP Prizes

SRP Family Game Night (6/11 & 6/9) Prizes

70690: Hungry Hippos Pgm Supplies ($190.72); Prizes (5194.66)

SRP Adult Prizes

1 yr subscription to Maxim magazine

Postage for certified mail

Certified mail

ILA, Library Leadership Summit Registration 7/11/16 for J. Hamilton

Breakfast while attending My Media Mall Consortium mtg, 6/30/16, in Elgin
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Lib Professional Develop
Lib Professional Develop
Lib Repr/Mtnc Building
Lib Repr/Mtnc Building
Lib Repr/Mtnc Lic Vehicle
Lib Repr/Mtnc Lic Vehicle
Lib Repr/Mtnc Lic Vehicle
Lib Repr/Mtnc Lic Vehicle

Lib Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
Lib Repr/Mtnc Office & Comp
Lib Telecommunications

Lib Telecommunications

Lib Telecommunications

Lib Telecommunications

Lib Telecommunications

Linc Parking Repr/Mtnc Build
Linc Parking Repr/Mtnc Build
Linc Parking Repr/Mtnc Build
Linc Parking Repr/Mtnc Build
Pace Other Purchased Serv
Pace Other Purchased Serv
Parking Maint & Repair
Parking Repr/Mtnc Building
Parking Repr/Mtnc Building
Parking Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Admin Membership Dues
Pk Maint Fuel Non-City Pump
Pk Maint Janitorial Supplies
Pk Maint Janitorial Supplies
Pk Maint Janitorial Supplies
Pk Maint Janitorial Supplies
Pk Maint Janitorial Supplies
Pk Maint Janitorial Supplies
Pk Maint Maint & Repair

Pk Maint Other Supplies

Pk Maint Other Supplies

Pk Maint Other Supplies

Hardees

American Air

4Te |l St Fire Marshal Sf
4Te Il St Fire Marshal El
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Chilifresh.com

Envision Ware
Comcast Chicago Cs 1X
Sprint Wireless
Vzwrlss Ivr Vb

Sprint Wireless

WSC Windstream

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes
Tractor-Supply-Co
Huckleberry Notary
Instantcheckmate
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

National Recreation &
Paypal Pyramid

Pk Safety Supply

Sq Central Supply
Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Kaeb Sanitary Supply
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Lowes

Dick's Sporting Goods
Site One Landscapes
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6.09
480.20
1.76
75.00
9.74
6.29
6.52
6.84
1,200.00
2,198.10
102.85
589.40
16.79
561.92
140.46
28.98
44.98
103.24
143.99
98.40
22.86
32.48
22.44
89.99
31.72
1,250.00
268.99
111.00
100.00
112.58
353.29
31.46
31.46
43.35
49.96
149.94
431.33

Breakfast while attending My Media Mall Consortium mtg, Elgin, 6/30/16

Air fare to attend Library Marketing Conf, in Dallas, 11/15-18/16

Credit card convenience fee for Annual elevator inspection

Annual elevator conveyance certificate of operation (inspection)

70520: Bookmobile Maint. supplies, Lubricant ($9.74); Battery Sealant($6.29); 71010
70520: Bookmobile Maint. supplies, Lubricant ($9.74); Battery Sealant($6.29); 71010
70520: Grab/safety handle for Bookmobile($6.84) Shipping($6.52)

70520: Grab/safety handle for Bookmobile($6.84) Shipping($6.52)

Annual Chili Fresh Service (for catalog enhancement), 6/21/16-6/21/17

Annual Maintenance

Internet Service, 6/1-30/16

Bkm cell, 5/16/16

Bkm/IT/Hot Spot, 5/23/16

Bkm cell, 6/16/16

Service through 05/31/16

Hose and sprayer for wash-down inside garage
Hose reel for power washer & Garden Hose & 5 gallon gas can
Hose for Power Sprayer

Barrel Fans for Shop and Parking Stairwells
Notary for Linda Webner

Background Check for Seasonal Employee
Parking Access Card Holders

Components for Power sprayer repair

Hose reel for power washer & Garden Hose & 5 gallon gas can
Caulk for windows around DT Post Office
NRPA Membership Dues

Shirts for Parks Maint

Poison lvy skin cleaner

Repair materials for McGraw Fountain

Wood cleaner for parks maint.

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance
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Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Other Supplies
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint

Menards Normal
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Farm & Fleet BIm
Winsupply Blm

Lowes

Menards Normal
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal
Winsupply Blm

Lowes

Beacon Athletics
Lowes

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Lowes

Lowes

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Zarebasystems.com
Lowes

Wendell Niepagen
Wendell Niepagen
Wendell Niepagen
Wendell Niepagen
Lowes

Growing Grounds

R T2 Vo S Vo T U A V0 S Ve T U S 72 . Vo I Vo B W S V0 S 0 e 0 V0 RV V2 S Ve VY o Ve RV V2 T V2 T Vo I Vo T U A Ve SV V2 S VB Vo T Vo S Vs SRV RV I V2 8

129.74
49.31
60.45
102.82
47.22
104.94
17.98
11.96
55.47
45.85
67.67
119.92
16.99
35.96
14.99
23.98
30.18
23.98
571.00
54.46
246.28
33.06
42.53
37.99
51.90
12.60
76.17
42.73
52.91
377.98
17.96
114.94
52.78
2,500.97
1,088.27
19.90

719.96

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for splash park at Miller Park

Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Tools for Parks Maintenance

Tools for Parks Maintenance

Tools for Parks Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Miller Park Spray Pad

Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for McGraw Park
Supplies for Mini Golf
Supplies for Mini Golf
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Plants and flowers

Plants and flowers

Plants and flowers

Plants and flowers

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance
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Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Othr Repair/Maint
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Building

Lowes

Site One Landscapes
Scott Aerator Co Llc
Water Products Comp
Wherry Machine & Weld
Wherry Machine & Weld
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Mathis-Kelley Construct
Lowes

Premium Pet Supply
Menards Normal

The Home Depot
Highland Prdcts Grp
Lowes

Fastenal Company
Lowes

Lowes

Fastenal Company
Lowes

Fastenal Company
Springfield Electric
Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Lowes

Lowes

Crescent Electric
Menards Normal

Kirby Risk Electrical Sup
Menards Normal
Jhnstne Spply Of BIm
Jhnstne Spply Of BIm
Bill's Key And Lock Shop
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
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13.61
510.24
309.95

90.87
102.00

1,039.40

91.09
118.00

45.07

26.98

28.94

29.98
528.39

8.98
61.29
72.00

2.66
45.13

4.34

8.01

144.00

20.12

8.80
57.93

1.98
52.85

4.94
23.91
20.68

9.98

250.88
499.99
580.81

50.74

4.42
18.19
17.98

Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Repair of light pole in Miller Park

Light pole repair for parks maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for BCPA Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Maint. Supplies for the Pavilion
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for the Pavilion
Supplies for the LLC

Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Materials for LLC room
Supplies for Park Maintenance
Parts for Miller Concession AC
Key copies for parks maint
Heater for Holiday Pool

Supplies for Park Maintenance
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Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Lic Veh
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Nnflt Eq
Pk Maint Repr/Mtnc Nnflt Eq
Pk Maint Uniform Suppl/Maint
Pk Maint Water Chemicals
Plan Membership Dues

Plan Periodicals

Police Advertising

Police Animal Food

Police Animal Food

Police Food

Police Fuel Non-City Pump
Police Fuel Non-City Pump
Police Janitorial Supplies
Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Office Supplies

Police Other Prof & Tech Serv
Police Other Prof & Tech Serv
Police Other Prof & Tech Serv
Police Other Supplies

Police Other Supplies

Police Other Supplies

Police Other Supplies

Police Other Supplies

Police Other Supplies

Police Other Supplies

Police Postage

Mutual Wheel Co Bloom
Jhnstne Spply Of BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Mutual Wheel Co Bloom
Farm & Fleet BIm

Lowes

Apa-Membership Online
McLean County Museum
Creative Services Of New
Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

Jimmy John's

Marathon Petro

Fast Stop

Wal-Mart

Amazon.com

Hlu Hulu 75916285-U
Hlu Hulu 75916285-U
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Hodge Products Inc
Safariland, Llc

Metropcs Mobile Web
Metropcs Mobile Web
Bortell Animal Hospital
Bortell Animal Hospital
Bortell Animal Hospital
Menards Normal
Evident Inc

In Cardio Partner Resour
Il Tollway-Call Ctr
Vortex Optics

Vortex Optics

Motorola, Inc. - Online
FedEx
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24.16
61.42
18.22
9.78
19.99
79.97
400.00
23.96
340.95
43.99
43.99
42.34
46.10
44.20
178.00
53.06
11.99

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Supplies for Park Maintenance

Yellow Rain Suit

Materials for Park Maint.

2016-2017 membership planning commission
[llustration Book of McLean County

Badge stickers for children

Food for canine

Food for canine

Meals for Standard and Assoc. creating testing exam
Fuel for Marshal's truck

Fuel for Marshal's truck

Vacuum cleaner for Vice

CD binders

Fraudulent charge for movie

(11.99) Credit for fraudulent charge

77.77
118.60
43.92
74.56
57.30
71.49
70.00

CDRs for copying

DVDs for copying

BD-R discs for storage

Double layer BD-R disc

Locks for lockers

Ink pads for fingerprints machine
Fraudulent charge for phone

(70.00) Credit for fraudulent charge

21.04
19.60
530.49
56.42
370.21
910.00
40.00
2,528.40
826.80
414.00
26.20

Exam for canine
Vaccinations for canine
X-rays for canine
Miscellaneous parts and supplies for janitors
Supplies for laboratory
Replacement pads for AEDs
Auto renewal for iPass

Rifle optics

Sniper binoculars

Man down buttons

Mailing of package
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Police Professional Develop
Police Professional Develop
Police Professional Develop
Police Professional Develop
Police Professional Develop
Police Professional Develop
Police Repr/Mtnc Building
Police Repr/Mtnc Building
Police Repr/Mtnc Building
Police Repr/Mtnc Building
Police Repr/Mtnc Building
Police Telecommunications
Police Uniforms

Police Uniforms

Police Uniforms

PVGC Office Supplies

PVGC Other Supplies

PVGC Other Supplies

PVGC Other Supplies

PVGC Other Supplies

PVGC Pro Shop

PVGC Pro Shop

Pw Admin Prof Develop

Pw Admin Prof Develop

Pw Admin Telecomm

Pw Admin Tuition Reimb
Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Rec Food

Paypal Childrensad
Public Agency Training
Act Missouri Highway P
Eb 2016 lllinois Asso
Hampton Inn & Suites
The Cooper Institute
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Sherwin Williams
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Brownells Inc
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Ecard Systems
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Farm & Fleet BIm
Osborne Coinage

In Maxx Sunglasses
Clothing Warehouse
Eb Live2Lead Blooming
Eb Live2Lead Blooming
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Amazon.com
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter
Jewel

Wm Supercenter
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(45.00) Refund for class not attended

295.00
790.00
160.00
208.26
50.38
22.96

Registration for Sgt Albee for training
Registration for Dick and Moreland
Registration for ILAPSC conference for Chief
Hotel for Sgt Albee

Text book for class

Drywall joint and putty knife

(63.76) Credit for returned boards below

93.76
63.76
430.30
2,924.86
487.49
95.82
17.18
180.00
35.48
185.02
48.87
176.96
212.40
352.47
80.12
320.48
288.54
52.79
18.32
60.42
19.19
119.63
15.32
63.78
47.20
8.21
51.07
14.28
83.04

Boards for windowsills

Boards for windowsills

Paint for CIAU office

Verizon Wireless monthly charges
Patrol mags, sights, armorer trigger gauge
Uniform belt attachments

Duty belt keepers

ECard System for PVG

Supplies for PVG

Supplies for PVG

Supplies for PVG

Supplies for PVG

Items for the clubhouses

Supplies for PVG

Leadership Conference - GKutz
Leadership Conference - JKarch, KStamp, MBasalay, Jharden
Verizon Wireless charges

Book for U of | classes - Jim Karch
Supplies for recreation

Supplies for the pools

Supplies for programs

Supplies for Restaurant week program
Program Supplies

Supplies for Senior Programs

RW Big Day

Supplies for Programs

Supplies for Programs

Supplies for Day camp

Supplies for Sr Programs
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Rec Food Wal-Mart S 32.65 Supplies for Recreation programs

Rec Food Wal-Mart S 68.47 Supplies for Recreation Program

Rec Food Wm Supercenter S 66.31 Supplies for SR programs

Rec Food Wal-Mart S 105.67 Supplies for SR programs

Rec Food Wm Supercenter S 7.68 Food supplies for recreation program
Rec Food Wal-Mart S 113.46 Supplies for Day Camp

Rec Food Wal-Mart S 7.68 Supplies for recreation programs

Rec Food Wal-Mart S 16.46 Killer Quesadillas class

Rec Food Wal-Mart S 83.32 Supplies for Senior Programs

Rec Office Supplies Alphacard S 108.24 PVC White ID Cards with mag stripe, gty 1000
Rec Office Supplies Alphacard S 66.46 Zebra Cleaning kit

Rec Other Purchased Serv The Little Theatre On The S 315.94 Tickets for Senior Trip

Rec Other Supplies Wm Supercenter S 47.33 Supplies for programs

Rec Other Supplies Wal-Mart S 5.49 Supplies for programs

Rec Other Supplies Party City S 7.56 Supplies for programs

Rec Other Supplies Party City S 29.11 Supplies for recreation programs

Rec Other Supplies Wm Supercenter S 174.62 Supplies for Day Camp

Rec Other Supplies Wal-Mart S 27.67 Supplies for parks maint.

Rec Other Supplies Dollar Tree S 18.00 Supplies for programs

Rec Other Supplies Hobby-Lobby S 9.97 Craft Supplies for recreation programs
Rec Other Supplies Wm Supercenter S 9.10 Supplies for Recreation Programs

Rec Other Supplies Growing Grounds S 60.38 Supplies for Terrarium program

Rec Other Supplies Party City S 7.92 Craft supplies for recreation programs
Rec Other Supplies Wm Supercenter S 139.98 Supplies for Day Camp

Rec Other Supplies Wal-Mart S 31.04 Supplies for several recreation programs
Rec Other Supplies Wal-Mart S 5.00 Supplies for day camp

Rec Other Supplies Wal-Mart S 28.54 Supplies for recreation programs

Rec Other Supplies Wm Supercenter S 14.00 Supplies for Recreation programs

Rec Other Supplies Hobby-Lobby S 68.42 Supplies for day camp and programs
Rec Other Supplies Lowes S 16.92 Supplies for the pools

Rec Other Supplies A B Hatchery & Gard S 43.50 Supplies for Mini golf

Rec Other Supplies Wm Supercenter S 30.27 Supplies for Senior Programs

Rec Other Supplies Hy Vee S 14.31 Supplies for a Senior Program

Rec Other Supplies Hobby-Lobby S 29.85 Tennis Supplies

Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip Certified Laboratories S 208.66 Supplies for PVG

Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip R And R Products Inc S 383.21 Supplies for PVG

Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip Menards Normal S 61.01 Supplies for Highland
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Repr/Mtnc NonFleet Equip
Sc Special Program Expenses
Sewer Mnt/Rpr Sewer Tv
Sewer Safety Equipment
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Conc/ Program Food
Soar Other Purchased Serv
Soar Other Purchased Serv
Soar Other Purchased Serv
Soar Other Purchased Serv
Soar Other Purchased Serv
Soar Other Supplies

Soar Other Supplies

Soar Other Supplies

Soar Other Supplies

Soar Special Prog Expenses
Soar Special Prog Expenses
Soar Special Prog Expenses
Soar Special Prog Expenses
Soar Special Prog Expenses
Storm Water Othr Supplies
Storm Water Othr Supplies
Storm Water Safety Equip
Street Mnt Other Supplies
Street Mnt Other Supplies

Farm & Fleet BIm
Sister Cities Internatio
Menards Normal
Rockford Rigging Inc
Little Caesars
Jimmy John's

1Lncln Prk Zoo
Wendys

1Lncln Prk Zoo
Mcdonald's

Windy City Weiners Blm
Arbys

Avanti's Italian Rest
Avantis Italian Rest.
Little Caesars
Culver's Of Bloomi
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Decatur Indoor Sports
Normal Cornbelters
Peoria Chiefs Ticket
Standard Pkg-Stoc
Standard Pkg-Stoc
Jewel

Wm Supercenter
Jewel

Dollar Tree

Papa John's
Mcdonald's

Wm Supercenter
Dollar Tree
Wal-Mart

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal
Rockford Rigging Inc
Amazon.com
Menards Normal

R T2 Vo S Vo T U A V0 S Ve T U S 72 . Vo I Vo B W S V0 S 0 e 0 V0 RV V2 S Ve VY o Ve RV V2 T V2 T Vo I Vo T U A Ve SV V2 S VB Vo T Vo S Vs SRV RV I V2 8

34.43
3,500.00
30.96
653.16
50.00
53.88
19.57
29.22
179.67
17.64
59.80
28.62
51.60
32.25
20.00
19.06
118.03
102.17
66.00
240.00
276.00
31.00
31.00
11.46
39.32
4.98
21.00
67.50
21.21
21.27
10.00
135.93
142.43
195.70
653.17

Supplies for the Den

Application fee to Sister Cities Int'l for Sr. High student arriving in August

Keys

Latches, Hooks

Pizza and games program
Food for Lunchtime Concerts
Day trip meals for SOAR

Day Trip Meals for SOAR

Day Trip Meals for SOAR
Mystery Night Out meal
Food for lunchtime concerts
Food for SOAR Programs

Food for Outdoor SOAR Concert

Food for SOAR programs
Food for SOAR program
Food for SOAR Programs
Special Event food

Supplies for SOAR Day Program

Admissions for SOAR program
Admissions for SOAR Event
Admissions for SOAR Event
Parking for SOAR day trip
Parking for SOAR day trip
Craft Supplies

Craft Supplies for SOAR programs

Craft Supplies

Supplies for SOAR programs
Food for SOAR event

Food for SOAR Program
Materials for SOAR event
SOAR Picnic

Supplies for SOAR Picnic
Tools

Rain Suits

Latches, Hooks

(4.02) Tax refund on tools

119.92

Tools
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Street Mnt Other Supplies
Street Mnt Other Supplies
Street Mnt Other Supplies
Street Mnt Repr/Mtnc Build

Street Mnt Safety Equipment
Water Admin Othr Purch Serv

Water Admin Other Supplies
Water Admin Other Supplies
Water Admin Postage
Water Admin Telecomm
Water Meter Other Supplies
Water Meter Prof Develop
Water Pure Office Supplies
Water Pure Othr Rpr/Mnt
Water Pure Othr Rpr/Mnt
Water Pure Othr Rpr/Mnt
Water Pure Othr Rpr/Mnt
Water Pure Othr Rpr/Mnt
Water Pure Other Supplies
Water Pure Other Supplies
Water Pure Other Supplies
Water Pure Other Supplies
Water Pure Postage

Water Pure Postage

Water Pure Postage

Water Pure Postage

Water Pure Postage

Water Pure Postage

Water Pure Postage

Water Pure Prof Develop
Water Pure Prof Develop
Water Pure Repr/Mtnc Build
Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Other Supplies

Farm & Fleet BIm
Tractor-Supply-Co
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Rockford Rigging Inc
Mickey's Linen & Towel
Avas Flowers

Great Plains Blind Factor
USPS

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Amtrak

Office Depot

Menards Normal
Menards Normal

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Menards Normal
Martin Sullivan Inc
Lowes

Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Spee-Dee Delivery

UPS

Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
USPS

Awwa Events

Embassy Suites Dwntwn
RP Lumber Co Inc
Lowes

Lowes

Mathis-Kelley Construct
Menards Normal
Sears.com
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15.98
21.96
31.94
44.27
653.16
552.60
100.90
435.00
27.26
38.01
84.86

Tools

Filters

Tools

Tools

Latches, Hooks

Rugs for office

Flowers for Nick

Shade for Front Desk
Certified mail, and postage returns
Verizon Wireless charges
Spade, tubs

(64.00) Cancellation of train ticket for training

36.37
19.91
147.89
117.72
26.42
50.45
95.88
111.92
639.99
189.71
6.00
12.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
10.54
1,095.00
1,229.19
257.50
15.55
5.15
37.74
124.06
892.06

Sharpies, Scissors

Outlet Covers, LED Work Light, FS Box
Mesh Fencing, Qil, Screen Hardware
Tool Blade Sets, Fuel Line Kit, Sprayless Connector Set
Cap Fitting, Deck Screws

Screws

Moto Mix

Drain Spades, Garden Rakes

Window AC Unit

Power Strips, Grass Seed, Project Bag, Hand Tools
Postage for Water Samples

Postage for Water Samples

Postage for Water Samples

Postage for Water Samples

Postage for Water Samples

Postage for Water Samples

Mailing of Lead Postcards
Registration for AWWA Conference
Hotel for AWWA Conference

Lumber

2" popup, barb adapter

Wirenuts, sprinkler

Red marking flags

Premix gas oil, faim aerosol

Window Air Conditioner for Pump Station
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Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Other Supplies
Water Trans Prof Develop
Water Trans Prof Develop
Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Advertising

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Lowes

Lowes

WPSG, Inc

Lowes

Motorola Manual

Vts Sun Taxi Chicago
Courtyard By Marriott-
Lowes

Wal-Mart

Engraving Express
Wal-Mart

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Oriental Trading Co
Avanti's Italian Rest
Avanti's Italian Rest
Dollar Tree

Wm Supercenter
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Weavers Rent All

The Copy Shop
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Snapchat Incgeofilter
Anc Newspapers.com
Anc Newspapers.com
Smileys Sports Shop
The Bug Company
Kroger

A B Hatchery & Gard
The Bug Company

A B Hatchery & Gard
Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

A B Hatchery & Gard

4.38
169.84
448.47
104.38

(974.52)
14.75
124.02
18.82
8.62
65.50
96.87
20.00
46.99
6.51
89.97
161.79
343.95
15.00
29.97
190.10
(65.78)
276.37
150.00
20.97
217.03
7.95
74.90
7.00
101.90
185.49
188.00
82.35
383.00
156.26
104.40
172.55
1,040.00

2 keys

Brita Grand Pitcher/filter

Air relief valve

Nozzle, Golmour Prem MTL Pistol
Refund for duplicate charge posted on 5/25/16
Taxi at conference

Hotel for Conference

Materials to repair snow cone cart.
Supplies for Zoo programs

Supplies for zoo programs

Supplies for Zoo programs

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Give away for world wide day of play at the Zoo
Food for the Zoo

Food for the Zoo

Supplies for zoo programs

Supplies for the zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Return of food supplies from the Zoo
Dunk tank, bounce house rentals for Miller Zoo birthday party.
Printing for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Marketing for Miller Park Zoo
Newspaper Subscription

Newspaper Subscription

Supplies for the zoo

Bugs for the Zoo

Food for the Zoo

Hatchery for the Zoo

Bugs for the Zoo

Hatchery for the Zoo

Food for the zoo

Bugs for the zoo

Food for the Zoo animals

Hatchery for the Zoo
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Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Animal Food

Zoo Food

Zoo Food

Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Gift Shop Purchases
Zoo Janitorial Supplies
Zoo Janitorial Supplies
Zoo Janitorial Supplies
Zoo Janitorial Supplies
Zoo Janitorial Supplies
Zoo Janitorial Supplies
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Misc Expense
Zoo Other Purchased Serv
Zoo Other Repair & Maint
Zoo Other Repair & Maint
Zoo Other Repair & Maint
Zoo Other Repair & Maint
Zoo Other Repair & Maint

Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

A B Hatchery & Gard
The Bug Company
Kroger

Kroger

Bill's Key And Lock Shop
Schwans Home Service
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Dtx International Inc
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Schwans Home Service
Hotaling Imports Incorp
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Kta - Transa Temp - Ret
Shell Oil

BP Macon Amoco

BP Macon Amoco

Qt 358

Huck's Food & Fuel Sto
Kta - Transa Temp - Ret
Shell Oil

Hawthorn Suites
U-Haul Moving & Stor
Menards Normal
Menards Normal

Bill's Key And Lock Shop
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
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45.58
72.15
181.74
317.00
96.40
20.92
182.20
11.05
105.78
49.77
71.97
38.22
9.95
16.79
110.85
443.16
144.10
72.05
38.36
84.29
428.87
20.58
10.00
41.82
3.89
13.12
32.61
33.15
9.00
35.06
93.08
440.83
1,688.77
800.68
32.20
26.91
239.80

Food for the Zoo animals
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Hatchery for the Zoo

Bugs for the Zoo

Food for the animals at the Zoo
Food for the animals at the Zoo
Key copies for the zoo

Food for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo programs
Items for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the zoo
Transportation for the zoo
Transportation for the zoo
Transportation for the zoo
Transportation for the zoo
Transportation for the zoo
Supplies for the zoo
Transportation of Flamingos
Hotel for transporting the flamingos.
U-Haul for flamingo transportation
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the zoo exhibits
Keys for the zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo
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Zoo Other Repair & Maint
Zoo Other Repair & Maint
Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Other Supplies

Zoo Postage

Zoo Postage

Zoo Professional Develop
Zoo Repr/Mtnc Building
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services

Menards Normal

Green View Landsca
Meijer

Wm Supercenter
Hobby-Lobby

Dollar Tree

Oriental Trading Co
Engraving Express

Wm Supercenter
Lupitas Hispanic Ameri
Shanghai Market Inc
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Mission Mart

Wm Supercenter
Winsupply Blm

Jhnstne Spply Of BIm
Meijer

Engraving Express
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Menards Normal
Menards Normal
Lowes

USPS

USPS

Wilsons Lodge Oglebay
Menards Normal
Amazon Mktplace Pmts

Animal Care Equip Online

Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Walgreens

Midwest Laboratories
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
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27.48
842.65
15.50
211.11
38.89
22.00
64.96
456.50
19.32
10.87
3.98
8.21
39.72
29.70
40.65
89.70
39.62
19.91
11.00
59.70
15.47
222.28

(97.17)
27.78
45.90
18.80
2,202.78
14.43
57.40
269.61
62.84
102.73
43.90
23.77
14.14
96.00
25.50

Supplies for the Zoo

Landscaping for flamingo exhibit
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for Zoo programs
Crafting supplies for Zoo programs
Supplies for Zoo programs
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for Zoo Education Classes
Supplies for Education classes
Supplies for Zoo Education Classes
Supplies for Zoo programs
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for Zoo programs
Supplies for Zoo programs

Coils for AC condensers at the Zoo

Supplies for the AC in rainforest exhibit at the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Refund on Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Shipping for the Zoo
Supplies for the zoo
Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo
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Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services
Zoo Veterinarian Services

Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies
Zoo Supplies

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com
Amazon.com

Farm & Fleet BIm
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Menards Normal
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wendell Niepagen
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s

30.66
7.08
66.74

(119.08)
14.44
11.60
324.27

(57.05)
54.23
131.91
145.03
11.89
15.02
293.68
76.43
39.95
26.37
94.68

TOTAL $ 158,471.05

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Refund on supplies from the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Refund on Supplies for the Zoo
Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo

Supplies for the Zoo
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund

6/30/2016 Commerce 4,563.64 Bank Fees Water

6/30/2016 Sage 262.92 Credit Card Fees Library

6/30/2016 City of Bloomington 461.41 Monthly utility bill Library
Alternative Service Casualty and Workers

6/30/2016 Concepts - JP Morgan 188,739.64 Compensation Funding Casualty Insurance
Alternative Service Monthly Adminstration

6/30/2016 Concepts - JP Morgan 12,859.65 Fees Casualty Insurance

206,887.26

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the

monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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